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1     Kevin Castille         M4044        1/123       32:34    5:14     1:08:27
2     Drew Haro              M2529         1/84       33:11    5:27     1:11:15
3     Caleb Doan             M2024         1/54       33:41    5:30     1:11:51
4     Conor Doan             M2024         2/54       33:40    5:30     1:11:55
5     Richard Bouckaert      M2529         2/84       33:42    5:35     1:12:58
6     Alan Foolkes           M3034        1/129       34:19    5:37     1:13:33
7     Tim Landry             M2529         3/84       33:44    5:41     1:14:15
8     Sean Allerton          M3034        2/129       33:51    5:41     1:14:25
9     Josh Pearce            M2024         3/54       34:20    5:42     1:14:32
10    Jonathan Granger       M4044        2/123       34:20    5:43     1:14:48
11    Steven Chorma          M1519         1/19       35:41    5:53     1:16:54
12    Andy Schmegel          M2529         4/84       35:49    5:57     1:17:49
13    Chris Lapoint          M4044        3/123       35:47    5:58     1:18:07
14    William Fell           M2529         5/84       36:34    5:59     1:18:22
15    Jason Foolkes          M3539        1/123       36:25    6:00     1:18:36
16    William Rudisill       M2024         4/54       36:25    6:02     1:18:56
17    Michael Migues         M4044        4/123       37:02    6:08     1:20:16
18    Matthews Vargas        M1519         2/19       36:25    6:13     1:21:14
19    Mark Kirkikis          M2529         6/84       38:39    6:15     1:21:43
20    Mike Beix              M3539        2/123       39:26    6:20     1:22:47
21    Michael Edmonson       M2024         5/54       36:49    6:20     1:22:50
22    Hank Patrick           M1519         3/19       39:35    6:21     1:23:05
23    Michael Giles          M2529         7/84       39:00    6:21     1:23:06
24    Michael Kranz          M3034        3/129       39:24    6:22     1:23:15
25    Laura Carleton         F2024        1/134       38:19    6:23     1:23:35
26    John Dryburgh          M2024         6/54       38:44    6:28     1:24:43
27    Patrick Madore         M2024         7/54       40:31    6:34     1:25:52
28    Joseph Hoffman         M4549         1/98       40:41    6:39     1:26:55
29    Laura Aleman           F2024        2/134       40:47    6:41     1:27:32
30    David Guidey           M4549         2/98       40:08    6:42     1:27:40
31    Joshua Falgout         M2529         8/84       40:55    6:44     1:28:03
32    Luis Ochoa             M3539        3/123       40:39    6:46     1:28:32
33    Colin Haser            M2529         9/84       41:13    6:46     1:28:34
34    Kyle Hoppens           M2024         8/54       41:47    6:48     1:29:03
35    Jason Young            M3034        4/129       41:41    6:49     1:29:07
36    Jennifer A Palermo     F4044        1/222       41:32    6:49     1:29:14
37    Jason Johnson          M3034        5/129       42:56    6:49     1:29:18
38    Matt Migues            M3034        6/129       42:13    6:51     1:29:38
39    Peter-Paul Langerak    M3539        4/123       41:40    6:51     1:29:45
40    Brady Hendrix          M2529        10/84       40:41    6:53     1:30:05
41    Russ Bourgeois         M4044        5/123       42:44    6:54     1:30:19
42    Kyle Paulk             M2024         9/54       42:57    6:55     1:30:32
43    Blake Esch             M1519         4/19       43:07    6:55     1:30:34
44    Thomas Everett         M2024        10/54       43:19    6:55     1:30:36
45    Matthew Bruce          M4044        6/123       40:41    6:57     1:30:57
46    Kevin Musgrove         M1519         5/19       41:24    6:58     1:31:03
47    Dawson Schmidt         M1214         1/11       42:21    6:59     1:31:27
48    Robert Gillis          M5559         1/56       42:15    7:00     1:31:32
49    John Callen            M2024        11/54       44:08    7:01     1:31:56
50    Phillip Jean-Louis     CLYDE        1/158       43:55    7:02     1:32:01
51    Tyler Lebouef          M1519         6/19       44:23    7:02     1:32:05
52    John Kelliher          M4044        7/123       44:11    7:03     1:32:15
53    Michael Alexander      M6064         1/25       43:08    7:03     1:32:15
54    Jeff Baudier           M4549         3/98       43:43    7:03     1:32:18
55    Patrick Melancon       M4549         4/98       43:35    7:04     1:32:24
56    Cleiton Abilio         M3034        7/129       44:49    7:04     1:32:25
57    Travis Euggino         CLYDE        2/158       43:19    7:04     1:32:33
58    Mary Erin Imwalle      F2529        1/178       42:42    7:05     1:32:42
59    Jess Russo             F3034        1/242       43:45    7:06     1:32:53
60    Sara Tabor             F3539        1/247       43:24    7:06     1:32:53
61    Jason Hugenroth        M4044        8/123       43:08    7:06     1:32:54
62    Jack Lee               M3539        5/123       42:29    7:06     1:32:54
63    Philip Fontenot        M5054         1/86       42:43    7:06     1:32:55
64    Jess Schmeeckle        M3539        6/123       44:14    7:06     1:33:00
65    Todd Lambert           M4044        9/123       43:19    7:07     1:33:03
66    Ellen Mendoza          F3034        2/242       42:46    7:07     1:33:12
67    Daniel Simpson         M3539        7/123       43:40    7:08     1:33:18
68    Meredith Edwards       F3034        3/242       43:23    7:10     1:33:42
69    Robert Tanner          M2024        12/54       46:25    7:10     1:33:47
70    Chase Mullen           M2024        13/54       41:00    7:12     1:34:19
71    Stefan Kuss            M3539        8/123       43:14    7:14     1:34:35
72    Joe Woten              M3034        8/129       43:12    7:14     1:34:35
73    Kyle Golden            M2529        11/84       44:52    7:15     1:34:58
74    Scott Moeller          M5054         2/86       45:05    7:16     1:35:06
75    Zach Hobbs             M2024        14/54       44:34    7:16     1:35:10
76    Scott Thom             M3539        9/123       45:33    7:17     1:35:20
77    Lora Monier            F2024        3/134       44:27    7:18     1:35:26
78    Jessica Demello        F2529        2/178       44:22    7:18     1:35:26
79    Hannah Amoroso         F3539        2/247       44:32    7:18     1:35:28
80    Keith Babin            M4549         5/98       43:24    7:18     1:35:34
81    Serena Murphy          F2529        3/178       45:34    7:18     1:35:36
82    Colten Miller          M2024        15/54       45:35    7:19     1:35:40
83    Jordan Faircloth       CLYDE        3/158       45:03    7:19     1:35:49
84    Jared Johnson          M3034        9/129       46:18    7:19     1:35:51
85    Laura Todd             F3034        4/242       44:21    7:20     1:36:00
86    Kimberly Blaise        F3539        3/247       45:43    7:20     1:36:03
87    Neal McMahon           M5054         3/86       43:57    7:21     1:36:07
88    Patrick Scott          M4044       10/123       46:45    7:21     1:36:17
89    Chelsey Morris         F2529        4/178       44:05    7:22     1:36:25
90    Craig Delisle          M5054         4/86       44:28    7:23     1:36:39
91    Michael Kreider        M4549         6/98       45:31    7:23     1:36:44
92    Paul George            M5559         2/56       45:32    7:24     1:36:47
93    Stephen Skegg          M5559         3/56       44:54    7:24     1:36:49
94    John Mehall            M2024        16/54       46:51    7:24     1:36:50
95    Jonathan Rogers        M3034       10/129       47:35    7:24     1:36:50
96    Sarah Dicharry         F2529        5/178       44:30    7:24     1:36:52
97    John Nunn              M3034       11/129       44:33    7:25     1:36:58
98    David Rozas            M3539       10/123       45:33    7:25     1:37:00
99    Jim Wright             M4549         7/98       44:47    7:26     1:37:11
100   Chris Gremillion       M3539       11/123       46:22    7:26     1:37:16
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101   Christopher Nichols    M3034       12/129       45:44    7:26     1:37:18
102   Tracey Eckerman        F3539        4/247       46:06    7:26     1:37:21
103   Brian Elkins           M4044       11/123       45:22    7:27     1:37:25
104   Patrick Tavernit       M3034       13/129       45:30    7:27     1:37:28
105   Atsush Kawabata        M3539       12/123       44:32    7:28     1:37:37
106   Jason Fennell          M2529        12/84       44:43    7:30     1:38:03
107   Truls Lomo             M2024        17/54       44:51    7:30     1:38:04
108   Henry Patrick          M5054         5/86       46:04    7:30     1:38:06
109   Andre France           M4044       12/123       47:36    7:31     1:38:25
110   Vince Danna            M5054         6/86       45:49    7:31     1:38:28
111   Kim Dominick           F4549        1/126       46:02    7:32     1:38:31
112   Mark Berger            M3034       14/129       46:05    7:32     1:38:31
113   Ryan Green             M3539       13/123       47:32    7:32     1:38:32
114   Jeff Gennusa           M3539       14/123       47:31    7:32     1:38:32
115   Clarence Johnson       CLYDE        4/158       45:27    7:32     1:38:33
116   Stephanie Crews        F3034        5/242       46:05    7:32     1:38:40
117   Pamela Gaillard        F4044        2/222       46:54    7:34     1:39:03
118   Paul Martino           M4549         8/98       48:36    7:34     1:39:04
119   Billy Ridge            CLYDE        5/158       45:58    7:35     1:39:20
120   Andrea Evans           F4044        3/222       46:05    7:36     1:39:21
121   Anthony Skufca         M4044       13/123       46:04    7:36     1:39:24
122   Caroline Smith         F4044        4/222       44:44    7:36     1:39:28
123   Mark David             M5559         4/56       46:02    7:36     1:39:33
124   Steve Linn             CLYDE        6/158       47:22    7:36     1:39:34
125   Jake Witte             M4044       14/123       49:42    7:38     1:39:54
126   Kami Carpenter         F3539        5/247       45:59    7:39     1:40:04
127   Sarah Ellis            F2024        4/134       47:11    7:40     1:40:18
128   Mark Ellis             M2529        13/84       47:11    7:40     1:40:18
129   Andre Calvit           M1519         7/19       42:08    7:40     1:40:19
130   Charles Anderson       M3034       15/129       43:56    7:40     1:40:20
131   C Davis Prescott       M3034       16/129       46:50    7:41     1:40:28
132   Richie Peak            M3034       17/129       48:51    7:41     1:40:38
133   Chris Nelson           M2024        18/54       47:54    7:42     1:40:40
134   Matt Vanweelden        M2529        14/84       46:50    7:42     1:40:52
135   Andrew Palowitch       M5054         7/86       45:19    7:43     1:41:01
136   Randy Frith            M6569         1/22       46:13    7:44     1:41:09
137   Anthony Landry         M3539       15/123       45:28    7:44     1:41:10
138   Mark Hoppens           M2529        15/84       47:25    7:44     1:41:14
139   Shannon Menard         M4044       15/123       48:27    7:44     1:41:15
140   Angela Herpin          F5054        1/126       46:23    7:45     1:41:20
141   James Latour           M3539       16/123       47:40    7:45     1:41:23
142   Christopher Gerdes     M4044       16/123       45:25    7:45     1:41:25
143   Luke Johnson           CLYDE        7/158       47:38    7:46     1:41:36
144   Ryan Ahrabi            M4044       17/123       45:00    7:46     1:41:37
145   Grace Thacker          F3034        6/242       48:56    7:46     1:41:39
146   Jerry Falgoust         M3034       18/129       48:13    7:46     1:41:43
147   Leah Johnson           F2529        6/178       48:05    7:47     1:41:47
148   Cortney Haser          F2024        5/134       43:58    7:47     1:41:49
149   Katelyn Young          F2024        6/134       48:06    7:47     1:41:54
150   Jill Stansell          F4044        5/222       47:09    7:47     1:41:55
151   Benjamin Darr          M3034       19/129       47:49    7:47     1:41:56
152   Bryan Ahlborn          M3034       20/129       47:53    7:48     1:42:03
153   Margaret Barham        F3034        7/242       48:12    7:48     1:42:04
154   Jeremy Stagg           M2024        19/54       44:00    7:48     1:42:10
155   Jordi Goodman          M2024        20/54       48:53    7:50     1:42:35
156   Ryan Mohler            CLYDE        8/158       47:40    7:52     1:42:53
157   Craig Simmons          M4044       18/123       48:56    7:52     1:42:56
158   Bud Weiss              M5559         5/56       48:02    7:52     1:43:02
159   Joanna Cruey           F2024        7/134       47:24    7:52     1:43:04
160   Katrina Dryja          F2529        7/178       49:04    7:53     1:43:04
161   Ethan Darling          M2024        21/54       45:32    7:53     1:43:08
162   Alicia Johnson         F2529        8/178       48:12    7:53     1:43:09
163   Michael Yandel         M5054         8/86       49:49    7:53     1:43:09
164   Doug Walker            M5559         6/56       48:14    7:53     1:43:12
165   Brandon Eddards        M3034       21/129       44:50    7:53     1:43:13
166   Plante Benoit          M3539       17/123       48:48    7:54     1:43:17
167   Todd Manyx             CLYDE        9/158       51:12    7:54     1:43:19
168   James Bowman           M4044       19/123       49:04    7:54     1:43:23
169   Gary Wade              M5559         7/56       48:03    7:54     1:43:25
170   Alcus D. Pierce        CLYDE       10/158       47:54    7:54     1:43:30
171   Brian Cohn             M3539       18/123       47:35    7:54     1:43:30
172   Chuck Compson          CLYDE       11/158       48:18    7:55     1:43:30
173   Javier Castro          M3034       22/129       46:43    7:55     1:43:35
174   Anthony Mason          M4549         9/98       42:55    7:55     1:43:39
175   Keith Couvillion       M4044       20/123       47:45    7:55     1:43:40
176   Carl Dupre             M4549        10/98       48:24    7:56     1:43:43
177   Landon Roussel         M2529        16/84       46:38    7:56     1:43:47
178   Kathryn Gassiott       F3034        8/242       47:07    7:56     1:43:52
179   Charlie Gauthier       M4044       21/123       49:17    7:56     1:43:55
180   Ryan Judson            M3539       19/123       47:35    7:57     1:43:56
181   Jerry Phillips         M5559         8/56       48:52    7:57     1:43:59
182   Juston O'Brien         M5054         9/86       48:43    7:57     1:44:05
183   Kevin Smith            M4044       22/123       48:25    7:58     1:44:10
184   Kyndal Comeaux         M2024        22/54       50:06    7:58     1:44:11
185   Dana Alleman           F3034        9/242       47:49    7:58     1:44:12
186   Lauren McKowen         F1519         1/49       49:03    7:58     1:44:17
187   Leonardo Verde         M4549        11/98       49:09    7:58     1:44:18
188   Shane Leblanc          M4044       23/123       47:18    7:59     1:44:25
189   Darrin Goodwin         M4044       24/123       51:31    7:59     1:44:35
190   Sophie Manaster        F1519         2/49       50:10    8:00     1:44:41
191   Janie Cook             F4549        2/126       48:59    8:00     1:44:41
192   Corey Pearce           M4549        12/98       49:27    8:00     1:44:41
193   Ashton White           F2529        9/178       50:35    8:00     1:44:44
194   Bob Jacobson           M3539       20/123       49:12    8:01     1:44:49
195   Brandon Hargrave       M3034       23/129       51:13    8:01     1:44:50
196   Nick Cronan            M3034       24/129       51:04    8:01     1:44:59
197   Mary Catherine Barlow  F4044        6/222       50:31    8:01     1:45:00
198   Sam Hay                M2529        17/84       50:20    8:02     1:45:05
199   Gerald Babin           M5054        10/86       50:09    8:02     1:45:09
200   Paul Ledet             M2529        18/84       49:09    8:02     1:45:10
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201   Randall Young          M5054        11/86       49:56    8:02     1:45:11
202   Carole Colon           F5054        2/126       47:51    8:02     1:45:12
203   Westley Laborde        M2024        23/54       53:13    8:03     1:45:18
204   Ed Anderson            M4044       25/123       50:28    8:03     1:45:21
205   Bryanna Stuart         F2024        8/134       47:37    8:03     1:45:25
206   Mitch Champagne        M4549        13/98       49:01    8:04     1:45:30
207   Samantha Haigh         F2024        9/134       48:53    8:04     1:45:32
208   Katie Kimpel           F3034       10/242       48:11    8:04     1:45:34
209   Shawn Harvey           M3034       25/129       51:44    8:04     1:45:35
210   Jessica Beauvais       F3034       11/242       49:04    8:04     1:45:39
211   Zane Anderson          M1519         8/19       47:14    8:04     1:45:40
212   Phillip Campbell       M2024        24/54       49:54    8:05     1:45:42
213   Billie Tadros          F2529       10/178       50:51    8:06     1:45:58
214   Erik Pressler          M3034       26/129       50:09    8:06     1:46:00
215   Ryan Perry             CLYDE       12/158       50:15    8:06     1:46:01
216   Kristin Broussard      F3539        6/247       50:26    8:06     1:46:05
217   Joseph Layton          CLYDE       13/158       45:53    8:07     1:46:12
218   Dana Weisenfeld        F2024       10/134       49:00    8:07     1:46:14
219   Michael Dirosato       M2529        19/84       49:57    8:07     1:46:15
220   Monique Hodson         F4044        7/222       49:05    8:07     1:46:20
221   Lauren MacKenzie       F1519         3/49       48:33    8:08     1:46:32
222   Kelsie Pritchard       F2024       11/134       50:39    8:09     1:46:34
223   Karen Meadows          F5054        3/126       50:40    8:09     1:46:39
224   Joey Poirrier          M3034       27/129       50:42    8:09     1:46:39
225   Ann Middleton          F6064         1/38       50:21    8:09     1:46:41
226   Lee Guilbeau           M3034       28/129       52:06    8:09     1:46:43
227   Kenny Hodges           CLYDE       14/158       49:27    8:09     1:46:45
228   Tommy Miller           M3539       21/123       51:24    8:10     1:46:46
229   Kenneth Prados         M5559         9/56       50:32    8:10     1:46:48
230   Robert Sonnier         M6569         2/22       49:14    8:11     1:47:01
231   Allan Cibert           M5559        10/56       49:05    8:11     1:47:04
232   Keith Savoy            M5054        12/86       50:57    8:11     1:47:05
233   Manuel Peralta         M3034       29/129       50:40    8:11     1:47:07
234   David Leahy            M6569         3/22       48:15    8:11     1:47:12
235   Tyler Miller           M2529        20/84       49:12    8:11     1:47:13
236   Morgan Hankin          M3539       22/123       48:52    8:12     1:47:19
237   Ethan Alexander        M1519         9/19       53:09    8:12     1:47:22
238   Jason Hessick          M3034       30/129       50:36    8:12     1:47:23
239   Roy Lissassague        M4549        14/98       49:08    8:12     1:47:26
240   Steve Blanchard        M2529        21/84       52:08    8:13     1:47:33
241   James McKnight         M3539       23/123       48:55    8:13     1:47:33
242   Frank Hiner            M5054        13/86       50:46    8:13     1:47:36
243   Chris Wolfe            M4549        15/98       49:30    8:13     1:47:37
244   James Jubinsky         M5054        14/86       50:31    8:14     1:47:39
245   Jeff Goudeau           M3539       24/123       51:16    8:14     1:47:40
246   Scott Istre            M4044       26/123       51:07    8:14     1:47:43
247   James Riente           M4549        16/98       48:34    8:14     1:47:47
248   Lizzie Kenelly         F2024       12/134       53:15    8:14     1:47:48
249   Megan Rabalais         F2024       13/134       50:41    8:15     1:47:54
250   William Krasnoff       M2024        25/54       51:04    8:15     1:47:55
251   Stephanie Sotile       F2024       14/134       50:42    8:15     1:47:55
252   Erinn Greenblatt       F2024       15/134       50:42    8:15     1:47:55
253   Chris Brock            M3034       31/129       48:19    8:15     1:47:56
254   Lisa Rustemeyer        F5559         1/79       50:53    8:15     1:47:59
255   Toni Borel             F2024       16/134       48:05    8:15     1:48:01
256   Scotty Holloway        M4044       27/123       49:11    8:15     1:48:01
257   Martin Tate            M3539       25/123       48:51    8:15     1:48:03
258   Kay Sanborn            F5054        4/126       51:06    8:15     1:48:03
259   Stacy Adams            F3539        7/247       49:58    8:16     1:48:05
260   Rick Waldrop           M2529        22/84       47:07    8:16     1:48:17
261   Cathy McManus          F4044        8/222       49:34    8:17     1:48:19
262   Brad Doucet            CLYDE       15/158       51:57    8:17     1:48:19
263   Michael Rhodes         M3034       32/129       51:12    8:17     1:48:20
264   Rebecca Andries        F2024       17/134       50:46    8:17     1:48:22
265   Matthew Landry         M2024        26/54       50:41    8:17     1:48:28
266   Garret Graves          M4044       28/123       51:29    8:17     1:48:31
267   Stephen Nance          M3539       26/123       52:13    8:17     1:48:31
268   Allison Roush          F3034       12/242       50:09    8:18     1:48:41
269   Mason Coats            M2024        27/54       50:38    8:18     1:48:41
270   Kenniann Henley        F3539        8/247       50:38    8:18     1:48:42
271   Danielle Leblanc       F2024       18/134       49:44    8:18     1:48:44
272   Al Raby                M3034       33/129       51:10    8:19     1:48:50
273   John Morello           CLYDE       16/158       50:01    8:19     1:48:53
274   Kimberly Adkins        F4044        9/222       50:38    8:20     1:49:01
275   Douglas Krzystowczyk   M4549        17/98       52:15    8:20     1:49:02
276   Stefan Pitre           M2529        23/84       51:12    8:20     1:49:06
277   Ricky Eades            M4044       29/123       50:15    8:20     1:49:07
278   Erik Hoffpauir         M3034       34/129       50:46    8:20     1:49:09
279   Scott Muller           M4044       30/123       50:26    8:20     1:49:10
280   Daniel Blankenship     M3539       27/123       51:16    8:21     1:49:11
281   Meagan Delatte         F1519         4/49       50:52    8:21     1:49:13
282   Cory Huddleston        CLYDE       17/158       53:14    8:21     1:49:16
283   Jessica Wyrick         F2529       11/178       51:54    8:21     1:49:18
284   Adam Yglesias          M3034       35/129       53:46    8:21     1:49:22
285   Renee Toups            F3034       13/242       50:44    8:21     1:49:23
286   Kayla Hebert           F2529       12/178       51:52    8:22     1:49:32
287   Max Timmons            M5054        15/86       52:02    8:22     1:49:34
288   James Fish             CLYDE       18/158       49:12    8:22     1:49:35
289   Wade Curole            M5054        16/86       52:19    8:23     1:49:39
290   Harrison Breaud        M2024        28/54       53:07    8:23     1:49:42
291   Drew Pelletier         M2529        24/84       51:28    8:23     1:49:45
292   William Fontaine       M2529        25/84       51:45    8:23     1:49:49
293   Blayne Wilson          M3034       36/129       54:11    8:24     1:49:50
294   Jason Cucchiara        M3034       37/129       49:21    8:24     1:49:51
295   Heather Emory          F3539        9/247       50:25    8:24     1:49:51
296   Sheila Oubre           F3539       10/247       52:09    8:24     1:49:54
297   James Steves           M3034       38/129       53:41    8:24     1:49:54
298   Susana McDole          F4044       10/222       47:12    8:24     1:49:56
299   Jeff McCullum          M3539       28/123       51:15    8:24     1:49:58
300   Kate Sandahl           F3034       14/242       52:20    8:25     1:50:04
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301   Charles Doiron         M3034       39/129       53:00    8:25     1:50:11
302   Russell Smith          M5559        11/56       50:47    8:25     1:50:12
303   Henry Galindo          M4044       31/123       51:39    8:25     1:50:13
304   Chenin Doiron          F3034       15/242       53:04    8:25     1:50:15
305   Ginger Coreil          F4549        3/126       51:55    8:25     1:50:15
306   Sidney Morris          F2024       19/134       52:22    8:25     1:50:15
307   Shane Sandefer         M4044       32/123       50:39    8:26     1:50:16
308   Jeffrey Meares         M3539       29/123       51:27    8:26     1:50:18
309   Ernie Bodie            M4044       33/123       52:35    8:26     1:50:19
310   Clay Currier           M3034       40/129       52:09    8:26     1:50:20
311   Lauren Stevens         F3539       11/247       52:36    8:26     1:50:22
312   Jon Paul Olivier       M5054        17/86       51:24    8:26     1:50:23
313   Michael Stinson        CLYDE       19/158       52:56    8:26     1:50:24
314   John Dwyer             M3539       30/123       50:19    8:26     1:50:27
315   Jill Womack            F3034       16/242       53:09    8:26     1:50:28
316   Ryan Dozar             CLYDE       20/158       52:03    8:26     1:50:29
317   Kurt Bennett           M3539       31/123       51:57    8:27     1:50:30
318   Chris McKown           M3034       41/129       47:04    8:27     1:50:35
319   Ken Romero             M4044       34/123       50:14    8:27     1:50:38
320   Rock Schexnaydre       M4044       35/123       50:33    8:27     1:50:42
321   Kirsten Basco          F1519         5/49       52:36    8:28     1:50:43
322   Margaret Granier       F2024       20/134       50:43    8:28     1:50:46
323   J. C. Rawls            M4549        18/98       51:52    8:28     1:50:46
324   Derek Goff             M2024        29/54       52:56    8:28     1:50:47
325   Tara High              F5054        5/126       54:01    8:28     1:50:47
326   Amelia Barr            F2024       21/134       48:57    8:28     1:50:47
327   Vernon Compton         M5054        18/86       52:44    8:28     1:50:48
328   Lauren Kuhlmeier       F2024       22/134       54:34    8:29     1:50:57
329   John Skipworth         M3034       42/129       52:45    8:29     1:51:01
330   Jose Jauregui          M3539       32/123       52:09    8:29     1:51:03
331   Mark Bays              M3539       33/123       52:24    8:29     1:51:07
332   Bi Jiang Liu           M2529        26/84       53:54    8:29     1:51:08
333   Peter Aamodt           M4549        19/98       50:47    8:30     1:51:10
334   Larry Attenhofer       M3539       34/123       50:52    8:30     1:51:12
335   Kyle Russo             M3034       43/129       54:41    8:30     1:51:16
336   Craig Lebouef          M5559        12/56       52:02    8:30     1:51:17
337   Richard Giles          M5559        13/56       53:05    8:30     1:51:18
338   Stewart Crais          M4044       36/123       54:30    8:30     1:51:19
339   Jerry Neil             M3539       35/123       50:23    8:30     1:51:19
340   Rickey Gilcrease       M5559        14/56       50:39    8:30     1:51:20
341   Lissa Weston           F4549        4/126       52:21    8:30     1:51:21
342   Keith Almeida          M3034       44/129       49:41    8:30     1:51:21
343   Joe Monroe             M5054        19/86       49:43    8:30     1:51:21
344   George Cuddy           M4549        20/98       51:24    8:31     1:51:28
345   Matthew Holliday       M3539       36/123       52:26    8:31     1:51:32
346   Anthony Lanclos        M3034       45/129       53:07    8:32     1:51:38
347   Carly Myers            F3034       17/242       53:05    8:32     1:51:38
348   Dylan Jenks            M2529        27/84       52:00    8:32     1:51:42
349   John Schiller          M4549        21/98       52:44    8:32     1:51:43
350   Craig McCullough       CLYDE       21/158       51:52    8:33     1:51:48
351   Robert Limbaugh        M5559        15/56       50:33    8:33     1:51:50
352   Greg Ford              M4044       37/123       54:00    8:33     1:51:51
353   Keiko Teruyama         F4549        5/126       54:47    8:33     1:51:53
354   Brent Blanchard        M4044       38/123       52:44    8:33     1:51:53
355   Keegan Conway          M1214         2/11       45:40    8:33     1:51:58
356   Brian Small            M4549        22/98       52:46    8:33     1:52:00
357   Kelly Mink             F4044       11/222       52:05    8:33     1:52:00
358   Stephen Godail         M4044       39/123       50:46    8:34     1:52:01
359   Nicole Klein           F2529       13/178       53:18    8:34     1:52:02
360   Charley White          M2529        28/84       48:40    8:34     1:52:12
361   Vicki Eshpeter         F4549        6/126       50:40    8:34     1:52:12
362   Chris Dardar           M4044       40/123       52:50    8:34     1:52:13
363   Kathryn Mount          F3034       18/242       53:08    8:35     1:52:17
364   Gerrad Delatte         M4549        23/98       50:52    8:35     1:52:20
365   Pamela Thibodeaux      F5054        6/126       52:04    8:35     1:52:21
366   Jonathan Bertsch       CLYDE       22/158       53:30    8:35     1:52:23
367   Vlynda Mouton          F3539       12/247       52:56    8:36     1:52:28
368   Bo Deal                M4044       41/123       52:51    8:36     1:52:30
369   Richard Smith          M5054        20/86       52:07    8:36     1:52:34
370   Michael Thompson       M5054        21/86       54:12    8:36     1:52:36
371   Eric Smith             CLYDE       23/158       52:07    8:36     1:52:38
372   Leslie Uson            F4549        7/126       53:45    8:37     1:52:47
373   Jackson Switzer        M2529        29/84       52:48    8:37     1:52:49
374   David Bassi            M2024        30/54       53:49    8:37     1:52:49
375   Chris Mysing           M4549        24/98       55:06    8:37     1:52:51
376   Brad Tucker            M3539       37/123       52:42    8:37     1:52:52
377   Kristi Chen            F4549        8/126       53:37    8:37     1:52:53
378   Christine Pilson       F3034       19/242       52:15    8:38     1:52:56
379   Erin Leonhardt         F2529       14/178       52:20    8:38     1:52:58
380   Christina McRaney      F2024       23/134       51:49    8:38     1:52:58
381   Alyssa Jordan          F4044       12/222       50:59    8:38     1:52:59
382   Adam Alford            M2529        30/84       53:07    8:38     1:53:02
383   Taylor George          F2024       24/134       54:46    8:38     1:53:04
384   Chelsey Sharplin       F2529       15/178       55:14    8:38     1:53:05
385   Alison Musgrove        F3539       13/247       52:11    8:38     1:53:06
386   Yangbin Tong           M2529        31/84       52:33    8:39     1:53:08
387   Stephanie Riegel       F4549        9/126       52:16    8:39     1:53:10
388   Deidra Petty           F4044       13/222       52:15    8:39     1:53:14
389   Joseph Raby            M3034       46/129       54:23    8:39     1:53:15
390   Jenna Gourgues         F1519         6/49       51:47    8:39     1:53:16
391   Nathan Heilman         M3034       47/129       55:26    8:39     1:53:18
392   Cissy Blanchard        F4044       14/222       52:42    8:39     1:53:19
393   Burk Foster            M6569         4/22       51:14    8:39     1:53:19
394   Denise Goodman         F5559         2/79       52:46    8:40     1:53:21
395   Jane Swift             F5054        7/126       54:05    8:40     1:53:21
396   Nick Blain             M2529        32/84       54:57    8:40     1:53:22
397   Charles Lawler         M5054        22/86       52:15    8:40     1:53:23
398   James Washington       M3034       48/129       50:20    8:40     1:53:24
399   James Winter           M5054        23/86       53:08    8:40     1:53:26
400   Steve Deese            CLYDE       24/158       54:27    8:40     1:53:27
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401   Linda Marie O'Connor   F4549       10/126       56:46    8:40     1:53:28
402   Moeko Glynn            F2529       16/178       54:47    8:40     1:53:31
403   Audra Jones            F2529       17/178       53:14    8:40     1:53:31
404   Ashley Smith           F3034       20/242       53:17    8:40     1:53:31
405   Monica Preciado        F3539       14/247       51:49    8:40     1:53:32
406   John-Michael Wells     M4549        25/98       51:58    8:41     1:53:35
407   Simmons Huber          F5054        8/126       52:31    8:41     1:53:40
408   John Gilbert           M4044       42/123       50:55    8:41     1:53:40
409   Mary Raines            F3539       15/247       54:05    8:41     1:53:41
410   Magdalena Merrill      F3539       16/247       54:09    8:41     1:53:41
411   Teri Glennon           F3539       17/247       53:45    8:41     1:53:42
412   Avery Stokes           M5054        24/86       52:50    8:41     1:53:45
413   Carol Walterscheidt    F4044       15/222       52:53    8:42     1:53:46
414   Lawrence Brown         M5054        25/86       55:34    8:42     1:53:47
415   Tom Townsend           M5054        26/86       52:00    8:42     1:53:50
416   Sandra Townsend        F4044       16/222       52:00    8:42     1:53:50
417   Ayon Wen-Waldron       F4044       17/222       54:24    8:42     1:53:52
418   Brett Bouillion        M2529        33/84       46:14    8:42     1:53:53
419   Chris Little           M3034       49/129       54:30    8:42     1:53:54
420   Chris Knowles          CLYDE       25/158       54:33    8:42     1:53:56
421   Cristopher Casler      M4044       43/123       56:09    8:43     1:54:00
422   Michael Walker         M3539       38/123       50:36    8:43     1:54:07
423   Lena McKnight          F4044       18/222       54:36    8:43     1:54:08
424   Christopher Vasquez    M3034       50/129       53:16    8:43     1:54:10
425   Maria Colon-Gonzalez   F3034       21/242       51:50    8:44     1:54:14
426   Melanie Hymel          F3034       22/242       53:38    8:44     1:54:14
427   Luke Hebert            M3034       51/129       54:35    8:44     1:54:17
428   Max Levy               M1519        10/19       55:09    8:44     1:54:17
429   Henry Conigio          M2529        34/84       55:04    8:44     1:54:18
430   Gus Levy               M5054        27/86       55:07    8:44     1:54:19
431   Jason Antoine          CLYDE       26/158       52:59    8:44     1:54:20
432   Rachel Williams        F2024       25/134       54:27    8:44     1:54:23
433   Cassandra Enyeart      F2529       18/178       53:37    8:44     1:54:24
434   Stewart Mophett        M2529        35/84       55:08    8:44     1:54:25
435   Sherry Barber          F5054        9/126       52:38    8:45     1:54:25
436   Scott Tozier           CLYDE       27/158       54:56    8:45     1:54:26
437   Marilyn Jenkins        F5054       10/126       55:15    8:45     1:54:27
438   Gary Wylie             M5054        28/86       51:51    8:45     1:54:29
439   Dustin Meyers          M3034       52/129       54:39    8:45     1:54:29
440   Hannah Guidry          F2529       19/178       55:10    8:45     1:54:34
441   Darin Arceneaux        M5054        29/86       54:39    8:45     1:54:38
442   Jeffrey Phillips       M3034       53/129       55:04    8:46     1:54:43
443   Scott Hutchins         M4044       44/123       52:44    8:46     1:54:43
444   Michelle Hutchins      F4044       19/222       52:44    8:46     1:54:43
445   Stacy Huskins          M4044       45/123       53:39    8:46     1:54:45
446   Allison Silessi        F3034       23/242       51:10    8:46     1:54:46
447   Hollie Eskew           F3539       18/247       54:26    8:46     1:54:48
448   Jason Monk             M3034       54/129       55:32    8:46     1:54:49
449   Christopher Eskew      CLYDE       28/158       54:28    8:46     1:54:50
450   Caroline Kinder        F1519         7/49       54:46    8:46     1:54:51
451   Nena Webster           F5559         3/79       54:01    8:46     1:54:51
452   Kurt Austin            M4549        26/98       52:06    8:47     1:54:54
453   Jervey Cheveallier     M4044       46/123       54:46    8:47     1:54:56
454   Steve Kasten           M2024        31/54       50:29    8:47     1:54:57
455   Aaron Crifasi          M2529        36/84       55:22    8:47     1:55:01
456   Rusty Carpenter        CLYDE       29/158       53:31    8:47     1:55:03
457   Rachel Whaley          F2024       26/134       54:31    8:47     1:55:04
458   Sarah Whaley           F2024       27/134       54:31    8:47     1:55:04
459   Gary Couturie Jr       M1519        11/19       54:26    8:48     1:55:05
460   Gina McKnight          F2529       20/178       53:59    8:48     1:55:05
461   Kyle Kleinpeter        M2529        37/84       53:51    8:48     1:55:10
462   Curt Ritchie           M4044       47/123       50:02    8:48     1:55:10
463   Rebecca Kleinpeter     F1519         8/49       53:53    8:48     1:55:10
464   William Kleinpeter     M5559        16/56       53:54    8:48     1:55:12
465   Jody Meek              CLYDE       30/158       55:08    8:48     1:55:12
466   Dan Prados             M5054        30/86       54:41    8:48     1:55:12
467   Mark Quebedeaux        M4044       48/123       53:51    8:48     1:55:16
468   Roy Day                M3034       55/129       56:06    8:48     1:55:17
469   Mary Campbell          F3539       19/247       54:15    8:49     1:55:20
470   Helene Johnson         F4549       11/126       53:19    8:49     1:55:21
471   Amy Macon              F4044       20/222       51:17    8:49     1:55:27
472   Jennifer Yarborough    F4044       21/222       54:14    8:49     1:55:28
473   Erika Haley            F3034       24/242       53:30    8:49     1:55:28
474   India Anderson         F2529       21/178       55:10    8:49     1:55:28
475   Sarah Roland           F2529       22/178       54:31    8:50     1:55:32
476   Addie Graffeo          F2529       23/178       52:26    8:50     1:55:32
477   Greg Gagliano          M3539       39/123       54:13    8:50     1:55:33
478   Mark Tallis            M5054        31/86       54:26    8:50     1:55:34
479   Peyton McMahon         M2024        32/54       55:18    8:50     1:55:40
480   Mukul Verma            M5054        32/86       54:11    8:50     1:55:43
481   Hanna Weems            F2529       24/178       53:14    8:51     1:55:44
482   Mike Alley             M4044       49/123       51:14    8:51     1:55:47
483   Melanie Ladner         F4044       22/222       53:32    8:51     1:55:47
484   Clay Chauvin           M3539       40/123       53:12    8:51     1:55:54
485   Allyson Laborde        F3034       25/242       55:24    8:51     1:55:54
486   Chuck Henderson        M5559        17/56       54:48    8:52     1:56:00
487   Elizabeth Haxthausen   F3539       20/247       55:04    8:52     1:56:01
488   Tyler Henderson        M2529        38/84       54:47    8:52     1:56:01
489   Brett Laurent          M4549        27/98       54:51    8:52     1:56:02
490   Pam Iyer               F5559         4/79       54:29    8:52     1:56:04
491   Estin Field            M1519        12/19       52:56    8:52     1:56:04
492   Todd Judice            M4549        28/98       54:28    8:52     1:56:04
493   Hariharan Iyer         M6064         2/25       54:29    8:52     1:56:05
494   Suzy Maier             F4549       12/126       54:50    8:52     1:56:08
495   Violeta Thompson       F3539       21/247       55:13    8:52     1:56:08
496   Daniel Boyd            M3034       56/129       51:22    8:52     1:56:09
497   Edmund Lee             M5054        33/86       53:43    8:53     1:56:13
498   Michael Delahoussaye   M3034       57/129       53:05    8:53     1:56:16
499   Patrick Valluzzo       M3034       58/129       52:30    8:53     1:56:16
500   Brian Craig            M3034       59/129       55:19    8:53     1:56:16
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501   Samuel Shaw            M6569         5/22       55:11    8:53     1:56:17
502   Michele Campisi        F4044       23/222       55:25    8:53     1:56:18
503   Daniel Andersen        CLYDE       31/158       52:08    8:53     1:56:22
504   Ryan Reviere           M3539       41/123       55:12    8:54     1:56:24
505   Karen Buckner          F4044       24/222       54:47    8:54     1:56:25
506   Eva Davis              F3539       22/247       54:50    8:54     1:56:25
507   Marjorie Broussard     F3539       23/247       54:47    8:54     1:56:26
508   Meredith Atterbery     F2529       25/178       53:43    8:54     1:56:26
509   Joseph Williamson      M3034       60/129       51:03    8:54     1:56:27
510   Adriane Stanley        F3539       24/247       52:16    8:54     1:56:30
511   Luke Kissam            M4549        29/98       54:12    8:54     1:56:33
512   Keith Reed             CLYDE       32/158       55:08    8:55     1:56:37
513   Russell Laughlin       M4044       50/123       59:21    8:55     1:56:39
514   Todd Rossi             M5559        18/56       56:15    8:55     1:56:42
515   Chris Wilfong          M4549        30/98       53:45    8:55     1:56:48
516   Colleen Augustine      F2024       28/134       50:58    8:56     1:56:52
517   Edward Griffith        M4044       51/123       53:49    8:56     1:56:54
518   Rebecca Penniman       F4549       13/126       56:28    8:56     1:56:54
519   David Eicken           M6064         3/25       54:07    8:56     1:56:56
520   Ashley Murphy          F2024       29/134       54:11    8:56     1:56:57
521   Janelle Romano         F2024       30/134       56:02    8:56     1:56:59
522   Joyce Lee              F3034       26/242       55:21    8:56     1:57:00
523   Amanda Robert          F2529       26/178       55:20    8:56     1:57:01
524   Peter Browne           M2529        39/84       52:52    8:56     1:57:02
525   Caroline Limbaugh      F1519         9/49       49:58    8:57     1:57:02
526   Tori Hayes             F3034       27/242       53:01    8:57     1:57:04
527   Ann Albert             F5054       11/126       53:52    8:57     1:57:05
528   Claire Pearson         F1519        10/49       56:00    8:57     1:57:06
529   Rob Landry             M2529        40/84       55:18    8:57     1:57:09
530   Katrina Lamb           F3034       28/242       53:49    8:57     1:57:10
531   Tracy Kelfkens         F2529       27/178       55:39    8:57     1:57:11
532   Ronnie Gilkey          M3034       61/129       56:13    8:57     1:57:12
533   John Carrier           M4044       52/123       56:18    8:57     1:57:12
534   Cara Carrier           F3034       29/242       56:18    8:57     1:57:13
535   Adam Johnson           M3034       62/129       52:52    8:57     1:57:13
536   Jerry Otnott           M6064         4/25       53:47    8:58     1:57:19
537   Joe Shively            M5054        34/86       55:19    8:58     1:57:20
538   George Robichaux       M5559        19/56       54:57    8:58     1:57:20
539   Donovan Soignet        M3539       42/123       49:46    8:58     1:57:21
540   Marc Wontorek          M4549        31/98       54:26    8:58     1:57:21
541   Jenny Browne           F2529       28/178       55:03    8:58     1:57:22
542   Maria Bowers           F4549       14/126       54:01    8:58     1:57:22
543   Laura Lanier           F5054       12/126       54:14    8:58     1:57:23
544   Kyle St.Cyr            M4044       53/123       55:10    8:58     1:57:25
545   Jennifer Kernaghan     F3034       30/242       54:03    8:58     1:57:25
546   Dale Paccamonti        M6064         5/25       54:37    8:58     1:57:28
547   Megan Hamblin          F2529       29/178       53:00    8:59     1:57:30
548   Teri Maria Castro      F3034       31/242       52:59    8:59     1:57:30
549   Gregory Guidry         M5054        35/86       53:17    8:59     1:57:30
550   Sarah Smith            F2529       30/178       57:38    8:59     1:57:35
551   Rob Mulhearn           M3539       43/123       54:29    8:59     1:57:39
552   Kyle Allen             M2529        41/84       54:25    8:59     1:57:39
553   Anne Allen             F2529       31/178       54:23    8:59     1:57:39
554   Haley McIntyre         F2024       31/134       52:33    8:59     1:57:39
555   Ariel Hacker           F2529       32/178       56:29    8:59     1:57:39
556   Tamara Dayton          F4044       25/222       54:52    8:59     1:57:40
557   Alyssa Kelliher        F1214          1/3       54:34    8:59     1:57:40
558   Cheri Schlegel         F3034       32/242       54:58    9:00     1:57:43
559   Amanda Keeton          F2529       33/178       53:53    9:00     1:57:43
560   Caroline Saucier       F1214          2/3       55:51    9:00     1:57:47
561   Casey Lichenstein      F3034       33/242       55:51    9:00     1:57:47
562   Mark May               M2529        42/84       54:17    9:00     1:57:48
563   Katherine Soave        F2529       34/178       54:17    9:00     1:57:48
564   Heather Spooner        F3539       25/247       54:16    9:00     1:57:53
565   Stephen Bell           M3034       63/129       53:52    9:00     1:57:54
566   Michael Brann          CLYDE       33/158       53:30    9:00     1:57:54
567   Mary Koppenheffer      F6064         2/38       55:11    9:01     1:57:55
568   Scott Higgins          M3539       44/123       56:09    9:01     1:57:55
569   John Chepolis          M4044       54/123       56:32    9:01     1:57:57
570   Maggie Boasberg        F3539       26/247       54:03    9:01     1:58:02
571   Mark Mahaffey          M3539       45/123       56:05    9:01     1:58:04
572   Edward Chiasson        CLYDE       34/158       57:46    9:01     1:58:04
573   Heather Finke          F3539       27/247       54:00    9:01     1:58:07
574   Jennifer Bevill        F3539       28/247       56:22    9:02     1:58:10
575   Tonia Griffin          F4044       26/222       55:12    9:02     1:58:12
576   Soumia Abboub          F2529       35/178       58:04    9:02     1:58:13
577   Judy Hoover            F4044       27/222       55:17    9:02     1:58:16
578   Kevin Wiese            M2024        33/54       58:05    9:02     1:58:18
579   Blair Morinho          F3034       34/242       55:03    9:02     1:58:19
580   Blanca Pasache         F3034       35/242       55:17    9:02     1:58:19
581   Marc Lua               M3539       46/123       55:55    9:02     1:58:20
582   Josh Lajaunie          CLYDE       35/158       58:40    9:03     1:58:21
583   Katie McKay            F1519        11/49       52:36    9:03     1:58:21
584   Tensey Pricer          M4044       55/123       56:19    9:03     1:58:23
585   Robin Deschamps        F3034       36/242       55:39    9:03     1:58:24
586   Kandie Loos            F2529       36/178       54:46    9:03     1:58:26
587   Russell Gahagan        M4549        32/98       54:48    9:03     1:58:27
588   Anna Polachova         F3539       29/247       55:20    9:03     1:58:28
589   Trenton Hibbard        M2024        34/54       53:02    9:03     1:58:28
590   Signe Parsiola         F1519        12/49       58:20    9:03     1:58:29
591   Carol Vice             F5054       13/126       55:56    9:03     1:58:29
592   Matthew Schlottmann    M4549        33/98       55:17    9:03     1:58:31
593   Charles Parsiola       M4549        34/98       58:19    9:03     1:58:31
594   Holly Smith            F4549       15/126       54:54    9:03     1:58:32
595   Keith Warren           M5054        36/86       57:11    9:03     1:58:33
596   Randy Rossi            M5054        37/86       51:46    9:04     1:58:36
597   Kari McGuire           F3034       37/242       57:25    9:04     1:58:37
598   Travis Bodin           M3034       64/129       56:31    9:04     1:58:39
599   Micah Dugas            F2024       32/134       55:59    9:04     1:58:39
600   Jacquelyn Batson       F2024       33/134       55:27    9:04     1:58:39
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601   Johnny Weber           M4044       56/123       56:37    9:04     1:58:41
602   Andrea Miller          F3539       30/247       54:51    9:04     1:58:43
603   Erin Nason             F3539       31/247       56:59    9:04     1:58:44
604   Jennifer Troyer        F3539       32/247       56:59    9:04     1:58:44
605   Joan Album             F6064         3/38       55:14    9:04     1:58:45
606   Gordon Schamber        M6064         6/25       55:21    9:04     1:58:45
607   Karen Wilson           F4549       16/126       56:27    9:04     1:58:47
608   Robin Hebert           F3034       38/242       56:54    9:05     1:58:49
609   Tanya Tellez           F2529       37/178       56:52    9:05     1:58:53
610   Dan Booth              M5054        38/86       54:56    9:05     1:58:53
611   Melissa Stockstill     F4044       28/222       56:04    9:05     1:58:53
612   Alex Boudreaux         M2529        43/84       56:42    9:05     1:58:55
613   Vanessa Palumbo        F3034       39/242       53:12    9:05     1:58:58
614   Travis Telhiard        M4044       57/123       56:06    9:06     1:59:00
615   Mary Leissinger        F2529       38/178       55:28    9:06     1:59:02
616   Tony Lawrence          M4044       58/123       55:08    9:06     1:59:02
617   James Rodgers          M4549        35/98       56:00    9:06     1:59:03
618   Hayley Messonnier      F1519        13/49       57:41    9:06     1:59:04
619   Roger Coley            M5559        20/56       56:27    9:06     1:59:05
620   Adelyne Samudio        F2529       39/178       53:12    9:06     1:59:06
621   Brad Womack            M3539       47/123       55:59    9:06     1:59:07
622   Trisha Dominick        F2529       40/178       55:14    9:06     1:59:11
623   William R Callahan     M2024        35/54       53:12    9:07     1:59:13
624   Steven Boone           M5054        39/86       57:29    9:07     1:59:16
625   Mike Trouard           M3539       48/123       55:48    9:07     1:59:18
626   Wes Hataway            M4044       59/123       54:21    9:07     1:59:19
627   Danielle Pepper        F3034       40/242       55:49    9:07     1:59:20
628   Lauren Harrell         F3539       33/247       55:30    9:07     1:59:20
629   Rebecca Ledet          F3034       41/242       56:25    9:07     1:59:23
630   Carla Lewis            F4044       29/222       55:47    9:07     1:59:26
631   Kendall Jenkins Giuffr F3034       42/242       55:50    9:08     1:59:27
632   Kelly Henderson        F3034       43/242       57:08    9:08     1:59:30
633   Kellen Mathews         CLYDE       36/158       54:43    9:08     1:59:31
634   Danielle Smith         F2529       41/178       54:59    9:08     1:59:33
635   Joanna Lemoine         F3539       34/247       56:38    9:08     1:59:34
636   Julie Fay              F4044       30/222       56:14    9:08     1:59:34
637   Allen Strebel          M4549        36/98       55:26    9:08     1:59:35
638   Pat Boudreaux          F5054       14/126       56:42    9:08     1:59:36
639   Spenser Ford           F2024       34/134       56:17    9:08     1:59:38
640   Andrew Hern            M2529        44/84     1:00:27    9:09     1:59:41
641   Tammy Bertrand         F3539       35/247       54:27    9:09     1:59:41
642   David Bruce Hebert     M3539       49/123       53:57    9:09     1:59:42
643   Reece Davis            M2529        45/84       53:38    9:09     1:59:43
644   Kristin Stafford       F3539       36/247       56:36    9:09     1:59:45
645   Elise Richard          F1519        14/49       58:05    9:09     1:59:46
646   Michelle Dozier        F3539       37/247       55:24    9:09     1:59:47
647   Rachel Alexander       F2024       35/134       58:30    9:09     1:59:49
648   Lorenz Leblanc         M5054        40/86       57:31    9:09     1:59:50
649   Christian Leblanc      M1214         3/11       57:32    9:09     1:59:50
650   Cande Olsen            F6064         4/38       56:36    9:10     1:59:54
651   Unknown Runner         M????          1/3       57:43    9:10     1:59:55
652   Rebecca Bohm           F4549       17/126       54:58    9:10     1:59:55
653   Dale Landry            M4549        37/98       54:23    9:10     1:59:57
654   Ashley Wethey          F3034       44/242       57:27    9:10     1:59:58
655   Miller Rountree        CLYDE       37/158       53:14    9:10     1:59:58
656   Jordan Kidd            M3034       65/129       55:16    9:10     1:59:58
657   David Daussat          M4044       60/123       56:58    9:10     1:59:59
658   Susan Elkins           F2529       42/178       56:16    9:10     2:00:00
659   Wendy Mouton           F4044       31/222       55:24    9:10     2:00:01
660   Emilie Boudreaux       F4044       32/222       55:24    9:10     2:00:02
661   Shayne Green           CLYDE       38/158       57:09    9:10     2:00:02
662   Hannah Deworth         F1519        15/49       58:04    9:10     2:00:03
663   Kerri Christopher      F5559         5/79       55:08    9:10     2:00:04
664   Lisa Wellborn          F5054       15/126       54:34    9:10     2:00:05
665   Libby Cassisa          F1519        16/49       57:42    9:11     2:00:08
666   Nichole Nuccio         F3034       45/242       54:59    9:11     2:00:08
667   Melissa Ferachi        F3034       46/242       55:30    9:11     2:00:10
668   Sarah Spence           F2024       36/134       57:12    9:11     2:00:11
669   Ann Rene Shores        F2024       37/134       52:05    9:11     2:00:12
670   Joe Maranto            M5054        41/86       53:48    9:11     2:00:13
671   Alisha Bourque         F3034       47/242       58:49    9:11     2:00:14
672   Robin Ferguson         F4044       33/222       58:19    9:11     2:00:14
673   Philip Bergeron        M4044       61/123       59:43    9:11     2:00:15
674   Kristin Byron          F3034       48/242       55:50    9:11     2:00:16
675   Michael Hebert         M3539       50/123       58:22    9:11     2:00:17
676   Louis Walsh            M4549        38/98       55:41    9:12     2:00:21
677   Lynn Altazin           F6064         5/38       56:45    9:12     2:00:22
678   Janet Whyde            F5054       16/126       55:53    9:12     2:00:24
679   Ashley Bennett         F2529       43/178       58:40    9:12     2:00:27
680   Gretchen Penton        F5559         6/79       55:30    9:12     2:00:27
681   John Rivera            M4549        39/98       57:57    9:12     2:00:29
682   Lawrence Marino        M4549        40/98       53:24    9:12     2:00:31
683   Grant Fenske           M5054        42/86       55:27    9:12     2:00:32
684   Melissa Ledford        F3539       38/247       56:40    9:13     2:00:33
685   Alise Johnson          F3034       49/242       55:03    9:13     2:00:34
686   Leslie Mason           F3539       39/247       56:10    9:13     2:00:36
687   Emily Bourgeois Cowley F2529       44/178       56:34    9:13     2:00:36
688   Jennifer Thorpe        F3034       50/242       55:17    9:13     2:00:36
689   Travis Cowley          M2529        46/84       56:37    9:13     2:00:37
690   Jonathan James         M3034       66/129       56:37    9:13     2:00:37
691   Lynda McRae            F4044       34/222       56:18    9:13     2:00:38
692   Ross Sonnier           M3034       67/129       55:13    9:13     2:00:39
693   Olivia Regard          F3539       40/247       55:11    9:13     2:00:39
694   Brandy Rice            F2529       45/178       54:35    9:13     2:00:42
695   Audrey Durrant         F4044       35/222       56:35    9:13     2:00:42
696   Stephenie Bouillion    F2024       38/134       54:29    9:13     2:00:43
697   Gene Edward            M5559        21/56       56:39    9:13     2:00:45
698   Jerry Bennett          M2529        47/84       58:40    9:14     2:00:46
699   Erin Casey             F2529       46/178       56:46    9:14     2:00:50
700   Phyllis Guillory       F3539       41/247       55:19    9:14     2:00:57
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701   Kim Floyd              F4549       18/126       54:47    9:15     2:01:09
702   Michael Lyon           M5559        22/56       56:05    9:15     2:01:09
703   Emily Villere          F2529       47/178       58:01    9:15     2:01:11
704   Amanda Gibbs           F2024       39/134       56:03    9:16     2:01:12
705   Patrick Blanchard      M1519        13/19       56:51    9:16     2:01:13
706   Caroline Carson        F1519        17/49       57:40    9:16     2:01:17
707   Jason Harang           M2529        48/84       50:01    9:16     2:01:21
708   Travis Blanchard       M4549        41/98       56:53    9:16     2:01:22
709   Melissa Seedorf        F2024       40/134       56:13    9:16     2:01:22
710   Luann Ainsworth        F5559         7/79       56:29    9:16     2:01:24
711   Jackie Stone           F4044       36/222       55:28    9:17     2:01:24
712   Keith Stone            M5054        43/86       55:23    9:17     2:01:24
713   Nely Ward              F1519        18/49       56:24    9:17     2:01:25
714   Seth Dessauer          CLYDE       39/158       55:40    9:17     2:01:27
715   Heather Johnson        F4044       37/222       56:25    9:17     2:01:28
716   Marcus Shore           M5559        23/56       57:23    9:17     2:01:30
717   Christine Descant      F4044       38/222       53:57    9:17     2:01:31
718   David Beehan           CLYDE       40/158       54:42    9:17     2:01:31
719   Tamela Moore           F4044       39/222       56:48    9:17     2:01:31
720   Kellie Bridges         F3539       42/247       56:55    9:17     2:01:31
721   David Pultz            M4549        42/98       55:12    9:17     2:01:34
722   Terra Patterson        F2529       48/178       57:04    9:18     2:01:38
723   Daryl Hattier          M4044       62/123       57:57    9:18     2:01:40
724   Alicia Blackledge      F4549       19/126       55:10    9:18     2:01:41
725   Chris Rutzen           CLYDE       41/158       56:26    9:18     2:01:43
726   Chad Hebert            M3539       51/123       54:40    9:18     2:01:45
727   Dara Hughes            F3034       51/242       56:41    9:18     2:01:47
728   Leeann Borne           F2529       49/178       57:31    9:19     2:01:53
729   Max Woodward           M4549        43/98       57:18    9:19     2:01:53
730   Gary Couturie          M3539       52/123       55:11    9:19     2:01:55
731   Kathryn Van Besien     F3034       52/242       56:16    9:19     2:01:56
732   Carey Lynn Perry       F3034       53/242       56:33    9:19     2:01:56
733   Penny Harrell          F4044       40/222       55:59    9:19     2:01:58
734   James Runnels          M4549        44/98       55:23    9:19     2:02:01
735   Kenneth Hebert         M3539       53/123       55:04    9:19     2:02:02
736   Benjamin Bradford      M3539       54/123       59:08    9:20     2:02:09
737   Debbie Gurtner         F5559         8/79       55:08    9:20     2:02:14
738   Gerard Szatvanyi       M3539       55/123       55:32    9:21     2:02:23
739   Aubrie Jones           F3034       54/242       57:48    9:21     2:02:25
740   Robert Rives           CLYDE       42/158       59:17    9:21     2:02:29
741   Kelsey Dickman         F2024       41/134       55:18    9:22     2:02:32
742   Russ Granier           M5559        24/56       56:32    9:22     2:02:32
743   Stacie Granier         F5054       17/126       56:28    9:22     2:02:33
744   Natalie Kelly          F2024       42/134       57:12    9:22     2:02:35
745   Dwayne Anderson        M5559        25/56       55:44    9:22     2:02:36
746   James Faircloth        M5559        26/56       57:50    9:22     2:02:38
747   Jaime Lamothe          F2529       50/178       58:07    9:22     2:02:41
748   Arnold Spiers          M5054        44/86       55:11    9:23     2:02:43
749   Emily Ward             F2024       43/134       56:01    9:23     2:02:44
750   Danielle Tatum         F3539       43/247       57:50    9:23     2:02:44
751   Colin O'Rourke         M2024        36/54       58:03    9:23     2:02:45
752   Josh Foster            M2529        49/84       57:06    9:23     2:02:45
753   Brad Reidenauer        M3539       56/123       59:56    9:23     2:02:47
754   Catherine Brabston     F2024       44/134       56:47    9:23     2:02:48
755   Ben Strohl             CLYDE       43/158       57:48    9:23     2:02:49
756   Philana Omorotionmwan  F2529       51/178       55:35    9:23     2:02:51
757   Amy Danigole           F3539       44/247       56:47    9:23     2:02:52
758   Sean Wilson            M3034       68/129       57:53    9:23     2:02:52
759   Jessica Schexnayder    F3034       55/242       57:06    9:23     2:02:55
760   Adam Pepitone          M2529        50/84       57:04    9:23     2:02:55
761   Marisa Flores          F2529       52/178       56:01    9:24     2:02:56
762   Christopher Kirk       M4044       63/123       58:24    9:24     2:02:58
763   Krista Madere          F3539       45/247       58:01    9:24     2:02:58
764   Andre Dicharry         CLYDE       44/158       57:13    9:24     2:02:59
765   Erin Dicharry          F3034       56/242       58:00    9:24     2:02:59
766   Donnie Vice            M5054        45/86       54:35    9:24     2:03:08
767   David Butler           M5054        46/86       57:06    9:24     2:03:08
768   Lindsey Greer          F2529       53/178       55:21    9:25     2:03:11
769   Michelle Stein         F2024       45/134       56:57    9:25     2:03:12
770   Benjamin Luke          M4549        45/98       56:33    9:25     2:03:14
771   Edie Riedel            F4044       41/222       56:44    9:25     2:03:15
772   Randy Aymond           M4549        46/98       56:45    9:25     2:03:15
773   Amy Johnson            F3034       57/242       58:30    9:25     2:03:15
774   Charles Richardson     M5559        27/56       56:37    9:25     2:03:16
775   Chris Nguyen           M3539       57/123       52:14    9:25     2:03:17
776   Trent Michel           M4044       64/123       54:59    9:25     2:03:18
777   Thuc Tran              M4044       65/123       58:07    9:25     2:03:19
778   Paige Hood             F3539       46/247       56:31    9:25     2:03:22
779   Clint Joffrion         M3034       69/129       58:19    9:26     2:03:22
780   Dave Pratt             CLYDE       45/158       58:16    9:26     2:03:31
781   Terri Dawes            F5054       18/126       58:19    9:26     2:03:32
782   Gabriella Brockett     F4044       42/222       58:01    9:26     2:03:32
783   Mary Beth Owen         F5559         9/79       55:48    9:26     2:03:32
784   Stacey Myers           F4044       43/222       58:06    9:26     2:03:33
785   Courtney Martin        F3034       58/242       56:29    9:27     2:03:40
786   Kristina Rehm          F3034       59/242       57:17    9:27     2:03:44
787   Noah Berryhill         M1214         4/11       57:02    9:27     2:03:46
788   Emily Ferris           F3034       60/242       56:31    9:27     2:03:47
789   Erica Marion           F4044       44/222       57:20    9:28     2:03:51
790   Judson Banks           M3539       58/123       57:05    9:28     2:03:52
791   Kristin Vogt           F3539       47/247       57:19    9:28     2:03:52
792   Ourania Mitchell       F4549       20/126       55:01    9:28     2:03:53
793   Joseph Scardino        CLYDE       46/158       56:26    9:28     2:03:53
794   Tatiana Patel          F3034       61/242       57:19    9:28     2:03:54
795   Carissa Graves         F4044       45/222       57:41    9:28     2:03:56
796   Abbey Smith            F2024       46/134       55:53    9:28     2:03:58
797   Victoria Landry        F3034       62/242       56:49    9:28     2:04:01
798   Mark Estorge           M4044       66/123       56:32    9:28     2:04:01
799   Jacob Charpentier      M3034       70/129       57:19    9:29     2:04:02
800   Annie Smith            F3034       63/242       58:39    9:29     2:04:02
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801   Tommy Kleinpeter       M6569         6/22       57:39    9:29     2:04:05
802   Sandra Thompson-Jaeger F5559        10/79       58:29    9:29     2:04:09
803   Mary Ross              F5054       19/126       57:55    9:30     2:04:18
804   Alton Ross             CLYDE       47/158       57:53    9:30     2:04:18
805   Pat Davis              M4044       67/123       56:13    9:30     2:04:18
806   Christopher Gustin     M3539       59/123       59:16    9:30     2:04:19
807   Anna Davis             F3539       48/247       56:13    9:30     2:04:19
808   Kristin Pevoto         F2529       54/178       56:12    9:30     2:04:19
809   Sabina Talley          F3539       49/247       55:54    9:30     2:04:19
810   Ryan Burke             M3539       60/123       57:22    9:30     2:04:20
811   Chelsey Laborde        F2529       55/178       59:05    9:30     2:04:21
812   Jon Brown              M1214         5/11       57:55    9:31     2:04:28
813   Clay Kellebrew         M4549        47/98       55:53    9:31     2:04:29
814   Clark Hoff             CLYDE       48/158       58:25    9:31     2:04:29
815   June McRaney           F5054       20/126       56:52    9:31     2:04:30
816   Susan Kelliher         F4549       21/126       56:10    9:31     2:04:31
817   Mandy Graham           F3034       64/242       56:04    9:31     2:04:32
818   Christopher Jones      CLYDE       49/158       54:21    9:31     2:04:34
819   Mark Wendle            M6064         7/25       58:17    9:31     2:04:35
820   Kay Hensel             F5054       21/126       58:17    9:31     2:04:35
821   Ellis Rech             M1519        14/19       58:20    9:31     2:04:37
822   Amy O'Neal             F2024       47/134       57:07    9:31     2:04:40
823   Lacie Helms            F2024       48/134       56:10    9:32     2:04:41
824   Andrea Morgenlander    F2024       49/134       58:01    9:32     2:04:42
825   Michael Hill           M5559        28/56       57:35    9:32     2:04:49
826   Tim Derouen            M5054        47/86       58:48    9:32     2:04:50
827   Cody Brightwell        M2529        51/84       59:15    9:32     2:04:51
828   Jessica Brightwell     F2529       56/178       59:16    9:32     2:04:51
829   Jeremy Fisher          M3034       71/129     1:00:25    9:33     2:04:55
830   Scott Willis           CLYDE       50/158     1:02:52    9:33     2:04:58
831   Chris Esch             M4044       68/123       55:43    9:33     2:05:01
832   Abby Anderson          F3034       65/242       58:50    9:33     2:05:02
833   Samantha Rackley       F2024       50/134       57:40    9:33     2:05:04
834   Margaux Nicolette      F2529       57/178       57:39    9:33     2:05:04
835   Shane Parker           M2529        52/84       58:27    9:33     2:05:04
836   Erin Glover            F3034       66/242       57:01    9:33     2:05:04
837   John Wild              M4044       69/123       57:12    9:33     2:05:04
838   Jennifer Anger         F3034       67/242       57:07    9:33     2:05:07
839   Mary Thompson          F1519        19/49       58:50    9:34     2:05:18
840   Steven Myers           M3034       72/129       59:06    9:34     2:05:19
841   Ragen Mayeux           M3539       61/123     1:00:24    9:34     2:05:20
842   Kellea McGehee         F3034       68/242       57:51    9:35     2:05:21
843   Andrea Bresette        F4549       22/126       57:50    9:35     2:05:22
844   Ann Jackson            F3034       69/242       59:36    9:35     2:05:23
845   Marlin Cantrell        M4549        48/98     1:01:03    9:35     2:05:25
846   Amy Newton             F3539       50/247       56:43    9:35     2:05:26
847   Adonica Duggan         F3539       51/247     1:00:04    9:35     2:05:28
848   Jorge Teran            M3034       73/129       58:54    9:35     2:05:29
849   Angela Wiedeman        F4044       46/222       58:26    9:35     2:05:32
850   Brandan Duhon          M3034       74/129       58:47    9:36     2:05:34
851   Catherine Flotte       F2024       51/134       59:09    9:36     2:05:35
852   Robby Morris           CLYDE       51/158       59:33    9:36     2:05:40
853   Michael Hackett        M4044       70/123       57:14    9:36     2:05:42
854   Chris Hoggle           M4549        49/98       59:22    9:36     2:05:42
855   Katherine Chepolis     F4044       47/222       58:19    9:36     2:05:43
856   William Fenton         M7074          1/6       58:31    9:36     2:05:45
857   Julie Purvis           F3539       52/247       58:05    9:37     2:05:46
858   Phillip Adkins         M4549        50/98       59:51    9:37     2:05:54
859   Tricia Lewis           F3539       53/247       56:08    9:37     2:05:55
860   Amy Hoyt               F3539       54/247       58:05    9:37     2:05:56
861   Julie Duplantier       F5054       22/126     1:00:15    9:37     2:05:59
862   Natalie Viator         F2529       58/178       58:11    9:38     2:06:03
863   Lb Kovac               F2024       52/134       58:07    9:38     2:06:03
864   Maria Vaughn           ATHENA        1/70       58:46    9:38     2:06:03
865   Scott Joudrey          M2529        53/84       59:00    9:38     2:06:04
866   Kelly Silva            F5054       23/126       56:55    9:38     2:06:04
867   Angela Sellers         F4549       23/126       56:25    9:38     2:06:05
868   Tracey Graham          F4044       48/222       57:41    9:38     2:06:06
869   Kayla Soirez           F3034       70/242       58:37    9:38     2:06:06
870   Paige Ovens            F2024       53/134       59:00    9:38     2:06:06
871   Christie Pevey         F2024       54/134       58:13    9:38     2:06:09
872   Blake Falconello       M2024        37/54       58:13    9:38     2:06:09
873   Trish Reagan           F4044       49/222       59:43    9:39     2:06:12
874   Liam Sheehan-Dean      M1214         6/11       55:11    9:39     2:06:13
875   Heather Civello        F3034       71/242       58:14    9:39     2:06:16
876   Denise Brumfield       F4549       24/126       55:40    9:39     2:06:16
877   Jeffrey Aucoin         M3539       62/123       59:01    9:39     2:06:16
878   Cheryl Arceneaux       F5054       24/126       56:58    9:39     2:06:17
879   Brooke Embry           F2529       59/178     1:01:20    9:39     2:06:18
880   Timothy Bacon          M3539       63/123       59:24    9:39     2:06:20
881   Kelley Lambert         F4549       25/126       59:33    9:39     2:06:20
882   Ternisa Hutchinson     F3539       55/247     1:00:34    9:39     2:06:21
883   Melinda Chaumont       F3034       72/242       58:03    9:39     2:06:21
884   Melissa Crowe          F3034       73/242       56:46    9:39     2:06:21
885   Tina McKissick         F5054       25/126       58:34    9:39     2:06:24
886   Maria Vozzo            F2529       60/178       58:59    9:40     2:06:29
887   Sean Beauvais          M3539       64/123     1:01:23    9:40     2:06:31
888   Bliss Higgins          F5559        11/79       58:42    9:40     2:06:33
889   Francine Francois      F4549       26/126     1:00:58    9:40     2:06:35
890   Jennifer Hidalgo       F4044       50/222       56:01    9:40     2:06:35
891   Jennifer Haik          F3539       56/247     1:00:43    9:40     2:06:35
892   Jay Crawford           M5054        48/86     1:00:44    9:40     2:06:37
893   Robert Penniman        M4549        51/98     1:00:00    9:40     2:06:38
894   Bridget Johnson        F5559        12/79       58:08    9:41     2:06:39
895   Jeanie McClain         F5559        13/79       59:48    9:41     2:06:43
896   Lance Lopez            M3034       75/129     1:00:59    9:41     2:06:44
897   Lauire Lopez           F3034       74/242     1:01:00    9:41     2:06:44
898   Caroline Jeter         F2529       61/178       59:00    9:41     2:06:46
899   Donald Berthelot       M4044       71/123       59:07    9:41     2:06:47
900   Tricia Manaster        F3539       57/247       57:03    9:41     2:06:48
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901   Chad Halsell           M3539       65/123     1:00:39    9:41     2:06:49
902   John Esteve            M4549        52/98       57:01    9:42     2:06:55
903   Erika Esteve           F2024       55/134       57:02    9:42     2:06:55
904   Glenn Rumfellow        M4549        53/98     1:00:39    9:42     2:06:56
905   Sally Calongne         F4044       51/222       59:10    9:42     2:06:57
906   Mary Steed             F4549       27/126       58:26    9:42     2:07:00
907   Dyke Nelson            M4044       72/123       55:56    9:42     2:07:01
908   Scott Kleinpeter       M4044       73/123     1:01:13    9:42     2:07:02
909   Jonathan McCarney      M3539       66/123       58:24    9:42     2:07:03
910   Carla Burr             F4549       28/126       58:34    9:43     2:07:06
911   Kayla Coots            F3034       75/242     1:00:24    9:43     2:07:06
912   Debra Crowe            F5559        14/79       58:46    9:43     2:07:06
913   Tiffany Hubert         F3539       58/247       59:09    9:43     2:07:10
914   Morgan Hubert          M1519        15/19       59:09    9:43     2:07:10
915   Emily Walthall         F3034       76/242       57:31    9:43     2:07:10
916   Kelley Mims            F4044       52/222     1:00:10    9:43     2:07:13
917   Paul Leonard           CLYDE       52/158       59:13    9:43     2:07:17
918   Trey White             M3539       67/123       59:39    9:43     2:07:17
919   Terry McLee            M4549        54/98       58:49    9:44     2:07:19
920   Angela Valenti         F2024       56/134                9:44     2:07:19
921   Chris Tweedy           CLYDE       53/158     1:00:57    9:44     2:07:19
922   Darrin Naquin          CLYDE       54/158     1:00:18    9:44     2:07:21
923   Laure Simms            F4044       53/222       58:25    9:44     2:07:22
924   Jacob Coots            M3034       76/129     1:00:23    9:44     2:07:22
925   Ob Soonthornsima       M4549        55/98       54:21    9:44     2:07:23
926   Sarah Sledge           F3539       59/247       57:03    9:44     2:07:29
927   Mike Walterscheidt     CLYDE       55/158       58:20    9:45     2:07:32
928   Chris Drahos           M4044       74/123       58:33    9:45     2:07:32
929   Thomas Miller          M6569         7/22       59:23    9:45     2:07:32
930   Greg Phillips          M3034       77/129       59:46    9:45     2:07:36
931   Jamie Meeks            F2529       62/178     1:00:21    9:45     2:07:40
932   Saundra Watts          F4044       54/222     1:00:08    9:45     2:07:40
933   Lynn Itani             F2024       57/134       59:41    9:45     2:07:41
934   Heidi Ritthaler        F4044       55/222       59:50    9:45     2:07:41
935   Matthew Fadden         M3034       78/129       59:42    9:45     2:07:41
936   Nicole Decker          F4044       56/222     1:01:01    9:45     2:07:42
937   Leanna Soileau         F5054       26/126       58:52    9:45     2:07:44
938   Addison Emory          F1519        20/49     1:02:40    9:46     2:07:47
939   Anne Gray              F3539       60/247     1:00:41    9:46     2:07:48
940   Kyle Wilkinson         M3034       79/129       56:51    9:46     2:07:51
941   Christine Gralher      F2529       63/178     1:00:00    9:46     2:07:52
942   Brandon Hyde           CLYDE       56/158     1:00:26    9:46     2:07:53
943   Harold Rousseau        M5054        49/86       58:47    9:46     2:07:56
944   Christopher Abbott     M4044       75/123       55:20    9:46     2:07:57
945   Vanessa Seitz          F2529       64/178       59:42    9:47     2:07:57
946   Gina Schmidt           F3034       77/242       59:20    9:47     2:07:58
947   David Sorbet           M5559        29/56     1:02:52    9:47     2:07:58
948   Bill Grevey            M6064         8/25     1:01:29    9:47     2:07:59
949   Kim Glotz              F3034       78/242     1:00:57    9:47     2:08:00
950   Gary P Simon Jr        M5054        50/86       54:12    9:47     2:08:00
951   Donna Weinstein        F5054       27/126       58:35    9:47     2:08:01
952   Michelle Filmore       F5054       28/126       59:56    9:47     2:08:02
953   Rhonda Kemp            F4549       29/126       58:31    9:47     2:08:02
954   Sarah Bell             F3034       79/242       56:31    9:47     2:08:03
955   Stefani Lazarus        F4549       30/126       59:05    9:47     2:08:05
956   Jennifer Angelo        F4549       31/126       56:30    9:47     2:08:05
957   Scott Clements         M4549        56/98       57:23    9:47     2:08:09
958   Heather Arnold         F3539       61/247       57:39    9:48     2:08:15
959   Shelley Ryan Gray      F5559        15/79     1:01:55    9:48     2:08:17
960   Melanie Maurin         F2529       65/178       59:25    9:48     2:08:19
961   Tiffany Taulbee        F3034       80/242     1:00:28    9:48     2:08:21
962   Leslie Evans           F3539       62/247     1:00:25    9:48     2:08:22
963   Marilyn Klusman        F2024       58/134       59:49    9:49     2:08:26
964   Walt Bond              M4549        57/98       55:29    9:49     2:08:28
965   Adam Thomason          M3539       68/123       57:26    9:49     2:08:32
966   Andrea Walberg         F3034       81/242       59:08    9:49     2:08:33
967   Paul Hutchens          M4044       76/123     1:02:30    9:49     2:08:34
968   Janice Albert          F2024       59/134       58:19    9:49     2:08:35
969   Mattie Eversole        F1519        21/49     1:02:55    9:50     2:08:37
970   Kasi Lively            F2024       60/134       57:52    9:50     2:08:39
971   Mary Lafollete         F3034       82/242     1:01:51    9:50     2:08:40
972   Corie Hebert           F4549       32/126     1:01:00    9:50     2:08:41
973   Dennis McCrory         M6569         8/22       58:28    9:50     2:08:45
974   Lynda Hiltz            F5054       29/126     1:01:12    9:50     2:08:46
975   Michelle Gillespie     F4044       57/222     1:01:13    9:50     2:08:46
976   Melissa Porter         F3539       63/247       58:22    9:50     2:08:48
977   Morris Champagne       M5054        51/86     1:03:47    9:51     2:08:51
978   Timothy Spruill        M3034       80/129     1:00:39    9:51     2:08:52
979   Tara Street            F3034       83/242     1:00:39    9:51     2:08:52
980   Cheryl Prejean         F4044       58/222       58:25    9:51     2:08:52
981   Elisabeth Hitt         F5054       30/126       56:23    9:51     2:08:52
982   Caroline Hitt          F2024       61/134       56:23    9:51     2:08:52
983   Josh Louviere          M3034       81/129       58:24    9:51     2:08:54
984   Laure Stoma            F4044       59/222       59:08    9:51     2:08:55
985   Dean Folse             M4044       77/123     1:01:08    9:51     2:08:58
986   Maria Walters          F4044       60/222       59:17    9:51     2:09:00
987   Seth Richard           M1519        16/19       58:45    9:51     2:09:01
988   Christopher Livaudais  M1214         7/11       56:49    9:51     2:09:01
989   Terry Pratt            ATHENA        2/70       59:16    9:51     2:09:01
990   Elizabeth Froeba       F2024       62/134       58:39    9:52     2:09:04
991   Dang Nguyen            M3034       82/129     1:00:48    9:52     2:09:08
992   Timothy Quinty         CLYDE       57/158     1:00:00    9:52     2:09:09
993   Chad Frederickson      M3034       83/129       59:52    9:52     2:09:10
994   Amanda Daniel          F3539       64/247       58:05    9:52     2:09:10
995   Laura Lachaussee       F2529       66/178       56:56    9:52     2:09:13
996   Don Deems              M4549        58/98     1:00:46    9:53     2:09:17
997   Kelly Degenhardt       F3539       65/247     1:00:46    9:53     2:09:17
998   Diane Gravelle         F5054       31/126       57:34    9:53     2:09:19
999   G Briggs Manson        CLYDE       58/158       59:45    9:53     2:09:20
1000  Sunny Mott             F3034       84/242     1:00:06    9:53     2:09:22
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1001  Jason Bennett          M4044       78/123       56:09    9:53     2:09:23
1002  Kristopher Pruett      M2529        54/84       58:02    9:53     2:09:24
1003  Jamie Gehbauer         F3034       85/242     1:01:00    9:53     2:09:24
1004  Kaci Guidry            F3034       86/242       58:54    9:53     2:09:27
1005  Cherie Nobles          F3034       87/242     1:00:39    9:54     2:09:29
1006  Daniel Gipp Jr         M2529        55/84       59:41    9:54     2:09:30
1007  Julie Perrault         F4044       61/222     1:00:09    9:54     2:09:30
1008  Cindy Telukevich       F5559        16/79       59:49    9:54     2:09:30
1009  Julius Ridgway         M4549        59/98       57:47    9:54     2:09:33
1010  Cecilia Newsome        F2529       67/178     1:00:59    9:54     2:09:36
1011  Corey Trouard          M3539       69/123       55:44    9:54     2:09:37
1012  Paula Monk             F4549       33/126     1:01:36    9:54     2:09:40
1013  Douglas Swenson        M3539       70/123     1:01:13    9:55     2:09:44
1014  April Holcomb          F3034       88/242     1:02:46    9:55     2:09:46
1015  Thomas Drew            M4549        60/98       56:34    9:55     2:09:49
1016  Julia Massey           F3539       66/247     1:02:06    9:55     2:09:49
1017  Jeffrey Miller         M4549        61/98     1:00:18    9:55     2:09:50
1018  Nicole Falgout         F3539       67/247     1:01:38    9:55     2:09:53
1019  David Neustrom         M6064         9/25     1:01:27    9:55     2:09:53
1020  Peter Cain             M2529        56/84     1:01:01    9:55     2:09:53
1021  Anthony Cristina       M6064        10/25       58:45    9:56     2:09:57
1022  Andree Leddy           F4044       62/222       58:07    9:56     2:09:58
1023  Heather Zavadsky       F4549       34/126       59:41    9:56     2:09:59
1024  Carrie Lee             F4549       35/126     1:00:52    9:56     2:10:02
1025  Van Gautreaux          M5054        52/86       59:38    9:56     2:10:02
1026  Jen Morse              F4044       63/222       59:57    9:56     2:10:03
1027  Andrew Lanahan         CLYDE       59/158     1:02:42    9:56     2:10:06
1028  Missy Terito           F3034       89/242     1:00:11    9:56     2:10:07
1029  Amanda Graves          F3539       68/247     1:00:26    9:56     2:10:07
1030  Sharon Mencer          F4044       64/222       59:36    9:56     2:10:08
1031  David Torres Jr        M3034       84/129     1:04:49    9:57     2:10:09
1032  Joe Park               CLYDE       60/158       58:27    9:57     2:10:12
1033  Caren Matson           F3539       69/247       57:30    9:57     2:10:13
1034  Kayla Rochon           F3034       90/242       59:04    9:57     2:10:14
1035  Nicole Dray            F5054       32/126       58:07    9:57     2:10:15
1036  Alicia Knight          F2529       68/178       58:14    9:57     2:10:18
1037  Amyre Crockett         F2529       69/178       58:14    9:57     2:10:18
1038  Holly Johnson          F3034       91/242     1:02:07    9:57     2:10:19
1039  Alyssa Landry          F3034       92/242     1:01:04    9:57     2:10:20
1040  Scott Little           M2024        38/54     1:03:28    9:58     2:10:22
1041  Elaine Blyzes          F4044       65/222       58:16    9:58     2:10:22
1042  Brian Stevens          CLYDE       61/158     1:00:31    9:58     2:10:24
1043  Becky Amedee           F4044       66/222     1:00:27    9:58     2:10:24
1044  Amy Centola            F3034       93/242     1:01:38    9:58     2:10:25
1045  Patrick Pattum         M3034       85/129       59:21    9:58     2:10:26
1046  Mark Silva             CLYDE       62/158     1:02:41    9:58     2:10:27
1047  Mandy Lea              F3034       94/242       59:07    9:58     2:10:32
1048  Kathleen Wild          F3034       95/242     1:01:11    9:58     2:10:32
1049  Ashley Armstrong       F1519        22/49     1:01:35    9:58     2:10:32
1050  Lisa Armstrong         F4549       36/126     1:01:35    9:58     2:10:33
1051  Elizabeth Armstrong    F1519        23/49     1:01:12    9:58     2:10:33
1052  Leah Abshire           F2529       70/178     1:02:47    9:58     2:10:33
1053  Will Gorham            M2529        57/84       59:51    9:58     2:10:34
1054  Paul Armstrong         M4549        62/98     1:01:30    9:58     2:10:34
1055  Kevin Armstrong        M5054        53/86     1:01:36    9:58     2:10:34
1056  Tim Armstrong          M5559        30/56     1:01:29    9:59     2:10:35
1057  Roger Whetstine        CLYDE       63/158       58:49    9:59     2:10:41
1058  Jim Nevius             M5054        54/86     1:02:03    9:59     2:10:41
1059  Kelly Bihm             F3539       70/247     1:02:33    9:59     2:10:41
1060  Georgiana Pentas       F2024       63/134     1:01:44    9:59     2:10:45
1061  Sherri Brown           F4044       67/222     1:01:20   10:00     2:10:51
1062  Kandi Brewster         F3539       71/247     1:01:02   10:00     2:10:51
1063  Jeff Nichols           CLYDE       64/158     1:02:56   10:00     2:10:53
1064  Matt Boyles            M3034       86/129       58:42   10:00     2:10:54
1065  Lisa Maloney           F4549       37/126     1:00:00   10:00     2:10:57
1066  Meghan Montgomery      F2529       71/178     1:04:04   10:00     2:11:00
1067  Mary Rohde             F6064         6/38     1:00:16   10:01     2:11:01
1068  Jennifer Reitzell      F3034       96/242     1:03:10   10:01     2:11:02
1069  Alexander Waites       M3034       87/129     1:00:21   10:01     2:11:05
1070  David Ward             M3539       71/123     1:00:22   10:01     2:11:06
1071  Meg Morrison           F1519        24/49     1:02:11   10:01     2:11:06
1072  Carla Shelton          F4044       68/222       57:05   10:01     2:11:06
1073  Tim Oconnor            M5559        31/56     1:03:38   10:01     2:11:09
1074  Amy Tanner             F3539       72/247     1:02:08   10:01     2:11:10
1075  Sarah Fautheree        F3539       73/247       59:27   10:01     2:11:11
1076  Georgia Frederick      F3034       97/242     1:01:22   10:01     2:11:11
1077  Douglas Bakenhus       M5054        55/86       59:13   10:01     2:11:11
1078  Brittany Boudreaux     F3539       74/247     1:02:08   10:01     2:11:12
1079  Hilary Maurin          F2024       64/134     1:03:23   10:01     2:11:12
1080  Natalie Woodward       F2529       72/178     1:01:23   10:01     2:11:12
1081  Austin Montalvo        M2024        39/54       56:36   10:02     2:11:22
1082  Lathan Alexander       M4549        63/98       59:20   10:02     2:11:23
1083  Joseph Jolissaint      CLYDE       65/158     1:01:28   10:02     2:11:24
1084  Lisa Verret            F4044       69/222       59:27   10:02     2:11:25
1085  Jennifer Mangels       F4044       70/222     1:02:02   10:02     2:11:25
1086  Troy McQueen           M4044       79/123     1:01:28   10:03     2:11:31
1087  Amanda McQueen         F3034       98/242     1:01:28   10:03     2:11:31
1088  Nick Cagley            M3034       88/129     1:01:53   10:03     2:11:32
1089  Mike Kloesel           CLYDE       66/158       59:17   10:03     2:11:33
1090  Jill Preuett           F3539       75/247       59:57   10:03     2:11:33
1091  Thomas Pinckard        M3539       72/123     1:01:57   10:03     2:11:36
1092  Steven Delouise        M2024        40/54       56:23   10:03     2:11:38
1093  Jennie Garcia          F3034       99/242       59:23   10:03     2:11:39
1094  Anna Fontenot          F1519        25/49       59:44   10:03     2:11:39
1095  Karen Elkind-Hirsch    F5559        17/79     1:00:47   10:03     2:11:40
1096  Les Dauterive          M7074          2/6       59:54   10:04     2:11:43
1097  Chanda Molinere        F3539       76/247     1:00:21   10:04     2:11:44
1098  Jason Bitting          M3539       73/123     1:00:25   10:04     2:11:45
1099  April Crifasi          F3034      100/242     1:00:22   10:04     2:11:45
1100  Lesley Kais            F4549       38/126       59:23   10:04     2:11:46
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1101  Jason Smith            CLYDE       67/158     1:02:42   10:04     2:11:52
1102  Connie Armstrong       F4549       39/126     1:02:52   10:05     2:11:55
1103  Liz Elvir              F3539       77/247       58:44   10:05     2:11:56
1104  Joyce Gravois          F2024       65/134     1:02:15   10:05     2:11:58
1105  Ashley Haarmann        F2529       73/178     1:01:40   10:05     2:11:58
1106  Caroline Chatelain     F2529       74/178     1:02:03   10:05     2:12:01
1107  Lisa Greenwaldt        F5054       33/126       59:53   10:05     2:12:01
1108  Janet Murphy           F5054       34/126     1:01:50   10:05     2:12:02
1109  Jay Stanwood           CLYDE       68/158       58:57   10:05     2:12:06
1110  Dawn Rippas            F4549       40/126     1:02:03   10:06     2:12:08
1111  Caleb Adams            M2024        41/54       59:50   10:06     2:12:09
1112  Kayla Espey            F2024       66/134     1:01:04   10:06     2:12:09
1113  Ethan Jones            M2024        42/54       59:52   10:06     2:12:09
1114  Derrick Nagy           M2529        58/84       57:54   10:06     2:12:09
1115  Randy Heflin           M4044       80/123     1:00:09   10:06     2:12:12
1116  Andrew Foote           M2024        43/54       55:30   10:06     2:12:16
1117  Kate Heinen            F2529       75/178     1:00:01   10:06     2:12:16
1118  Pauline Morrel         F5054       35/126     1:03:16   10:06     2:12:18
1119  Sandra Wright          F4044       71/222       59:52   10:07     2:12:19
1120  Frank Garber           M4549        64/98     1:01:23   10:07     2:12:21
1121  Julien Leblanc         M1214         8/11       57:29   10:07     2:12:22
1122  Alexander Garber       M1214         9/11       57:29   10:07     2:12:22
1123  Chris Moore            M3034       89/129       57:29   10:07     2:12:24
1124  Phillis Ragusa         F5054       36/126     1:00:06   10:07     2:12:27
1125  Stephen Rutherford     M2024        44/54       54:59   10:07     2:12:28
1126  Kenrico Oakley         M3539       74/123     1:02:29   10:07     2:12:31
1127  David Newston          M5054        56/86       58:36   10:08     2:12:33
1128  Robert Demeulenaere    M4549        65/98       59:31   10:08     2:12:35
1129  Jim Romero             M7074          3/6       57:54   10:08     2:12:36
1130  Matt Thell             M3539       75/123       56:05   10:08     2:12:37
1131  Bridgette Richard      F4044       72/222       58:45   10:08     2:12:37
1132  Aileen Flanagan        F5054       37/126     1:01:10   10:08     2:12:38
1133  Amanda Roussel         F2529       76/178     1:02:15   10:08     2:12:40
1134  Lindsay Carlino        F3034      101/242     1:02:37   10:08     2:12:41
1135  Ellen Arretteig        F5559        18/79     1:00:18   10:08     2:12:45
1136  Ariel Deville          F2529       77/178     1:00:55   10:09     2:12:47
1137  Kristin Williams       F3034      102/242     1:02:18   10:09     2:12:52
1138  Calix Fattmann         M1214        10/11       59:15   10:09     2:12:53
1139  Emily Gagliano         F5054       38/126     1:02:56   10:09     2:12:54
1140  Timothy Stanley        M2529        59/84     1:06:07   10:09     2:12:57
1141  Isaac Adams            M2529        60/84     1:06:08   10:09     2:12:57
1142  Alysse Lebon           F2024       67/134       56:53   10:09     2:12:58
1143  Morris Cooper          M4549        66/98     1:05:00   10:10     2:12:59
1144  Katherine Gilkey       F2529       78/178     1:01:10   10:10     2:13:01
1145  Andrew Trahan          M2024        45/54     1:04:57   10:10     2:13:03
1146  Steve Wolverton        M4044       81/123     1:00:31   10:10     2:13:04
1147  Kristen Armstrong      F2024       68/134     1:03:47   10:10     2:13:08
1148  Marty Harwood-Edes     F3539       78/247     1:01:56   10:10     2:13:09
1149  Aneatra Boykin         F3539       79/247     1:01:10   10:11     2:13:12
1150  Charlotte Kennedy      F4044       73/222     1:00:54   10:11     2:13:14
1151  Jeremy Soirez          M3034       90/129       58:37   10:11     2:13:15
1152  Stephanie Short        F4044       74/222     1:01:58   10:11     2:13:22
1153  Monica Champagne       F3034      103/242     1:02:30   10:12     2:13:26
1154  Haley Blackmon         F3034      104/242       57:35   10:12     2:13:26
1155  Michael O'Rourke       M5054        57/86       59:46   10:12     2:13:29
1156  Rebecca Barham         F3034      105/242     1:02:03   10:12     2:13:31
1157  Meghan Hurst           F3034      106/242     1:02:03   10:12     2:13:31
1158  Erica Martin           F2529       79/178     1:04:27   10:12     2:13:32
1159  Kevin Gauthreaux       M4044       82/123     1:00:13   10:12     2:13:34
1160  Chris Niccolini        M4044       83/123       58:28   10:12     2:13:34
1161  Shellie Blanchard      F3539       80/247     1:00:13   10:12     2:13:34
1162  Beth Reeves            F5559        19/79     1:02:34   10:12     2:13:35
1163  Jennifer Zuelch        F3539       81/247     1:02:08   10:12     2:13:35
1164  Jimi Sonnier           F2529       80/178     1:03:24   10:13     2:13:39
1165  Kevin Leblanc          M4549        67/98     1:03:02   10:13     2:13:40
1166  Bret Sanders           M3539       76/123     1:02:46   10:13     2:13:43
1167  Martin Grimes          M3539       77/123     1:05:30   10:13     2:13:45
1168  Katy Shoptaugh         F2024       69/134     1:00:53   10:13     2:13:45
1169  Laura Johns            F3539       82/247     1:06:15   10:13     2:13:48
1170  Abbey Silva            F3034      107/242     1:03:13   10:14     2:13:53
1171  Michael Holland        M3034       91/129       59:05   10:14     2:13:54
1172  Benjamin Wilson        M2529        61/84       57:57   10:14     2:13:55
1173  Jeremy Pitzel          M4044       84/123     1:05:23   10:14     2:13:55
1174  Chuck Musgrove         CLYDE       69/158     1:01:40   10:14     2:13:56
1175  Erin Donnelly          F3034      108/242               10:14     2:13:58
1176  Carey Holliday         M2529        62/84     1:05:29   10:14     2:14:01
1177  Geoffrey Daunis        M3034       92/129       57:16   10:14     2:14:03
1178  Andrea Kessel          F5559        20/79     1:01:41   10:14     2:14:03
1179  Jack Kessel            M5559        32/56     1:01:43   10:14     2:14:03
1180  Gini Fellows           F6569         1/11     1:02:38   10:14     2:14:03
1181  Sean Collins           M3034       93/129     1:03:21   10:15     2:14:05
1182  Kimberly Atchison      F4044       75/222     1:02:25   10:15     2:14:06
1183  Kris Howell            F4044       76/222     1:00:32   10:15     2:14:08
1184  Christa Foolkes        F3034      109/242     1:02:55   10:15     2:14:08
1185  Abigail Heinrichs      F3034      110/242     1:01:06   10:15     2:14:08
1186  Becky Fradella         F3034      111/242     1:05:12   10:15     2:14:08
1187  Derrion Polk           CLYDE       70/158     1:03:56   10:15     2:14:11
1188  Wanda Whitney          F6064         7/38       59:57   10:15     2:14:12
1189  Adele Bonnaffons Lassu F5559        21/79     1:00:53   10:15     2:14:13
1190  Rachel Morse           F4044       77/222     1:05:15   10:15     2:14:14
1191  Scott Jones            M5559        33/56     1:02:36   10:15     2:14:17
1192  Jane Rebholz           F6064         8/38     1:02:39   10:16     2:14:18
1193  Stephanie Talbot       F2529       81/178       59:05   10:16     2:14:18
1194  Sharon Knight          F4044       78/222     1:01:01   10:16     2:14:19
1195  Meredith Witty         F1519        26/49     1:02:32   10:16     2:14:20
1196  Dennis Dean            M5559        34/56     1:00:40   10:16     2:14:21
1197  Mary Pavlov            F3539       83/247     1:01:29   10:16     2:14:22
1198  Andrea Hebert          F3539       84/247     1:03:54   10:16     2:14:23
1199  Sara Sonnier           F2024       70/134       58:36   10:16     2:14:25
1200  Joshua Henderson       M2024        46/54       58:36   10:16     2:14:25

Generated February 4, 2026 at 3:03 PM 12/26



Louisiana Marathon - 2014 - The Half at the Louisiana Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Bethany Allgood        F2024       71/134       59:53   10:16     2:14:25
1202  Dana Nolan             F4549       41/126     1:03:26   10:16     2:14:28
1203  Andrea Brown           F5559        22/79     1:03:06   10:16     2:14:28
1204  Becky Saunders         F3539       85/247     1:03:15   10:17     2:14:32
1205  Kathryn Newman         M3539       78/123     1:03:15   10:17     2:14:33
1206  Ansley Elias           F3034      112/242     1:03:38   10:17     2:14:34
1207  Debbie Plescia         F5054       39/126     1:02:11   10:17     2:14:35
1208  Teresa Henderson       F4044       79/222       59:47   10:17     2:14:36
1209  Heather Maudlin        F3034      113/242     1:01:59   10:17     2:14:36
1210  Irina Shport           F3539       86/247     1:00:20   10:17     2:14:37
1211  Jill Jenkins           F5054       40/126       57:20   10:17     2:14:40
1212  Jason Pierce           M3539       79/123     1:03:26   10:17     2:14:42
1213  Shannon Ford           F2024       72/134     1:01:11   10:17     2:14:43
1214  Erica Rhodes           F2529       82/178     1:01:11   10:18     2:14:43
1215  Susan Freese           F3539       87/247     1:04:27   10:18     2:14:45
1216  Marie Stacey           F3034      114/242     1:04:38   10:18     2:14:45
1217  Kimberly Carter        F3539       88/247     1:01:41   10:18     2:14:45
1218  Scott Shaheen          M4044       85/123     1:00:59   10:18     2:14:45
1219  Robert Istre           M4044       86/123     1:02:31   10:18     2:14:50
1220  Danielle Rayburn       F3034      115/242     1:00:31   10:18     2:14:54
1221  Kandace Parker         F2024       73/134     1:03:24   10:18     2:14:55
1222  Robby Earle            M2024        47/54     1:03:25   10:18     2:14:55
1223  Katie Goodwin          F3034      116/242     1:02:59   10:18     2:14:56
1224  George Freeland        M6569         9/22     1:03:52   10:19     2:14:57
1225  Jessica Rushing        F3539       89/247     1:02:28   10:19     2:14:58
1226  Joel Bercegeay         M3034       94/129     1:02:18   10:19     2:15:01
1227  Jeremy Phillips        CLYDE       71/158       59:23   10:19     2:15:01
1228  Michael Brinson        M3034       95/129     1:01:57   10:19     2:15:04
1229  Cynthia Brien          F5054       41/126     1:04:41   10:19     2:15:08
1230  Lorena Williams        F3034      117/242     1:00:55   10:20     2:15:10
1231  John Maddox            CLYDE       72/158     1:03:37   10:20     2:15:15
1232  Anne Svaty             F6064         9/38     1:03:53   10:20     2:15:16
1233  Tiffany Edmondson      F4044       80/222     1:03:26   10:20     2:15:18
1234  Jennifer Viator        F5054       42/126     1:04:26   10:20     2:15:21
1235  Lawrence Ballew        M4549        68/98     1:04:38   10:21     2:15:23
1236  Victoria McNeal        F3539       90/247       59:12   10:21     2:15:25
1237  Terry Landry           M3539       80/123     1:03:47   10:21     2:15:28
1238  Steve Boudreaux        CLYDE       73/158     1:02:44   10:21     2:15:29
1239  Courtney Hunt          F2529       83/178     1:02:47   10:21     2:15:29
1240  Caroline Gardner       F2529       84/178       59:01   10:21     2:15:30
1241  William Newman         M3539       81/123     1:02:34   10:21     2:15:31
1242  Sarah Hitchcock        F4044       81/222     1:03:23   10:21     2:15:32
1243  Christi Primeaux       F4044       82/222     1:02:30   10:21     2:15:33
1244  Albert Watanabe        M5559        35/56     1:03:04   10:21     2:15:33
1245  Kenny Ricard           M5559        36/56     1:05:50   10:22     2:15:38
1246  Jason Hebert           CLYDE       74/158     1:01:20   10:22     2:15:38
1247  Jodi Thore             F4549       42/126     1:02:35   10:22     2:15:39
1248  Savannah Ellis         F1519        27/49     1:03:34   10:22     2:15:39
1249  Amy Cother             F4044       83/222     1:01:23   10:22     2:15:40
1250  Lisa Saxon             F2529       85/178     1:04:49   10:22     2:15:40
1251  Anna Parten            F2529       86/178     1:03:29   10:22     2:15:42
1252  Courtney Monk          F3034      118/242     1:04:02   10:22     2:15:43
1253  Maria Beck             F4044       84/222     1:00:58   10:22     2:15:49
1254  Phil Brocato           M3539       82/123       59:49   10:23     2:15:50
1255  Terri Boyd             F5054       43/126     1:04:14   10:23     2:15:52
1256  Margaret Meyer         F5559        23/79               10:23     2:15:53
1257  Toby Petty             CLYDE       75/158     1:00:21   10:23     2:15:57
1258  Dede Drinnon           F3034      119/242     1:02:44   10:23     2:15:59
1259  Keri Sullivan          F3539       91/247     1:02:44   10:23     2:15:59
1260  Erin Lusco             F3539       92/247     1:06:04   10:23     2:16:01
1261  Shelly Chauvin         F3539       93/247     1:06:02   10:23     2:16:01
1262  Jay Matherne           M4549        69/98       59:33   10:24     2:16:02
1263  Katie Konkel           F2529       87/178     1:02:14   10:24     2:16:04
1264  Lizabeth Wright        F5559        24/79     1:05:03   10:24     2:16:05
1265  Rachel Cain            F4044       85/222     1:01:11   10:24     2:16:06
1266  Kasondra Kistner       F4044       86/222     1:03:02   10:24     2:16:07
1267  Garrett Ordner         M2024        48/54     1:00:54   10:24     2:16:07
1268  Genevieve Ste-Marie    F3539       94/247     1:04:43   10:24     2:16:08
1269  Travis Mitchell        CLYDE       76/158       59:14   10:25     2:16:15
1270  David Roberts          CLYDE       77/158     1:06:15   10:25     2:16:15
1271  Heidi Williams         ATHENA        3/70     1:06:15   10:25     2:16:16
1272  Christi Roberts        F3539       95/247     1:06:15   10:25     2:16:17
1273  Betsy McDowell         F3539       96/247     1:02:50   10:25     2:16:21
1274  Heather Foil           F3034      120/242     1:04:03   10:25     2:16:23
1275  Kent Laplace           CLYDE       78/158     1:04:54   10:25     2:16:23
1276  Alayna Istre           F2529       88/178     1:03:21   10:25     2:16:25
1277  Jemma Sloan            F4044       87/222     1:05:48   10:25     2:16:26
1278  Nicole Aube            F3034      121/242     1:00:00   10:25     2:16:26
1279  Khanh Bailey           F3539       97/247     1:04:03   10:25     2:16:27
1280  Martha Guarisco        F4044       88/222     1:04:38   10:25     2:16:27
1281  William Salter         M5559        37/56     1:05:37   10:25     2:16:28
1282  Peter Christopher      M5559        38/56     1:04:16   10:26     2:16:29
1283  Ashlee Brackeen        F2024       74/134     1:03:38   10:26     2:16:30
1284  Shane Vaughn           M1519        17/19     1:03:07   10:26     2:16:32
1285  Claude Allen           M4044       87/123     1:01:12   10:26     2:16:32
1286  Bridget Sinclair       F5054       44/126     1:04:50   10:26     2:16:32
1287  Karen Eychaner         F5054       45/126     1:04:48   10:26     2:16:33
1288  Stacey Reiser          F4549       43/126     1:04:49   10:26     2:16:34
1289  Melissa Trosclair      F3034      122/242     1:02:53   10:26     2:16:34
1290  Gina Sanford           F4549       44/126     1:09:43   10:26     2:16:35
1291  Samantha Lagarde       F3034      123/242     1:03:35   10:26     2:16:36
1292  Melissa Parsiola       F4549       45/126     1:09:43   10:26     2:16:36
1293  Anne Parsiola          F2024       75/134     1:09:46   10:26     2:16:36
1294  Katharine Dobson       F3539       98/247     1:02:00   10:26     2:16:37
1295  Brett Bohn             M3034       96/129     1:05:07   10:26     2:16:37
1296  Robin Cobb             F2529       89/178     1:01:06   10:26     2:16:39
1297  Ashley McDermott       F3034      124/242     1:01:04   10:26     2:16:39
1298  Mike Ligett            M6569        10/22     1:05:14   10:26     2:16:39
1299  Jada Roper             F1519        28/49     1:09:59   10:27     2:16:42
1300  Christine Whitlow      F4044       89/222     1:03:32   10:27     2:16:42
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1301  Stephen Whitlow        M4549        70/98     1:03:32   10:27     2:16:42
1302  Cecile Strobel         F5559        25/79     1:05:46   10:27     2:16:43
1303  Todd Fontenot          M4044       88/123     1:01:11   10:27     2:16:44
1304  Marianne Lee           F3034      125/242     1:03:55   10:27     2:16:46
1305  Reese Gassie           F1519        29/49       58:58   10:27     2:16:49
1306  Scott Nelson           CLYDE       79/158     1:06:08   10:27     2:16:49
1307  Andra Ponson           F3034      126/242     1:05:15   10:27     2:16:49
1308  Jennifer Hayes         F3539       99/247     1:04:10   10:27     2:16:49
1309  Kent Gravelle          M5054        58/86     1:01:45   10:27     2:16:50
1310  Raul Arroyo            M5054        59/86     1:06:31   10:27     2:16:50
1311  Hillary Terrill        F2024       76/134     1:03:13   10:27     2:16:51
1312  Maribeth Broussard     F2024       77/134     1:03:11   10:27     2:16:51
1313  Kristina Darville      F4044       90/222     1:04:31   10:27     2:16:51
1314  Krista Valluzzo        F4044       91/222     1:01:32   10:28     2:16:55
1315  Michael Cao            M2529        63/84     1:01:42   10:28     2:16:55
1316  John Gallagher         M5054        60/86     1:04:42   10:28     2:16:56
1317  Elizabeth Vowell       F2529       90/178     1:05:06   10:28     2:16:56
1318  Twyla Herrington       F3034      127/242     1:00:44   10:28     2:16:56
1319  Leslie Baugh           F3539      100/247     1:02:00   10:28     2:16:57
1320  Glennis Bryce          F5559        26/79     1:05:13   10:28     2:17:00
1321  Tammy Miller           F4044       92/222     1:02:33   10:28     2:17:02
1322  Corinne Cormier        F2024       78/134     1:05:03   10:28     2:17:02
1323  Darlene Boesch         F4549       46/126     1:03:03   10:28     2:17:03
1324  Lura Daussat           F3539      101/247     1:01:34   10:28     2:17:04
1325  Debora Lamb            F5559        27/79     1:04:17   10:28     2:17:05
1326  Tammie White           F4044       93/222     1:05:54   10:28     2:17:06
1327  Glen White             M4044       89/123     1:05:54   10:28     2:17:06
1328  Michelle Thompson      F2529       91/178     1:04:01   10:29     2:17:08
1329  Aimee Aaron            F4549       47/126     1:03:08   10:29     2:17:10
1330  Erica Sibley           F2529       92/178     1:01:01   10:29     2:17:11
1331  Mary Cait Strong       F1519        30/49     1:03:01   10:29     2:17:12
1332  Karen Beabout          F4044       94/222     1:06:24   10:29     2:17:12
1333  Jordan Dempsey         M3034       97/129     1:05:18   10:29     2:17:15
1334  Nicole Stutes          F3539      102/247     1:04:10   10:29     2:17:16
1335  Katherine Daigle       F3539      103/247     1:04:10   10:29     2:17:16
1336  McCall Dempsey         F3034      128/242     1:05:19   10:29     2:17:17
1337  Brian Bateman          M4044       90/123       59:46   10:29     2:17:19
1338  Jennie Kern            F3034      129/242     1:04:49   10:30     2:17:21
1339  Kitty Gibson           F3539      104/247     1:01:53   10:30     2:17:21
1340  Pamela Malara          F5054       46/126     1:03:31   10:30     2:17:23
1341  Mattias Liljeberg      M4044       91/123     1:01:18   10:30     2:17:23
1342  Lucy Pearson           F5054       47/126     1:05:54   10:30     2:17:24
1343  Crystal Smith          F3034      130/242     1:03:08   10:30     2:17:24
1344  Martha O'Neal          F2024       79/134     1:01:35   10:30     2:17:25
1345  Tam Nguyen             F3034      131/242     1:01:50   10:30     2:17:33
1346  Carrie Broussard       F3539      105/247     1:04:26   10:30     2:17:34
1347  Melanie Jerusalem      F3034      132/242     1:00:22   10:31     2:17:35
1348  Allison Kolb           F3034      133/242     1:00:46   10:31     2:17:36
1349  Elaine McNeely         F3034      134/242     1:03:54   10:31     2:17:44
1350  Christian Coulon       M3034       98/129     1:06:49   10:31     2:17:45
1351  Dewey Coulon           M3034       99/129     1:06:49   10:31     2:17:46
1352  Winnie Mills           F6569         2/11     1:04:51   10:31     2:17:46
1353  Gulya Chandler         F4044       95/222     1:03:07   10:31     2:17:46
1354  Nick Tunks             M5054        61/86     1:05:03   10:32     2:17:51
1355  Laura Gibbs            F3539      106/247     1:09:33   10:32     2:17:53
1356  Tina McDonald          F3539      107/247     1:05:48   10:32     2:17:56
1357  Kate Glatt             F5559        28/79     1:05:04   10:32     2:17:58
1358  Brittany Brown         F2529       93/178     1:06:18   10:32     2:17:58
1359  Erica Suding           F2529       94/178       58:02   10:33     2:18:01
1360  Jane Paccamonti        F6064        10/38     1:00:47   10:33     2:18:05
1361  Jansen Jones           F2529       95/178     1:02:27   10:33     2:18:07
1362  Stephanie Day          F6064        11/38     1:04:00   10:33     2:18:09
1363  Christopher Haymon     M3539       83/123     1:05:42   10:34     2:18:13
1364  Sarah Tennison         F3034      135/242     1:05:18   10:34     2:18:18
1365  Tyler Dugas            M3034      100/129     1:03:30   10:34     2:18:21
1366  Lynol Gauff            M3034      101/129     1:02:21   10:35     2:18:29
1367  Dane Devalcourt        M3539       84/123     1:01:42   10:35     2:18:31
1368  Amy Bozeman            F3539      108/247     1:01:19   10:35     2:18:31
1369  Mandy Cowley           F2529       96/178     1:05:31   10:35     2:18:31
1370  Cathy Ward             F6064        12/38     1:05:46   10:35     2:18:33
1371  Amy Bangert            F4044       96/222     1:05:34   10:35     2:18:33
1372  Keith Langlois         CLYDE       80/158     1:00:17   10:35     2:18:34
1373  David Wintz            M3034      102/129       55:58   10:35     2:18:34
1374  Vicki Alexander        F5054       48/126     1:03:37   10:35     2:18:34
1375  Morgan Huddleston      F1519        31/49       59:32   10:35     2:18:34
1376  Pamela Payne           F3539      109/247     1:04:22   10:36     2:18:40
1377  John Atzenhoffer       M4044       92/123     1:03:00   10:36     2:18:40
1378  Jeannine Hormell       F3539      110/247     1:05:04   10:36     2:18:42
1379  Gretchen Cortez        F3034      136/242     1:05:05   10:36     2:18:43
1380  Nathalie Romao         F2529       97/178       58:08   10:36     2:18:44
1381  Emily Saucier          F2024       80/134     1:01:07   10:36     2:18:45
1382  David Meaux            M4549        71/98     1:07:38   10:36     2:18:46
1383  Lea Walker             F3034      137/242     1:07:08   10:36     2:18:47
1384  Katie Busby            F4044       97/222     1:05:30   10:36     2:18:50
1385  Tim Andrassy           M4044       93/123     1:04:49   10:36     2:18:51
1386  Debbie Lorenzo         F5054       49/126     1:05:43   10:37     2:18:54
1387  Wayne Stone            M6064        11/25     1:03:33   10:37     2:18:55
1388  Amber Kreko            F2529       98/178     1:03:52   10:37     2:18:55
1389  Yeshak Dabels          M3034      103/129       54:06   10:37     2:18:56
1390  Elizabeth Hart         F4044       98/222     1:03:03   10:37     2:18:57
1391  Nicole Robards         F4044       99/222     1:05:34   10:37     2:19:00
1392  Janet Dance            F4549       48/126     1:02:59   10:37     2:19:01
1393  Lisa St.Romain         F5559        29/79     1:03:48   10:37     2:19:01
1394  Kevin Smith            M6569        11/22     1:02:51   10:37     2:19:02
1395  Kyle Smith             M3539       85/123     1:01:15   10:37     2:19:04
1396  Angela Jenee Slocum    F3539      111/247     1:04:50   10:38     2:19:12
1397  Whitney Hampton        F2024       81/134     1:05:21   10:38     2:19:16
1398  Taylor Perkins         M3034      104/129     1:05:20   10:38     2:19:16
1399  Jody Moss              F4044      100/222     1:01:40   10:39     2:19:22
1400  Edward Ramer           CLYDE       81/158     1:00:13   10:39     2:19:23
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1401  Christopher Hubert     M3539       86/123       59:41   10:39     2:19:23
1402  Carolyn Bell           F5559        30/79     1:01:36   10:39     2:19:24
1403  Traci Blanchard        F4044      101/222     1:08:42   10:39     2:19:24
1404  Clara Hermann          F2529       99/178     1:01:47   10:39     2:19:27
1405  Sheri Marks            F4044      102/222     1:05:37   10:39     2:19:28
1406  Devyn Worley           M2024        49/54     1:05:09   10:39     2:19:30
1407  Mark Addison           M5054        62/86     1:03:30   10:40     2:19:35
1408  Angela Addison         F4549       49/126     1:03:30   10:40     2:19:36
1409  Jim Brandt             M6569        12/22     1:06:24   10:40     2:19:37
1410  Kellie Follett         ATHENA        4/70     1:05:34   10:40     2:19:39
1411  Emily Gootee           F2024       82/134     1:05:14   10:40     2:19:39
1412  Stephanie Reed         F4044      103/222     1:02:13   10:40     2:19:40
1413  Renee' Broussard       F4044      104/222     1:05:26   10:40     2:19:40
1414  Doran McQueary         M3539       87/123     1:02:44   10:41     2:19:46
1415  Kelly Buckley          F3034      138/242     1:05:58   10:41     2:19:48
1416  Trish Lebouef          ATHENA        5/70     1:04:49   10:41     2:19:52
1417  Mandi Monistere        F3034      139/242     1:05:06   10:41     2:19:52
1418  Reno Deaton            M4044       94/123     1:02:17   10:41     2:19:53
1419  Ashley Peoples         F3034      140/242     1:03:32   10:42     2:19:58
1420  Naomi Pipes            F3034      141/242     1:01:53   10:42     2:19:58
1421  Christy White          F4044      105/222     1:04:30   10:42     2:20:00
1422  Jeffrey Norris         M4549        72/98       59:45   10:42     2:20:00
1423  Melissa Vidrine        F4044      106/222     1:05:28   10:42     2:20:00
1424  Heather Schilling      F4044      107/222     1:05:10   10:42     2:20:03
1425  Rebecca Crittenden     F3539      112/247     1:04:46   10:42     2:20:05
1426  Kim Wesley             F3539      113/247     1:04:49   10:42     2:20:09
1427  Hayes Robert           F1519        32/49     1:02:11   10:43     2:20:11
1428  David Sharp            CLYDE       82/158     1:03:37   10:43     2:20:12
1429  Michelle Ducharme      F3034      142/242     1:06:59   10:43     2:20:13
1430  Kelly Fields           F2529      100/178     1:02:19   10:43     2:20:15
1431  Sebastian Miller       M1519        18/19     1:03:37   10:43     2:20:16
1432  Patricia Boone         F3034      143/242     1:05:37   10:43     2:20:16
1433  Julie Whetstine        F4044      108/222     1:05:22   10:43     2:20:17
1434  Ethan Eilers           M2024        50/54     1:03:35   10:43     2:20:19
1435  Mary Hays              F5054       50/126     1:07:34   10:43     2:20:20
1436  Katie Kroes            F3034      144/242     1:03:56   10:43     2:20:20
1437  Kristen Haven          F3034      145/242     1:03:56   10:43     2:20:21
1438  Lauren Hall            F2529      101/178     1:06:06   10:43     2:20:23
1439  Elizabeth Wills        F5054       51/126     1:05:00   10:43     2:20:24
1440  Kellyanne Mallett      F4044      109/222     1:06:11   10:44     2:20:27
1441  Elmar Barillas         CLYDE       83/158     1:02:31   10:44     2:20:27
1442  Robert Gordy           M4044       95/123       57:03   10:44     2:20:28
1443  Cardina Chacin         F4549       50/126     1:02:35   10:44     2:20:28
1444  Jennifer Mashburn      F3034      146/242     1:00:32   10:44     2:20:32
1445  Carrie Marquette       F3034      147/242     1:04:46   10:44     2:20:32
1446  Stefanie Berthelot     F3539      114/247     1:04:27   10:44     2:20:33
1447  Ronna Fontenot         F3539      115/247     1:05:52   10:44     2:20:33
1448  Ann Martin             F3539      116/247     1:00:35   10:44     2:20:33
1449  Carol Rousseau         F4549       51/126     1:02:07   10:44     2:20:34
1450  Laurie Whipp           F3539      117/247     1:03:50   10:44     2:20:35
1451  Nicole Morello         F3034      148/242     1:03:56   10:44     2:20:36
1452  Tony Tramonte          M5054        63/86     1:04:38   10:45     2:20:37
1453  Brooke Skipworth       F2529      102/178     1:05:04   10:45     2:20:40
1454  Maggie Evans           F2529      103/178     1:07:41   10:45     2:20:44
1455  Sarah Pepper           F3034      149/242     1:07:01   10:45     2:20:44
1456  Vanessa Le             F3034      150/242     1:04:55   10:45     2:20:45
1457  Fay Ramey              F3539      118/247     1:04:55   10:45     2:20:46
1458  Lindsay Silver         F3034      151/242     1:05:19   10:45     2:20:48
1459  Jennifer Massey        F3539      119/247     1:04:49   10:45     2:20:48
1460  Steve Losavio          M5559        39/56     1:03:43   10:45     2:20:49
1461  Lisa Burkhalter        F4549       52/126     1:01:33   10:45     2:20:49
1462  Danielle Kinder        F4549       53/126     1:06:39   10:46     2:20:50
1463  Ellen O'Reilly         F6064        13/38     1:06:49   10:46     2:20:52
1464  Mary Lambert           F5559        31/79     1:06:31   10:46     2:20:52
1465  Sarah Kracke           F4549       54/126     1:01:47   10:46     2:20:55
1466  Jamie Perrotti         F2529      104/178     1:05:23   10:46     2:20:58
1467  Eric Valenciano        CLYDE       84/158     1:07:32   10:46     2:20:59
1468  Rick Owens             M4044       96/123     1:07:53   10:46     2:20:59
1469  Sami Owens             F3539      120/247     1:07:53   10:46     2:20:59
1470  Tammy Trahan           F4549       55/126     1:06:38   10:46     2:20:59
1471  Steven Berthelot       M3539       88/123     1:02:14   10:46     2:21:00
1472  Bibiana Armbruster     F2024       83/134       56:52   10:46     2:21:02
1473  Yancy Mailes           M4044       97/123     1:01:53   10:47     2:21:05
1474  Jessica Curtis         F2529      105/178     1:07:15   10:47     2:21:06
1475  Bridget Cloud          F2529      106/178     1:05:59   10:47     2:21:09
1476  Betsy Phillips         F3034      152/242     1:06:58   10:47     2:21:09
1477  Suzanne Benedict       F4044      110/222     1:05:32   10:47     2:21:10
1478  Erin O'Connor          F2024       84/134     1:03:41   10:47     2:21:11
1479  Lori Brown             F4044      111/222     1:07:51   10:47     2:21:13
1480  Lauri Henry            F4549       56/126     1:06:02   10:47     2:21:14
1481  Judy Tempel            F5559        32/79     1:09:04   10:47     2:21:15
1482  Rhonda Schmidt         F4044      112/222     1:03:09   10:48     2:21:17
1483  Karen Henderson        F5559        33/79     1:07:08   10:48     2:21:20
1484  Mimi Bennett           F4044      113/222     1:04:29   10:48     2:21:23
1485  Whitney Bouchard       ATHENA        6/70     1:05:47   10:48     2:21:24
1486  Paige Liccioni         F2024       85/134     1:00:59   10:48     2:21:25
1487  Brett Connison         CLYDE       85/158     1:09:05   10:48     2:21:25
1488  Daryle Mulrooney       F4044      114/222     1:05:22   10:48     2:21:26
1489  Jessica Jones          F2529      107/178     1:00:03   10:48     2:21:29
1490  Jordan Kolde           F2024       86/134     1:01:45   10:49     2:21:34
1491  Audrey Kolde           F1519        33/49     1:01:45   10:49     2:21:34
1492  James Schneider        CLYDE       86/158     1:05:58   10:49     2:21:37
1493  Angelique Davis        F4044      115/222     1:08:13   10:49     2:21:37
1494  Katie Green            F2024       87/134     1:04:55   10:49     2:21:38
1495  Jessica Shults         F3034      153/242     1:06:21   10:49     2:21:38
1496  Amy McKowen            F3034      154/242     1:05:30   10:49     2:21:39
1497  James Burns            CLYDE       87/158     1:02:58   10:50     2:21:44
1498  Mya Walsh              F2529      108/178       57:50   10:50     2:21:47
1499  Brigitta Cersovsky     F5054       52/126     1:05:14   10:50     2:21:51
1500  Leslie Medley Russell  F4549       57/126     1:04:30   10:50     2:21:54
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1501  Penny Duffy            F5054       53/126     1:03:32   10:50     2:21:54
1502  Heather White          F3539      121/247     1:07:22   10:51     2:22:02
1503  Monica Sullivan        F4044      116/222     1:05:55   10:51     2:22:05
1504  Susan Mikkelson        F5559        34/79     1:04:17   10:51     2:22:05
1505  Scott Pelitire         M4044       98/123     1:08:09   10:51     2:22:06
1506  Spence Dilworth        CLYDE       88/158     1:09:26   10:51     2:22:06
1507  Jamie Grace-Duff       F3034      155/242     1:06:00   10:51     2:22:08
1508  Abbie Lutenbacher      F1519        34/49     1:04:50   10:52     2:22:15
1509  Troy Cancienne         CLYDE       89/158     1:05:07   10:52     2:22:17
1510  Colleen Keiser         F4549       58/126     1:07:07   10:52     2:22:18
1511  Kimberly Haas          F3539      122/247     1:05:37   10:52     2:22:20
1512  Kevin Dufrene          M3539       89/123     1:05:54   10:53     2:22:27
1513  Debbie Fontenot        F5054       54/126     1:07:09   10:53     2:22:27
1514  Tanya McGee            F3539      123/247     1:05:54   10:53     2:22:27
1515  Rooster Rossiter       CLYDE       90/158     1:05:54   10:53     2:22:27
1516  Amanda Turner          F3034      156/242     1:05:55   10:53     2:22:28
1517  Carley Marquez         F2024       88/134     1:02:36   10:53     2:22:31
1518  Sally Boudreaux        F4044      117/222     1:07:13   10:53     2:22:33
1519  Nicole Morrow          F4044      118/222     1:05:30   10:54     2:22:38
1520  Michelle Reyes         F4549       59/126     1:07:10   10:54     2:22:39
1521  Christopher Adams      CLYDE       91/158     1:06:59   10:54     2:22:42
1522  Sandy Marquette        F5559        35/79     1:04:47   10:54     2:22:44
1523  Karah Lindbergh Hancoc F3539      124/247     1:05:49   10:54     2:22:47
1524  Paul Lowry             M4044       99/123     1:07:54   10:54     2:22:47
1525  Joe Lindbergh          M6569        13/22     1:05:49   10:54     2:22:47
1526  Dawn Watson            F4549       60/126     1:06:17   10:55     2:22:56
1527  Kevin Kennedy          CLYDE       92/158     1:03:43   10:55     2:22:57
1528  Shana Flick            F3539      125/247     1:06:46   10:55     2:22:58
1529  Erin Thibault          F3539      126/247     1:07:07   10:55     2:22:59
1530  Greg Richard           M3539       90/123     1:07:07   10:55     2:22:59
1531  Mike Giacona           CLYDE       93/158     1:06:48   10:55     2:23:00
1532  Tiffany Hopper         F3034      157/242     1:03:53   10:56     2:23:08
1533  Brandi Taylor          F3539      127/247     1:04:05   10:56     2:23:10
1534  David Tadlock          CLYDE       94/158     1:04:45   10:56     2:23:10
1535  Abbey Tadlock          F3034      158/242     1:05:25   10:56     2:23:11
1536  Beki Roberts           F3539      128/247     1:03:56   10:57     2:23:16
1537  Clark Barton           M3539       91/123     1:05:44   10:57     2:23:16
1538  Eileen Percevault      F4549       61/126     1:05:50   10:57     2:23:19
1539  Deborah Trahan         F4044      119/222     1:05:37   10:57     2:23:20
1540  Alexandra Aldrich      F2529      109/178     1:02:39   10:57     2:23:22
1541  Davis Beard            F2024       89/134     1:03:13   10:57     2:23:23
1542  Madeline Beard         F1519        35/49     1:03:12   10:57     2:23:23
1543  Katiherine Jeter       F2529      110/178     1:03:45   10:57     2:23:24
1544  Carrie Spradling       F4044      120/222     1:05:16   10:57     2:23:27
1545  Elaine Thrift          ATHENA        7/70     1:07:26   10:57     2:23:27
1546  Wanda Gray             F6064        14/38     1:07:26   10:57     2:23:27
1547  Cristy Bain            F3539      129/247     1:04:22   10:58     2:23:28
1548  Brian Bain             M3539       92/123     1:04:18   10:58     2:23:28
1549  Danielle Givens        F2024       90/134     1:07:35   10:58     2:23:29
1550  Greg Maurin            M5559        40/56     1:07:54   10:58     2:23:31
1551  Julie Diez             F2529      111/178     1:05:33   10:59     2:23:42
1552  Todd Marks             M4549        73/98     1:09:20   10:59     2:23:43
1553  Emily Marks            F1519        36/49     1:09:19   10:59     2:23:43
1554  Scott Dixon            M2529        64/84     1:07:52   10:59     2:23:44
1555  Ellyn Marks            F2024       91/134     1:09:20   10:59     2:23:44
1556  Megan Vicknair         F3034      159/242     1:04:17   10:59     2:23:46
1557  Brian Cockrell         M3539       93/123     1:07:35   10:59     2:23:48
1558  Sorcha Clary           F2529      112/178     1:09:13   10:59     2:23:51
1559  Stacy Sullivan         F3034      160/242     1:05:41   10:59     2:23:52
1560  Paul Pepitone          M6064        12/25     1:03:10   11:00     2:23:54
1561  Pavlina Lunkin         F3539      130/247     1:06:04   11:00     2:23:54
1562  Gene Zimmermann        M5559        41/56     1:05:32   11:00     2:23:55
1563  Patrick Alderman       M3539       94/123     1:01:38   11:00     2:23:58
1564  Danica Nguyen          F2529      113/178     1:07:33   11:00     2:23:58
1565  Neysha Tirado-Melendez F2529      114/178     1:07:33   11:00     2:23:59
1566  Timothy Provost        M4549        74/98     1:11:01   11:00     2:23:59
1567  Susan Landry           F5559        36/79     1:03:43   11:00     2:23:59
1568  Mark Fay               CLYDE       95/158     1:03:53   11:00     2:24:03
1569  William Gore           M2529        65/84     1:09:11   11:00     2:24:04
1570  Dalya Adams            F2024       92/134     1:09:12   11:00     2:24:04
1571  Ronda Trawick          F4549       62/126     1:09:13   11:00     2:24:06
1572  Paula Begnaud          F4044      121/222     1:06:55   11:01     2:24:07
1573  Sarah McWilliams       ATHENA        8/70     1:05:50   11:01     2:24:09
1574  Joseph Tosterud        M6569        14/22     1:05:21   11:01     2:24:13
1575  Kimberly Domangue      F3034      161/242     1:04:55   11:01     2:24:15
1576  Aaron Villalon         M3539       95/123       57:44   11:01     2:24:16
1577  Shana Norwood          F3539      131/247     1:09:11   11:01     2:24:17
1578  Christopher Allison    M5054        64/86     1:07:53   11:01     2:24:18
1579  Amelie Greco           F2024       93/134     1:05:07   11:02     2:24:21
1580  Marty Leonard          M3539       96/123     1:04:56   11:02     2:24:22
1581  Kelly Landry           F2024       94/134     1:05:08   11:02     2:24:23
1582  Whitney Nobile         F1519        37/49     1:05:07   11:02     2:24:25
1583  Holly Pitre            F3034      162/242     1:06:31   11:02     2:24:27
1584  Maria Martino          F4549       63/126     1:07:04   11:02     2:24:27
1585  Angela Stewart         F4549       64/126     1:11:32   11:02     2:24:33
1586  Juliette Gautreaux     F3539      132/247     1:06:31   11:03     2:24:33
1587  Kathryn Kissam         F4549       65/126     1:11:31   11:03     2:24:33
1588  Brandy Self            ATHENA        9/70     1:05:06   11:03     2:24:39
1589  Bryan Johnson          M3539       97/123     1:05:47   11:03     2:24:41
1590  Hyder Hasan            M2024        51/54     1:06:27   11:03     2:24:42
1591  Tracey Boyd            F5054       55/126     1:08:36   11:04     2:24:49
1592  Lizette Nesom          F5559        37/79     1:04:13   11:04     2:24:53
1593  Madeleine Kauders      F2529      115/178     1:04:52   11:04     2:24:54
1594  Andrew McCain          CLYDE       96/158     1:08:19   11:05     2:25:02
1595  Tiffany Burke          F4044      122/222     1:02:08   11:05     2:25:04
1596  Sheila Stevenson       F4044      123/222     1:07:06   11:05     2:25:05
1597  Sandi Ruble            F4549       66/126     1:07:05   11:06     2:25:14
1598  Sandi Hernandez        F3539      133/247     1:07:48   11:06     2:25:16
1599  Mignon Stogner         F6064        15/38     1:09:24   11:06     2:25:17
1600  Ed Sutherland          CLYDE       97/158       57:07   11:06     2:25:18
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1601  Laura Riggs            F3539      134/247     1:06:18   11:06     2:25:19
1602  Tiffany Bould          ATHENA       10/70     1:08:32   11:06     2:25:20
1603  Ray Wood               M2529        66/84     1:02:10   11:06     2:25:21
1604  Lisa Morris            F5054       56/126     1:08:12   11:06     2:25:25
1605  Candace Begnaud        F3539      135/247     1:05:11   11:07     2:25:26
1606  Jeral Matthews         M4549        75/98     1:04:50   11:07     2:25:29
1607  Tinh Nguyen            F3034      163/242     1:05:56   11:07     2:25:30
1608  Mary Elizabeth Hart    F3034      164/242     1:08:33   11:07     2:25:30
1609  Angie Juban            F3539      136/247     1:02:09   11:07     2:25:35
1610  Robert Wolf            M7074          4/6     1:04:38   11:08     2:25:48
1611  Maurine Oconnor        F5559        38/79     1:06:03   11:09     2:25:52
1612  Paul Saunders          CLYDE       98/158     1:04:25   11:09     2:25:52
1613  Michele Short          F4549       67/126     1:07:09   11:09     2:25:54
1614  Matthew Margaglio      CLYDE       99/158     1:03:50   11:09     2:25:55
1615  Shannon McGuire        F4549       68/126     1:08:53   11:09     2:26:01
1616  Allison Conravey       F3539      137/247     1:08:53   11:09     2:26:02
1617  Lisa Lachance          F4044      124/222     1:07:22   11:09     2:26:04
1618  Legborsi Bete          CLYDE      100/158     1:07:33   11:10     2:26:05
1619  Adam Cutler            M3539       98/123     1:05:12   11:10     2:26:07
1620  Mitra Green            F5054       57/126     1:04:54   11:10     2:26:11
1621  Brian Reigh            CLYDE      101/158     1:09:58   11:10     2:26:12
1622  Kristen Carroll        F2529      116/178     1:03:25   11:10     2:26:15
1623  Ginger McNeely         F3539      138/247     1:04:18   11:11     2:26:20
1624  Cristy Mumphrey        F3034      165/242     1:08:55   11:11     2:26:23
1625  Karmon Moosa           F4549       69/126     1:09:21   11:11     2:26:28
1626  Lee Smith              M3539       99/123     1:09:20   11:11     2:26:29
1627  Sunny Huckaby          F3539      139/247     1:10:55   11:11     2:26:29
1628  David Miller           M4549        76/98     1:05:16   11:11     2:26:30
1629  Lacie Whyte            F3539      140/247     1:07:29   11:11     2:26:30
1630  Mike Lawson            CLYDE      102/158     1:10:22   11:11     2:26:30
1631  Jennifer Evans         F4044      125/222     1:10:29   11:12     2:26:33
1632  Michele Wiener         F4549       70/126     1:08:17   11:12     2:26:34
1633  Lacie Laurendine       F2024       95/134     1:06:24   11:12     2:26:35
1634  Vanessa Alexander      F5559        39/79     1:10:17   11:12     2:26:35
1635  Elizabeth Geauthreaux  F4044      126/222     1:10:16   11:12     2:26:35
1636  Alan Bassin            M4549        77/98     1:08:07   11:12     2:26:39
1637  Gretchen Ockman        F3539      141/247     1:10:20   11:12     2:26:40
1638  Antonio Lemon          M5054        65/86     1:10:15   11:12     2:26:41
1639  Jenee Olivier          F3539      142/247     1:06:07   11:13     2:26:50
1640  Robert Sibille         M3539      100/123     1:11:31   11:13     2:26:50
1641  Whitley Maxwell        F1519        38/49     1:05:39   11:13     2:26:54
1642  Stephanie Hathorn      F1519        39/49     1:05:40   11:13     2:26:56
1643  Jeanne Butler          F4549       71/126     1:07:33   11:14     2:26:57
1644  Matt Gaubert           M2529        67/84     1:07:17   11:14     2:26:58
1645  Caitlin Scanlan        F3034      166/242     1:06:08   11:14     2:26:58
1646  Kathy Elliott          F5559        40/79     1:06:31   11:14     2:27:00
1647  Amber Powell           F3034      167/242     1:07:30   11:14     2:27:05
1648  Lindsey Aldridge       F3539      143/247     1:02:49   11:14     2:27:05
1649  Juliette Scioneaux     F3539      144/247     1:05:01   11:14     2:27:05
1650  Tessa Dempre           F3034      168/242     1:06:31   11:14     2:27:06
1651  Joshua Moreau          M3539      101/123     1:07:32   11:14     2:27:07
1652  Stephanie King         F3539      145/247     1:07:00   11:15     2:27:11
1653  Laveta Bryan           F5559        41/79     1:06:30   11:15     2:27:17
1654  Jessie Depriest        F2529      117/178     1:08:53   11:15     2:27:21
1655  Julius Beard           M3034      105/129     1:01:21   11:16     2:27:24
1656  Michelle Musso         F4549       72/126     1:04:10   11:16     2:27:25
1657  Angela Bergeron        F4044      127/222     1:08:03   11:16     2:27:28
1658  Thomas Pierce          CLYDE      103/158     1:01:58   11:16     2:27:29
1659  Kirstan Shelton        F2024       96/134     1:02:02   11:16     2:27:30
1660  Patrick Duhon          M3539      102/123     1:10:07   11:16     2:27:33
1661  William Casanova       M3034      106/129     1:10:09   11:16     2:27:33
1662  Lori Bernard           F2024       97/134     1:10:02   11:16     2:27:35
1663  Philip Monteleone      M4044      100/123     1:05:19   11:17     2:27:39
1664  John MacLaren          M4549        78/98     1:11:27   11:17     2:27:40
1665  Carley Wahlborg        F2024       98/134     1:05:53   11:17     2:27:43
1666  Katherine Fremin       F2024       99/134     1:05:53   11:17     2:27:43
1667  Rebeka Lambert         ATHENA       11/70     1:07:10   11:17     2:27:45
1668  Robert Egersdorf       M5054        66/86     1:10:07   11:17     2:27:46
1669  David Flotte           M5559        42/56     1:06:41   11:17     2:27:46
1670  Mindy Forsyth          F3034      169/242     1:09:27   11:18     2:27:50
1671  Kara Devinney          F3034      170/242     1:09:32   11:18     2:27:52
1672  Lacey Cavaretta        F3034      171/242     1:06:38   11:18     2:27:55
1673  Simone Wart            F5054       58/126     1:10:25   11:18     2:28:02
1674  Cyrstal Sims           F3539      146/247     1:07:55   11:19     2:28:06
1675  Kevin Boshea           M5559        43/56     1:06:31   11:19     2:28:08
1676  Rena Jones             F4044      128/222     1:10:24   11:19     2:28:08
1677  Sarah Beth Roberts     F1519        40/49     1:05:45   11:19     2:28:09
1678  John McDermott         M5559        44/56     1:07:52   11:19     2:28:09
1679  Kayla Cooley           F3034      172/242     1:05:38   11:19     2:28:13
1680  Tanya Bynum            F4044      129/222     1:05:52   11:19     2:28:15
1681  Broc Manuel            CLYDE      104/158     1:08:25   11:20     2:28:27
1682  Janel Bourgeois        F5054       59/126     1:09:14   11:20     2:28:28
1683  Bruce Mickey           M6064        13/25     1:07:51   11:21     2:28:29
1684  Heather Tedesco        F3034      173/242     1:06:43   11:21     2:28:29
1685  Ken McMartin           CLYDE      105/158     1:07:49   11:21     2:28:30
1686  Terry Hartsock         F5559        42/79     1:05:48   11:21     2:28:32
1687  Jason Anders           M4044      101/123     1:06:12   11:21     2:28:39
1688  Anne Urbansky          F2529      118/178     1:06:34   11:22     2:28:42
1689  Rachel Nesbit          F3034      174/242     1:05:30   11:22     2:28:45
1690  Sonya Moore            F5054       60/126     1:06:59   11:22     2:28:51
1691  Samuel Kliebert        CLYDE      106/158     1:07:43   11:22     2:28:53
1692  Laura Graham           F3034      175/242     1:06:37   11:23     2:28:56
1693  Wade Gautreau          M4549        79/98     1:10:04   11:23     2:28:58
1694  Jana Stitzlein         ATHENA       12/70     1:08:24   11:23     2:28:59
1695  Chris Lagarde          CLYDE      107/158     1:02:39   11:23     2:29:00
1696  Hynson Luke            M1214        11/11     1:04:45   11:23     2:29:02
1697  Ronnie Adkison         CLYDE      108/158     1:09:55   11:23     2:29:02
1698  Brian Broussard        M3034      107/129     1:09:33   11:23     2:29:07
1699  Mary Kelley            F5559        43/79     1:05:08   11:24     2:29:09
1700  Kaylyn Pecquet         F2024      100/134     1:08:24   11:24     2:29:09
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1701  Scott Sunseri          M5054        67/86     1:07:20   11:24     2:29:09
1702  Michael Lang           M3034      108/129     1:14:01   11:24     2:29:12
1703  Ashley Morris          F3539      147/247     1:06:16   11:24     2:29:14
1704  Cordell Key            M3539      103/123     1:11:25   11:24     2:29:15
1705  Rachel Vincent-Finley  F3539      148/247     1:05:22   11:24     2:29:15
1706  Beth Oquin             F4044      130/222     1:04:30   11:24     2:29:19
1707  Brian Lamb             M4044      102/123     1:14:23   11:24     2:29:19
1708  Laurie Soignier        F3539      149/247     1:11:26   11:24     2:29:20
1709  Celeste Wageuspack     F3539      150/247     1:11:27   11:24     2:29:20
1710  Christina Wilson       F2529      119/178     1:04:46   11:25     2:29:21
1711  Leslie Welch           F3539      151/247     1:11:17   11:25     2:29:24
1712  Lisa Seidel            F4549       73/126     1:10:03   11:25     2:29:29
1713  Robin Ketron           F????          1/1     1:09:21   11:25     2:29:31
1714  Rachel Basco           F4044      131/222     1:12:09   11:25     2:29:33
1715  Roxanne Cole           F5054       61/126     1:08:25   11:26     2:29:34
1716  Nicholas Smith         CLYDE      109/158     1:11:24   11:26     2:29:34
1717  Kim Cox                F4044      132/222     1:12:12   11:26     2:29:35
1718  Sam J Crifasi Jr       M6064        14/25     1:07:03   11:26     2:29:37
1719  Brandi Newman          F2529      120/178     1:10:59   11:26     2:29:38
1720  Janet Zito             F4549       74/126     1:10:08   11:26     2:29:43
1721  Daina Gautreaux        F5054       62/126     1:08:04   11:26     2:29:44
1722  Callie Schouest        F3539      152/247     1:09:19   11:26     2:29:44
1723  Bridget Watts          F2024      101/134     1:07:50   11:26     2:29:46
1724  Hillary Davis          F2024      102/134     1:07:47   11:26     2:29:46
1725  Karin Cook             F3539      153/247     1:11:31   11:26     2:29:46
1726  Steven Cook            M5054        68/86     1:11:32   11:26     2:29:46
1727  Janine Lewin           F3539      154/247     1:07:05   11:27     2:29:48
1728  Toi Vining             F3539      155/247     1:08:24   11:27     2:29:51
1729  Camille Floyd          F2024      103/134     1:08:14   11:27     2:29:51
1730  Todd Johnson           M2529        68/84     1:05:36   11:27     2:29:51
1731  Vivian Smith           F5054       63/126     1:15:18   11:27     2:29:56
1732  J David French         M4044      103/123     1:07:19   11:27     2:29:58
1733  Jennifer French        F3539      156/247     1:07:19   11:27     2:29:58
1734  Carey Thompson         F3539      157/247     1:07:48   11:27     2:29:59
1735  Laurie Kadair          F4549       75/126     1:11:18   11:28     2:30:05
1736  Dawn Hardie            F3539      158/247     1:06:09   11:28     2:30:07
1737  Ammiee Morgan          F5054       64/126     1:10:36   11:28     2:30:13
1738  Dustyn Grenon          M3539      104/123     1:03:53   11:29     2:30:17
1739  Kat Rito               F3034      176/242     1:03:53   11:29     2:30:17
1740  Michael Sumrall        CLYDE      110/158     1:09:20   11:29     2:30:19
1741  Dawn Sheets            F3539      159/247     1:08:23   11:29     2:30:23
1742  Gregory Douthard       M3539      105/123     1:16:33   11:30     2:30:27
1743  Suzanne Vaughan        F3539      160/247     1:10:40   11:30     2:30:28
1744  Michele Carlton        F4044      133/222     1:08:13   11:30     2:30:28
1745  Verdina Bingham        F4044      134/222     1:11:36   11:30     2:30:37
1746  Sara Mele              F4549       76/126     1:06:55   11:31     2:30:41
1747  Daniel Ardoin          M4044      104/123     1:05:35   11:31     2:30:49
1748  Kathi Bourgeois        F5559        44/79     1:07:40   11:31     2:30:51
1749  Mistie Kiger           F3539      161/247     1:07:15   11:32     2:30:58
1750  Steven Melancon        M5559        45/56     1:08:53   11:32     2:30:59
1751  Randi Smith            F2529      121/178     1:07:29   11:32     2:30:59
1752  Donielle Fury          F2024      104/134     1:08:00   11:32     2:31:01
1753  Lisa Latona            F3539      162/247     1:08:05   11:32     2:31:02
1754  Jean Algate            F5054       65/126     1:10:36   11:32     2:31:04
1755  Jennifer Frederickson  F3034      177/242     1:06:32   11:32     2:31:05
1756  Kent Luquette          M3034      109/129     1:05:34   11:33     2:31:06
1757  Natalie Sunstrum       F2529      122/178     1:04:57   11:33     2:31:09
1758  Heather Ruegg          F4044      135/222     1:08:43   11:33     2:31:10
1759  Lauren Pearson         F4044      136/222     1:14:49   11:33     2:31:10
1760  Brittany Caronia       F2529      123/178     1:12:14   11:33     2:31:12
1761  Justin Guy             CLYDE      111/158     1:10:25   11:33     2:31:16
1762  John Williams          CLYDE      112/158     1:10:39   11:33     2:31:17
1763  Garrick St. Romain     M4044      105/123     1:09:51   11:34     2:31:20
1764  Ryan Cooney            M2529        69/84     1:09:14   11:34     2:31:22
1765  Monica Cooney          F2529      124/178     1:09:15   11:34     2:31:23
1766  Matthew Ohrberg        M2529        70/84     1:08:59   11:34     2:31:24
1767  Quintin Joshua         M2529        71/84     1:07:16   11:34     2:31:24
1768  Nancy O'Malley         F6569         3/11     1:08:39   11:34     2:31:25
1769  Julie Viator           F6064        16/38     1:08:33   11:34     2:31:26
1770  Jennifer Bassin        F4044      137/222     1:08:09   11:35     2:31:38
1771  John Carrier           M6569        15/22     1:09:57   11:36     2:31:51
1772  Claudia Blackburn      F5054       66/126     1:09:34   11:36     2:31:57
1773  Jenny Mestayer         F5054       67/126     1:09:34   11:36     2:31:58
1774  Sonya Snedecor         ATHENA       13/70     1:09:14   11:37     2:32:02
1775  Daphne Fontenot        F4044      138/222     1:05:25   11:37     2:32:06
1776  Christa Spaeth         F4044      139/222     1:10:49   11:37     2:32:08
1777  Mallory Huffstickler   F2529      125/178     1:10:37   11:37     2:32:09
1778  Donald Elliott         M4549        80/98     1:12:21   11:38     2:32:13
1779  Nan Murtagh            F5054       68/126     1:08:56   11:38     2:32:13
1780  Kevin Cryblskey        CLYDE      113/158     1:12:22   11:38     2:32:13
1781  Christopher Sharplin   M3034      110/129     1:10:09   11:38     2:32:17
1782  Lillian Carver         F4044      140/222     1:08:25   11:38     2:32:21
1783  Gentry Brann           F4044      141/222     1:10:12   11:38     2:32:22
1784  Liza Kelso             F4044      142/222     1:10:10   11:38     2:32:23
1785  Christie Huff          F3034      178/242     1:07:53   11:39     2:32:27
1786  Davis Madere           M4044      106/123     1:07:55   11:39     2:32:27
1787  Keri Willever          ATHENA       14/70     1:09:35   11:39     2:32:31
1788  John Goolsby           M3539      106/123     1:05:42   11:39     2:32:33
1789  Kristi Michael         F4044      143/222     1:07:08   11:39     2:32:33
1790  Wendy Mitchell         F4044      144/222     1:11:11   11:39     2:32:35
1791  Nettye Johnson         F4549       77/126     1:08:50   11:39     2:32:35
1792  Madeline Taylor        F2529      126/178     1:08:53   11:39     2:32:36
1793  Lara King              F3539      163/247     1:10:46   11:39     2:32:36
1794  Mark Cutler            M6569        16/22     1:09:45   11:39     2:32:37
1795  Martha Brabston        F5054       69/126     1:05:36   11:39     2:32:37
1796  Karen Ruffin           F5054       70/126     1:09:57   11:40     2:32:39
1797  Raegan Doucet          F3539      164/247     1:13:46   11:40     2:32:42
1798  Kathy McNeese          F3034      179/242     1:09:32   11:40     2:32:42
1799  Faimon Roberts         M4044      107/123     1:11:14   11:40     2:32:45
1800  Jessica Richard        F3034      180/242     1:12:03   11:40     2:32:48
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1801  Rick Morton            CLYDE      114/158     1:05:16   11:41     2:32:54
1802  Robert Benson          M2529        72/84     1:15:45   11:41     2:33:03
1803  Annette Beuchler       F4549       78/126     1:07:35   11:42     2:33:05
1804  Tara Bosley            F5054       71/126     1:07:53   11:42     2:33:09
1805  Shane Oquin            M4044      108/123     1:04:32   11:42     2:33:15
1806  Lana Hebert            F3539      165/247     1:04:20   11:43     2:33:18
1807  Laila Tusa             F3034      181/242     1:12:14   11:43     2:33:25
1808  Roy Aron               CLYDE      115/158     1:08:22   11:43     2:33:29
1809  Elizabeth Lejeune      F4044      145/222     1:10:22   11:44     2:33:33
1810  Kristie Pickering      F3539      166/247     1:10:21   11:44     2:33:33
1811  Kristen Kraus          F3034      182/242     1:06:28   11:44     2:33:41
1812  Stephanie Berryman     F2529      127/178     1:06:06   11:45     2:33:45
1813  Whitcomb Morris        M7074          5/6     1:07:44   11:45     2:33:48
1814  Shelley Sparks         F4044      146/222     1:12:40   11:46     2:33:59
1815  Lisa Warm              F3034      183/242     1:13:05   11:46     2:34:00
1816  Angelle Fury           F2024      105/134     1:10:19   11:46     2:34:00
1817  Christian Tregle       F4044      147/222     1:11:07   11:46     2:34:01
1818  Stormy Good            F2024      106/134     1:03:25   11:46     2:34:01
1819  Randy Schmidt          CLYDE      116/158     1:03:27   11:46     2:34:05
1820  Heidi Dubreuil         F3034      184/242     1:10:19   11:47     2:34:12
1821  Mark Dubreuil          M3539      107/123     1:10:19   11:47     2:34:12
1822  Montie Dobbins         F3034      185/242     1:14:24   11:47     2:34:16
1823  Krista Morin           F3539      167/247     1:10:01   11:47     2:34:17
1824  David Latona           M3539      108/123     1:08:31   11:47     2:34:18
1825  Dana McKinney          F3539      168/247     1:08:43   11:47     2:34:22
1826  Renee Rodi             F5559        45/79     1:09:10   11:48     2:34:23
1827  Debbie Smith           F5054       72/126     1:07:44   11:48     2:34:27
1828  Ashley White           F4044      148/222     1:07:45   11:48     2:34:28
1829  Beth Winsper           F3034      186/242     1:09:56   11:48     2:34:28
1830  Crystal Scallan        F3034      187/242     1:11:29   11:48     2:34:28
1831  John Winsper           M2529        73/84     1:09:57   11:48     2:34:28
1832  Katie Koster           F3034      188/242               11:48     2:34:29
1833  Tammy Cutbirth         F5054       73/126     1:07:45   11:48     2:34:29
1834  Jeorge David Anderson  CLYDE      117/158     1:04:42   11:48     2:34:29
1835  Sandra Leonard         F5559        46/79     1:10:01   11:49     2:34:45
1836  Melissa Carroll        F4044      149/222     1:09:27   11:49     2:34:48
1837  Kristen Pilcher        F2529      128/178     1:09:27   11:50     2:34:51
1838  Peggy Blouin           F4044      150/222     1:09:27   11:50     2:34:52
1839  Lynette Callahan       F4549       79/126     1:10:47   11:50     2:34:52
1840  Ronald Jorgenson       M5559        46/56     1:08:52   11:50     2:34:55
1841  Kathryn Weigold        F2529      129/178     1:08:53   11:50     2:34:56
1842  William Dabney         CLYDE      118/158     1:12:42   11:50     2:34:57
1843  Virginia Dauterive     F2529      130/178     1:12:42   11:50     2:34:57
1844  Callie Nance           F3539      169/247     1:10:57   11:50     2:34:57
1845  Gwendolyn Romano       F4044      151/222     1:10:10   11:50     2:34:59
1846  Heather Clesi          F3034      189/242     1:14:00   11:50     2:35:00
1847  Rachael Yesso          F3539      170/247     1:09:53   11:50     2:35:01
1848  Kenneth McMartin       M6064        15/25     1:12:02   11:51     2:35:03
1849  Nicole Roper           F4044      152/222     1:11:09   11:51     2:35:07
1850  Debbie Bourgeois       F4044      153/222     1:08:36   11:51     2:35:08
1851  Russell Touchet        M5559        47/56     1:02:52   11:51     2:35:11
1852  Jana Bergeron          ATHENA       15/70     1:06:59   11:51     2:35:14
1853  Wes Gibson             CLYDE      119/158     1:11:58   11:52     2:35:23
1854  Henry Cedars           M3539      109/123     1:09:37   11:52     2:35:26
1855  Heather Barbier        F3539      171/247     1:12:22   11:52     2:35:26
1856  Amy Diaz               F3034      190/242     1:10:49   11:53     2:35:30
1857  Wanda Esthay           F4549       80/126     1:11:23   11:53     2:35:39
1858  Brandon Richardson     M4044      109/123     1:09:26   11:54     2:35:47
1859  Andy Blouin            M4044      110/123     1:09:26   11:54     2:35:47
1860  Linda McClain          F5054       74/126     1:12:50   11:54     2:35:50
1861  Kristin Paolini        F4549       81/126     1:08:42   11:54     2:35:51
1862  John Danigole          M4044      111/123     1:07:50   11:54     2:35:51
1863  Marcus Mashon          CLYDE      120/158     1:14:16   11:54     2:35:52
1864  Patrick Morein         M4549        81/98     1:07:42   11:55     2:35:56
1865  Christopher Simon      M2529        74/84     1:09:35   11:55     2:36:00
1866  Joseph Yager           M3034      111/129     1:07:21   11:55     2:36:01
1867  Sherri Bickham         F4549       82/126     1:09:44   11:56     2:36:08
1868  Yuliya Sokolova        F5559        47/79     1:09:02   11:56     2:36:11
1869  Elizabeth Doss         F3034      191/242     1:11:30   11:56     2:36:20
1870  Greg Nesmith           CLYDE      121/158     1:11:39   11:57     2:36:22
1871  Daphne Danahay         F5559        48/79     1:13:02   11:57     2:36:31
1872  Roxanne Lincecum       F3539      172/247     1:13:02   11:57     2:36:31
1873  Jennifer Frank         F3034      192/242     1:08:14   11:57     2:36:31
1874  Amy Randazzo           F2024      107/134     1:06:09   11:58     2:36:34
1875  Tien Le                M3034      112/129     1:07:15   11:58     2:36:35
1876  Scott Killebrew        M6064        16/25     1:13:12   11:58     2:36:35
1877  Timothy Irvine         M4549        82/98     1:17:09   11:58     2:36:36
1878  Michael Oboyle         M4044      112/123     1:08:41   11:58     2:36:36
1879  David Bloom            CLYDE      122/158     1:13:03   11:58     2:36:37
1880  Brian Reed             M4044      113/123     1:08:54   11:58     2:36:38
1881  Eugene Plauche         CLYDE      123/158     1:15:47   11:58     2:36:42
1882  James Hawkins          M6064        17/25     1:08:06   11:58     2:36:45
1883  Wendi Munn             F2529      131/178     1:07:24   11:58     2:36:45
1884  Paul Christopher       M5054        69/86     1:14:36   11:58     2:36:46
1885  Luke Benton            M3034      113/129     1:12:50   11:59     2:36:50
1886  Natalie Benton         F2529      132/178     1:12:50   11:59     2:36:50
1887  Danielle Daugereau     F3539      173/247     1:05:43   11:59     2:36:55
1888  Srikanth Ravinuthula   M3034      114/129     1:13:09   11:59     2:36:56
1889  Alice Tallis           F4549       83/126     1:11:00   11:59     2:36:59
1890  Kelly Kyzer            F3539      174/247     1:11:39   11:59     2:36:59
1891  Christina Babcock      F3034      193/242     1:18:55   12:00     2:37:01
1892  Durward Casteel        M5559        48/56     1:13:06   12:00     2:37:04
1893  Tronda Miley           F4549       84/126     1:09:45   12:01     2:37:13
1894  Jackie Harrell         F4044      154/222     1:11:25   12:01     2:37:14
1895  Mary Sonnier           F5559        49/79     1:07:07   12:01     2:37:17
1896  Joseph Watts           CLYDE      124/158     1:12:39   12:01     2:37:18
1897  Margaret Solis         F4044      155/222     1:12:46   12:01     2:37:24
1898  John Haefner           M4549        83/98     1:10:32   12:01     2:37:25
1899  Kelli Wassom           F2529      133/178     1:11:11   12:01     2:37:25
1900  Minh Nguyen            M3034      115/129     1:06:12   12:02     2:37:33
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1901  Jennifer Bickford      F4044      156/222     1:10:59   12:02     2:37:37
1902  Sarah Crawford         F2529      134/178     1:06:43   12:03     2:37:39
1903  Joanna Borr            F2529      135/178     1:11:17   12:03     2:37:41
1904  Elaina Smith           F2024      108/134     1:07:47   12:03     2:37:44
1905  Harry Smith            M4549        84/98     1:07:46   12:03     2:37:45
1906  Kristal Lambert        F3539      175/247     1:11:02   12:03     2:37:46
1907  Karyl Rhodes           F4549       85/126     1:15:42   12:04     2:37:56
1908  Deonne Hanley          F4044      157/222     1:10:18   12:04     2:37:56
1909  Dorothy Kemp           F2529      136/178     1:08:43   12:04     2:37:56
1910  Steven Pearson         M3034      116/129     1:11:58   12:04     2:37:56
1911  Margaret Cunningham    F2529      137/178     1:11:59   12:04     2:37:57
1912  Gerald Hewitt          M4044      114/123     1:13:59   12:04     2:38:00
1913  Melissa Palmer         F4549       86/126     1:14:01   12:04     2:38:02
1914  Jeonilla Van Houten    F6064        17/38     1:10:58   12:04     2:38:03
1915  Tracy Brooks           F4044      158/222     1:12:55   12:04     2:38:04
1916  Geraldine Hammett      F6569         4/11     1:12:55   12:04     2:38:04
1917  David Caillet          M6064        18/25     1:13:29   12:05     2:38:08
1918  Jason Ables            CLYDE      125/158     1:09:30   12:05     2:38:09
1919  David Mouton           M3539      110/123     1:11:55   12:05     2:38:09
1920  Kristen Stringfellow   F2024      109/134     1:15:19   12:05     2:38:10
1921  Nancy McDonald         F4044      159/222     1:13:06   12:05     2:38:12
1922  Susan Moore            F5559        50/79     1:12:50   12:05     2:38:13
1923  Kevin Voisin           CLYDE      126/158     1:10:44   12:05     2:38:14
1924  Whitney Voisin         F3539      176/247     1:10:47   12:05     2:38:15
1925  Lisa Martin            F4549       87/126     1:13:50   12:05     2:38:16
1926  Robert Davis           M3539      111/123     1:10:24   12:05     2:38:17
1927  Todd Tourere           M3034      117/129     1:05:27   12:05     2:38:18
1928  Amanda Galloway        F4044      160/222     1:06:43   12:06     2:38:18
1929  Misti Darby            F4044      161/222     1:06:43   12:06     2:38:19
1930  Jeanine Prieto         F4549       88/126     1:13:20   12:06     2:38:20
1931  Patrick Larrimer       M2024        52/54     1:12:14   12:06     2:38:21
1932  Katherine MacLaren     F4549       89/126     1:13:07   12:06     2:38:22
1933  Margaret Larrimer      F3034      194/242     1:12:15   12:06     2:38:22
1934  Joshua Wimberley       CLYDE      127/158     1:06:51   12:06     2:38:27
1935  Shatarshea Murray      F4044      162/222     1:13:26   12:06     2:38:28
1936  Meg Fontenot           ATHENA       16/70     1:09:07   12:07     2:38:34
1937  Yuwa Vosper-Woghiren   F3034      195/242     1:13:35   12:07     2:38:36
1938  Carolyn Breaux         F4044      163/222     1:10:39   12:07     2:38:40
1939  Miranda Smith          F3539      177/247     1:09:03   12:07     2:38:43
1940  Crystal Stroud         F3034      196/242     1:15:24   12:08     2:38:45
1941  Merry Anderson         F3539      178/247     1:14:01   12:08     2:38:45
1942  Marissa Carroll        F3539      179/247     1:09:44   12:08     2:38:48
1943  Jackie Tisdell         F3539      180/247     1:12:28   12:09     2:38:58
1944  Nathaniel Tannehill    M3034      118/129     1:09:15   12:09     2:39:00
1945  Cammie Green           F2024      110/134     1:11:10   12:09     2:39:08
1946  Emily Green            F1519        41/49     1:11:08   12:09     2:39:09
1947  Leslie Bass            M2529        75/84     1:10:56   12:09     2:39:10
1948  Amanda Seemann         F2529      138/178     1:10:55   12:10     2:39:12
1949  Amanda Cross           F2024      111/134     1:11:43   12:10     2:39:14
1950  Kyle Wassom            M2529        76/84     1:10:45   12:11     2:39:25
1951  Wayne Slater           M5054        70/86     1:13:39   12:11     2:39:27
1952  Joseph Waguespack      CLYDE      128/158     1:13:13   12:11     2:39:29
1953  Mike Leming            M4549        85/98     1:13:39   12:11     2:39:30
1954  Deborah Cray           ATHENA       17/70     1:18:03   12:11     2:39:30
1955  Shellee Harvey         F4044      164/222     1:13:40   12:11     2:39:31
1956  Sally Dufour           F6064        18/38     1:10:51   12:11     2:39:31
1957  Samantha Wickard       F2529      139/178     1:04:55   12:12     2:39:46
1958  Edward Thomas          M3539      112/123     1:11:04   12:12     2:39:47
1959  Kayla Johnson          F2024      112/134     1:12:26   12:12     2:39:48
1960  Angela Fanguy          F3034      197/242     1:13:06   12:14     2:40:08
1961  David Hinson           M4044      115/123     1:13:44   12:14     2:40:10
1962  Beth Scott             F5559        51/79     1:14:07   12:14     2:40:10
1963  Melissa Eastin         F4044      165/222     1:11:20   12:14     2:40:10
1964  Mona Tobias            F5054       75/126     1:11:24   12:14     2:40:10
1965  Lydia Thom             F3539      181/247     1:12:47   12:14     2:40:14
1966  Becky Adams            F5559        52/79     1:11:44   12:14     2:40:14
1967  Whitney Abadie         F3539      182/247     1:12:49   12:14     2:40:14
1968  Nicole Howard          F3539      183/247     1:18:21   12:15     2:40:20
1969  Barbie Page            F4549       90/126     1:18:23   12:15     2:40:20
1970  Brenda Stallings       F4044      166/222     1:16:33   12:15     2:40:27
1971  Rick Cauley            M3539      113/123     1:15:39   12:16     2:40:30
1972  Ashley Cauley          F3034      198/242     1:15:39   12:16     2:40:30
1973  Keith David            M4549        86/98     1:11:26   12:16     2:40:33
1974  Ashlyn Romaine         F4044      167/222     1:14:15   12:16     2:40:33
1975  Rusty Cogan            CLYDE      129/158     1:10:09   12:16     2:40:35
1976  Erin Faaborg           M4044      116/123     1:10:12   12:16     2:40:37
1977  Latisha Mire           F4044      168/222     1:08:58   12:16     2:40:39
1978  Micah Taylor           F3539      184/247     1:11:34   12:17     2:40:45
1979  Emily Ogles            ATHENA       18/70     1:11:34   12:17     2:40:45
1980  Katelyn Lamy           F2024      113/134     1:14:10   12:17     2:40:49
1981  James Seals            M5054        71/86     1:13:00   12:17     2:40:51
1982  Victoria Seals         F5054       76/126     1:13:04   12:17     2:40:52
1983  Erin Meyers            F5054       77/126     1:10:43   12:18     2:40:59
1984  Clay Randolph          CLYDE      130/158     1:23:40   12:18     2:41:06
1985  Alexa Hardy            F2024      114/134     1:18:22   12:19     2:41:12
1986  Robin Johnson          F4549       91/126     1:11:17   12:19     2:41:15
1987  Melanie Schadwell      F4044      169/222     1:11:17   12:19     2:41:15
1988  Wendee Siebert         F3539      185/247     1:11:52   12:19     2:41:16
1989  Michelle Pousson       F4044      170/222     1:11:51   12:19     2:41:17
1990  Anthony Wahlheim       M2529        77/84     1:11:04   12:19     2:41:17
1991  Kelly Wahlheim         F2529      140/178     1:11:04   12:19     2:41:17
1992  Laurie Thompson        F4044      171/222     1:14:49   12:19     2:41:18
1993  Susan D'Antoni         ATHENA       19/70     1:16:24   12:20     2:41:25
1994  Bryan Cook             M5054        72/86     1:07:44   12:20     2:41:26
1995  Vanessa Bowman         F4044      172/222     1:13:09   12:20     2:41:28
1996  Amee Drahos            F3539      186/247     1:02:43   12:20     2:41:30
1997  Mady Rivera            F1519        42/49     1:14:28   12:20     2:41:30
1998  John Teyhen            M5054        73/86     1:20:51   12:20     2:41:32
1999  Monica Kilgore         F4044      173/222     1:15:40   12:21     2:41:39
2000  Dane Harris            M2529        78/84     1:10:56   12:21     2:41:40
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2001  Alison Piatkiewicz     ATHENA       20/70     1:13:13   12:21     2:41:41
2002  Heather Monteleone     F4044      174/222     1:10:08   12:21     2:41:45
2003  Danielle Ledet         F4044      175/222     1:11:06   12:21     2:41:46
2004  Dana Blackburn         F5054       78/126     1:12:03   12:21     2:41:47
2005  Cristina Herrero       F3539      187/247     1:16:11   12:22     2:41:49
2006  William Meringer       M2024        53/54     1:16:11   12:22     2:41:49
2007  Jennifer Savetsky      F3034      199/242     1:16:10   12:22     2:41:50
2008  Brian Carey            CLYDE      131/158     1:10:49   12:22     2:41:53
2009  Patricia Patterson     F5054       79/126     1:19:15   12:23     2:42:02
2010  Amy B Simon            F4549       92/126     1:12:53   12:23     2:42:02
2011  Suzanne Rider          F4044      176/222     1:17:48   12:23     2:42:10
2012  Jeffrey Lagarde        M2529        79/84     1:13:02   12:24     2:42:14
2013  Madison Miller         F1519        43/49     1:11:41   12:24     2:42:21
2014  Jill Unis              F2529      141/178     1:16:00   12:24     2:42:22
2015  Randy Ramsey           M5054        74/86     1:17:46   12:25     2:42:34
2016  Amy Ramsey             F4044      177/222     1:17:46   12:25     2:42:34
2017  Jorge Pullin           M5054        75/86     1:14:35   12:25     2:42:40
2018  Robyn Goodrich         F5559        53/79     1:12:43   12:26     2:42:47
2019  Dave Campagna          M4549        87/98     1:16:49   12:26     2:42:47
2020  Cherielyn Perez        F3034      200/242     1:14:51   12:26     2:42:48
2021  Bryan Guillot          M2529        80/84     1:16:05   12:26     2:42:48
2022  Angela Taylor          F6064        19/38     1:15:15   12:27     2:42:57
2023  Kristyne Reine         F3539      188/247     1:13:03   12:27     2:43:01
2024  Laura Griffin          F4549       93/126     1:14:06   12:27     2:43:03
2025  Candice Watts          F3034      201/242     1:14:52   12:27     2:43:06
2026  Nicole Breedlove       F2529      142/178     1:14:52   12:28     2:43:07
2027  Stephen Austin         M5054        76/86     1:02:19   12:28     2:43:10
2028  Dennette McDermott     F5054       80/126     1:13:01   12:28     2:43:10
2029  Linda Lee              F5559        54/79     1:12:41   12:28     2:43:12
2030  Sally Saxon            F6064        20/38     1:12:57   12:28     2:43:19
2031  Meghan Newport         F3034      202/242     1:10:55   12:29     2:43:20
2032  Nadine Charity         F6064        21/38     1:16:32   12:29     2:43:21
2033  Brad Rodrigue          CLYDE      132/158     1:12:58   12:29     2:43:29
2034  William Woodward       CLYDE      133/158     1:14:43   12:30     2:43:40
2035  William Walters        M4044      117/123     1:16:07   12:30     2:43:42
2036  Rebecca Dubois         F3539      189/247     1:15:04   12:31     2:43:53
2037  Karen Vornkahl         F5559        55/79     1:10:42   12:31     2:43:55
2038  Jennifer Vornkahl      F2529      143/178     1:10:42   12:31     2:43:56
2039  David Peters           M6569        17/22     1:11:47   12:32     2:44:03
2040  Amber Vernazza         F3034      203/242     1:12:22   12:32     2:44:10
2041  Nancy Heidingsfelder   F6064        22/38     1:13:08   12:32     2:44:11
2042  Mary Catherine Iles    F2024      115/134     1:12:01   12:33     2:44:14
2043  Robert Carmon          M4044      118/123     1:14:50   12:33     2:44:21
2044  Suzanne Mucha          F4549       94/126     1:14:28   12:33     2:44:25
2045  Jo Richard             F5054       81/126     1:14:30   12:34     2:44:26
2046  Rebecca Walker         F4549       95/126     1:12:53   12:34     2:44:31
2047  Sheila Gross           F4549       96/126     1:15:20   12:34     2:44:32
2048  Milissa Phillips       F5054       82/126     1:12:44   12:34     2:44:36
2049  Ted Wohn               CLYDE      134/158     1:10:51   12:35     2:44:42
2050  Amber Harris           F2529      144/178     1:11:54   12:35     2:44:46
2051  Sarah Hart             F3539      190/247     1:11:53   12:35     2:44:47
2052  Karen Sibille          F4549       97/126     1:15:17   12:36     2:45:01
2053  Lowell Landry          M6064        19/25     1:11:58   12:37     2:45:04
2054  Heather Nichols        ATHENA       21/70     1:11:58   12:37     2:45:04
2055  Angi Littlejohn        F4044      178/222     1:18:14   12:37     2:45:17
2056  Christina Bovia        F3539      191/247     1:11:28   12:38     2:45:25
2057  Cheryl Schoen          F5054       83/126     1:14:46   12:38     2:45:25
2058  Benjamin Netterville   CLYDE      135/158     1:15:49   12:38     2:45:25
2059  Devin Orellana         F3034      204/242     1:12:00   12:38     2:45:25
2060  Mike Benedict          M4549        88/98     1:04:12   12:38     2:45:26
2061  Lisa Hickman           F5054       84/126     1:13:46   12:38     2:45:28
2062  Alexa Scott            F3034      205/242     1:15:58   12:38     2:45:29
2063  Amber Pete             ATHENA       22/70     1:14:53   12:38     2:45:29
2064  Russ Vining            CLYDE      136/158     1:14:08   12:38     2:45:30
2065  Kristen McCoy          F3539      192/247     1:15:52   12:40     2:45:44
2066  Amy Lister             F4044      179/222     1:14:58   12:40     2:45:46
2067  Petra Barber           F4044      180/222     1:13:01   12:40     2:45:47
2068  Lori Keen              F4549       98/126     1:13:01   12:40     2:45:47
2069  Evan Burns             F2024      116/134     1:13:32   12:41     2:45:58
2070  Brandt Edwards         M4549        89/98     1:13:32   12:41     2:46:03
2071  Shannon Adams          F2529      145/178     1:14:20   12:41     2:46:07
2072  Joshua Stephenson      CLYDE      137/158     1:11:10   12:41     2:46:09
2073  Sarah Beth Prickett    F1214          3/3     1:11:20   12:41     2:46:09
2074  Rusty Prickett         M4044      119/123     1:11:19   12:42     2:46:10
2075  Jonathan Sones         M3539      114/123     1:20:18   12:42     2:46:20
2076  Ursula Glaze           F4549       99/126     1:11:01   12:43     2:46:31
2077  Joseph Huddleston      M4549        90/98     1:20:02   12:43     2:46:34
2078  Karen White            F5559        56/79     1:16:49   12:43     2:46:35
2079  Amit Poddar            M3539      115/123     1:12:24   12:44     2:46:36
2080  Corey Tisdale          M3034      119/129     1:10:12   12:44     2:46:38
2081  Angela Hill            F4044      181/222     1:10:13   12:44     2:46:39
2082  Willie Gillis          CLYDE      138/158     1:11:30   12:44     2:46:40
2083  Kristin Delahoussaye   F4044      182/222     1:16:29   12:44     2:46:46
2084  Greta Green-Bergeron   F3539      193/247     1:13:48   12:45     2:46:52
2085  Virginia Nichols       F4044      183/222     1:16:29   12:45     2:46:52
2086  Kim Park               F4044      184/222     1:16:33   12:45     2:46:54
2087  Leigh Ann Noel         F2529      146/178     1:05:10   12:45     2:46:55
2088  Erica Coker            F3539      194/247     1:17:29   12:46     2:47:07
2089  Robert Roberts         M5559        49/56     1:14:13   12:46     2:47:09
2090  Lana Dessauer          F5559        57/79     1:15:20   12:46     2:47:15
2091  Sarah Higgins          F2529      147/178     1:19:39   12:47     2:47:15
2092  Chip Moore             M4549        91/98     1:13:43   12:47     2:47:17
2093  Stephanie Strack       F3034      206/242     1:14:02   12:47     2:47:19
2094  Tara Elmore            ATHENA       23/70     1:17:46   12:47     2:47:22
2095  Grace Hayes            F2024      117/134     1:15:25   12:48     2:47:32
2096  Marissa Coggin         F2529      148/178     1:05:29   12:48     2:47:37
2097  Candy Domengeaux       F4044      185/222     1:16:30   12:48     2:47:37
2098  Charlene Hyde          F5054       85/126     1:13:41   12:49     2:47:44
2099  Erin Venditti          F2529      149/178     1:19:38   12:49     2:47:49
2100  Kennedy Kirby          F1519        44/49               12:49     2:47:53
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2101  Jennifer Blake         F5054       86/126     1:19:42   12:50     2:47:56
2102  Shari Hafner           F2529      150/178     1:14:08   12:50     2:47:56
2103  Richard Goldsmith      M5054        77/86     1:22:32   12:50     2:48:01
2104  Katherine Clements     F2529      151/178     1:13:30   12:51     2:48:15
2105  Erinn Deane            F2529      152/178     1:15:45   12:51     2:48:15
2106  Tina Fremin            F5054       87/126     1:13:45   12:51     2:48:16
2107  Loveness Schafer       F4549      100/126     1:15:38   12:51     2:48:17
2108  Vickie King            F5054       88/126     1:15:25   12:52     2:48:26
2109  Kathy Ware             F4044      186/222     1:20:18   12:52     2:48:30
2110  Christyn Waldrop       F2529      153/178     1:15:49   12:53     2:48:41
2111  Liddia George          F5054       89/126     1:08:05   12:53     2:48:45
2112  John Martinez          CLYDE      139/158     1:22:36   12:54     2:48:48
2113  Eric Meadows           M4549        92/98     1:16:32   12:54     2:48:53
2114  Melissa Lowe           F4549      101/126     1:14:24   12:54     2:48:59
2115  Kim Plante             F5054       90/126     1:19:42   12:55     2:49:01
2116  Mary Beth Greenstone   ATHENA       24/70     1:19:49   12:55     2:49:02
2117  Shelby Nelson          F2529      154/178     1:05:52   12:55     2:49:05
2118  Pamela Williamson      ATHENA       25/70     1:13:31   12:55     2:49:10
2119  Brandi Gagnet          F3034      207/242     1:16:35   12:55     2:49:13
2120  Donovan Barker Jr      M5054        78/86     1:16:35   12:56     2:49:15
2121  Stacey Dodds           F4549      102/126     1:14:07   12:56     2:49:15
2122  Tina Rollman           F3539      195/247     1:18:38   12:56     2:49:16
2123  Sara Serio             ATHENA       26/70     1:21:20   12:56     2:49:19
2124  Sally Nesmith          F4549      103/126     1:16:30   12:56     2:49:24
2125  Jeffrey Ingram         M5054        79/86     1:20:59   12:56     2:49:24
2126  Chris Stalder          M3034      120/129     1:16:59   12:56     2:49:26
2127  Sam Stafford           M3539      116/123     1:19:58   12:57     2:49:31
2128  Brandi Stafford        F3034      208/242     1:19:58   12:57     2:49:31
2129  Don Lachney            M5559        50/56     1:13:52   12:57     2:49:32
2130  Ruth Wisher            F2024      118/134     1:10:44   12:57     2:49:39
2131  Odell Warren           CLYDE      140/158     1:15:33   12:58     2:49:42
2132  Andy Cook              M5559        51/56     1:15:18   12:58     2:49:43
2133  Kathy Cook             F5054       91/126     1:15:19   12:58     2:49:43
2134  Nicholas Ourso         M6569        18/22     1:19:54   12:59     2:49:54
2135  Terri Guillory         F5054       92/126     1:15:19   12:59     2:49:54
2136  Lisa Wilridge          F4044      187/222     1:14:51   12:59     2:49:57
2137  Katrina Fomich         ATHENA       27/70     1:16:06   12:59     2:49:59
2138  Sara Marincic          ATHENA       28/70     1:16:07   12:59     2:50:00
2139  Richard Doss           M3539      117/123     1:15:09   13:00     2:50:08
2140  Martha Duthu           F5054       93/126     1:14:39   13:00     2:50:16
2141  Janette Merrill        F5559        58/79     1:15:08   13:00     2:50:16
2142  Brandon Terrance       CLYDE      141/158     1:16:16   13:01     2:50:24
2143  Melinda Koon           F4044      188/222     1:16:30   13:01     2:50:26
2144  Jordan Gautreaux       M2529        81/84     1:04:37   13:01     2:50:27
2145  Teresa Sigurdson       ATHENA       29/70     1:15:32   13:01     2:50:29
2146  Erin Mulligan          F3034      209/242     1:18:49   13:02     2:50:43
2147  Lauri McCrocklin       F5054       94/126     1:18:01   13:03     2:50:49
2148  Michelle Moore         F3539      196/247     1:16:14   13:03     2:50:54
2149  Phoebe Kantrow         F3539      197/247     1:15:33   13:04     2:51:01
2150  Claudia Thomas         F6064        23/38     1:13:33   13:04     2:51:02
2151  Renee Curtis           F5054       95/126     1:18:39   13:04     2:51:06
2152  Rachelle Moody         F3539      198/247     1:22:22   13:05     2:51:13
2153  Curt Thomas            M4044      120/123     1:19:18   13:05     2:51:19
2154  Jeanne Lester          F3539      199/247     1:18:05   13:05     2:51:23
2155  Matt Priest            M3034      121/129     1:26:23   13:05     2:51:23
2156  Carletta Lamb          F5559        59/79     1:15:47   13:06     2:51:30
2157  Kira Crowe             F1519        45/49     1:16:21   13:06     2:51:32
2158  Joe Hinton             M7074          6/6     1:20:30   13:06     2:51:33
2159  Joyce Hinton           F6569         5/11     1:20:33   13:06     2:51:33
2160  John Pitzel            CLYDE      142/158     1:18:37   13:06     2:51:36
2161  Anne Elise Rinehart    F2024      119/134     1:16:21   13:06     2:51:37
2162  Kris Karain            F2024      120/134     1:16:24   13:07     2:51:37
2163  David Johney           CLYDE      143/158     1:11:29   13:07     2:51:38
2164  Chris Derouen          M6569        19/22     1:09:36   13:07     2:51:47
2165  Stacy White            F4044      189/222     1:16:13   13:08     2:51:51
2166  Cynthia Losavio        F5559        60/79     1:17:34   13:08     2:51:57
2167  Carolyn Swift          F6064        24/38     1:17:34   13:08     2:51:58
2168  Valerie Schexnayder    ATHENA       30/70     1:19:56   13:08     2:51:58
2169  Deana Hurt             F4044      190/222     1:31:06   13:08     2:52:02
2170  Jacob Bourgeois        M3034      122/129     1:16:18   13:08     2:52:02
2171  Lauren Bourgeois       F3034      210/242     1:16:18   13:08     2:52:02
2172  Julie Smith            F4044      191/222     1:16:19   13:08     2:52:03
2173  C.J. Norvell           F4549      104/126     1:13:28   13:10     2:52:17
2174  Laurie Main            F5054       96/126     1:12:21   13:10     2:52:19
2175  Stacey Huynh           F3034      211/242     1:18:52   13:10     2:52:23
2176  Emily Broocks          F2529      155/178     1:19:29   13:11     2:52:35
2177  Judy Ordoyne           ATHENA       31/70     1:13:59   13:12     2:52:48
2178  Yas Dillard            F3034      212/242     1:19:32   13:12     2:52:51
2179  John Weinstein         M6064        20/25     1:19:01   13:12     2:52:54
2180  Patricia Smith         F5054       97/126     1:14:41   13:13     2:53:05
2181  Lisa Perry             F4549      105/126     1:12:51   13:13     2:53:07
2182  Cyprian Higgins        M5054        80/86     1:20:15   13:15     2:53:24
2183  Molly Mullaly          F3034      213/242     1:18:13   13:15     2:53:24
2184  Patricia Sparks        F5559        61/79     1:19:12   13:15     2:53:25
2185  Peggy Smith            ATHENA       32/70     1:20:32   13:15     2:53:25
2186  Charisse Douget        F3539      200/247     1:14:30   13:15     2:53:29
2187  Joey Douget            M3539      118/123     1:16:36   13:15     2:53:29
2188  Tina Wilkes            F4044      192/222     1:18:56   13:15     2:53:31
2189  William Stone          M5559        52/56     1:20:23   13:16     2:53:41
2190  Taylor Blanchard       F1519        46/49     1:17:47   13:16     2:53:47
2191  Dionne Branton         F3539      201/247     1:08:53   13:16     2:53:47
2192  Patty Blanchard        F3539      202/247     1:17:47   13:16     2:53:48
2193  Jennifer Gagliano      F3539      203/247     1:24:38   13:17     2:53:53
2194  Cherie Busby           F3539      204/247     1:17:37   13:17     2:54:01
2195  Samantha Moore         F2024      121/134     1:16:20   13:18     2:54:02
2196  Angela Waltman         F4549      106/126     1:16:35   13:18     2:54:06
2197  Emily Tucker           F3034      214/242     1:16:41   13:18     2:54:07
2198  Brittany Jones         F2024      122/134     1:23:42   13:19     2:54:16
2199  Jennifer McKay         F4549      107/126     1:21:40   13:19     2:54:17
2200  Tracy Folse            F3539      205/247     1:15:43   13:19     2:54:19
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2201  Michele Giroir         F3539      206/247     1:18:16   13:19     2:54:23
2202  Casey Rollins          M3034      123/129     1:17:28   13:20     2:54:29
2203  Michaela Martens       F2024      123/134     1:16:24   13:20     2:54:30
2204  Gary Maurin            M6569        20/22     1:15:01   13:20     2:54:32
2205  Mary Becquet           F5054       98/126     1:17:04   13:20     2:54:34
2206  Angelique Brou         F3539      207/247     1:18:22   13:20     2:54:37
2207  Sarah Myers            M3034      124/129     1:16:45   13:21     2:54:49
2208  Janet Cibert           F5559        62/79     1:15:26   13:21     2:54:52
2209  Katie Hill             F3034      215/242     1:17:47   13:21     2:54:53
2210  Margaret E Kendrick    ATHENA       33/70     1:21:39   13:22     2:54:54
2211  Sarah Whittington      F2529      156/178     1:21:36   13:22     2:54:54
2212  Robbye Kees            F6064        25/38     1:23:55   13:22     2:54:57
2213  Thomas Richard Kendric CLYDE      144/158     1:21:38   13:22     2:54:58
2214  Jill Hurley            F4549      108/126     1:16:33   13:22     2:54:59
2215  Michelle Fontenot      ATHENA       34/70     1:17:21   13:22     2:55:05
2216  Nichael Knight         M4549        93/98     1:15:28   13:23     2:55:08
2217  Jenifer Knight         F4044      193/222     1:15:29   13:23     2:55:08
2218  Bonnie Pittman         F4549      109/126     1:08:00   13:23     2:55:09
2219  Craig Campbell         M3539      119/123     1:20:07   13:23     2:55:09
2220  Deb Campbell           F3539      208/247     1:20:07   13:23     2:55:10
2221  Terry Williams         F5054       99/126     1:19:08   13:23     2:55:10
2222  Catherine Constantino  F4044      194/222     1:19:58   13:25     2:55:34
2223  Rickey Howell          M5054        81/86     1:24:54   13:25     2:55:41
2224  Steve Purdom           M4549        94/98     1:17:16   13:26     2:55:54
2225  Gillian Martiny        F3539      209/247     1:19:09   13:26     2:55:54
2226  Joshua Graham          M3034      125/129     1:18:05   13:26     2:55:56
2227  Amanda Heath           F3034      216/242     1:18:06   13:26     2:55:56
2228  Steve Hill             CLYDE      145/158     1:19:54   13:27     2:56:04
2229  Amy Shaw               F3034      217/242     1:21:28   13:29     2:56:33
2230  Ryan Shaw              F2529      157/178     1:21:29   13:29     2:56:33
2231  Scott Gibson           M2529        82/84     1:29:21   13:30     2:56:46
2232  Kelley Zanfardino      F4549      110/126     1:16:13   13:31     2:56:56
2233  Maggie Coleman         F2529      158/178     1:19:59   13:31     2:57:03
2234  Debbie Chensvold       F5054      100/126     1:18:14   13:32     2:57:11
2235  Richard Martin         CLYDE      146/158     1:17:27   13:32     2:57:15
2236  Emily Tracy            F3539      210/247     1:17:27   13:32     2:57:16
2237  Sue Lokay              F5559        63/79     1:16:23   13:32     2:57:17
2238  Suzette Johnson        ATHENA       35/70     1:17:18   13:33     2:57:25
2239  Anna Lisa Coats        F5054      101/126     1:18:08   13:33     2:57:25
2240  Natalie Butler         F3539      211/247     1:15:48   13:33     2:57:29
2241  Wendy Aldridge         F3539      212/247     1:19:37   13:34     2:57:33
2242  Lindsay Shuell         F2529      159/178     1:16:38   13:34     2:57:43
2243  Lily Winnett           F2024      124/134     1:18:59   13:35     2:57:55
2244  Chelsey Guidry         F2529      160/178     1:20:30   13:36     2:58:07
2245  Joni Ellzey            F4549      111/126     1:25:54   13:37     2:58:21
2246  Sheri Ledet            F3539      213/247     1:22:05   13:38     2:58:29
2247  Peggy Sue Hill         F4549      112/126     1:21:26   13:38     2:58:30
2248  Stacy Pate             F4044      195/222     1:20:24   13:39     2:58:40
2249  Chantelle Kliebert     F3539      214/247     1:20:25   13:39     2:58:40
2250  Connie Sirois          F4044      196/222     1:20:25   13:39     2:58:40
2251  Kellie Barton          F4549      113/126     1:19:44   13:39     2:58:42
2252  Terry Toler            F4044      197/222     1:18:03   13:39     2:58:42
2253  Robert Blanchard       CLYDE      147/158     1:24:08   13:39     2:58:48
2254  Diana Sanchez-Edwards  ATHENA       36/70     1:21:55   13:40     2:58:54
2255  Suzanne Ward           F5559        64/79     1:24:26   13:40     2:58:54
2256  Mary-Katherine Rossi   F3539      215/247     1:19:31   13:40     2:58:59
2257  Tamara Palmer          F2529      161/178     1:19:49   13:40     2:59:00
2258  Tara Khanna            ATHENA       37/70     1:22:40   13:40     2:59:00
2259  Melissa Whittaker      ATHENA       38/70     1:24:07   13:41     2:59:03
2260  Bridget Champagne      F5054      102/126     1:23:39   13:41     2:59:04
2261  Dianne Moran           F3539      216/247     1:17:51   13:41     2:59:15
2262  Meredeth Johnson       F3034      218/242     1:16:56   13:41     2:59:15
2263  Lori Gomez             F3539      217/247     1:22:21   13:42     2:59:18
2264  Elizabeth Steger       F3034      219/242     1:23:07   13:42     2:59:23
2265  Timothy Thomas         M6064        21/25     1:20:31   13:43     2:59:31
2266  Harold Suire,Jr.       M5054        82/86     1:20:56   13:43     2:59:31
2267  Rose Suire             F5054      103/126     1:21:00   13:43     2:59:33
2268  Justin Toche           M4044      121/123     1:07:47   13:43     2:59:38
2269  Kimberly Toche         F4044      198/222     1:07:48   13:43     2:59:38
2270  Ryan Phillips          M3539      120/123     1:16:59   13:44     2:59:46
2271  Stephanie Phillips     F3539      218/247     1:16:58   13:44     2:59:47
2272  Eric Knutson           M3539      121/123     1:19:26   13:44     2:59:51
2273  Jenni Knutson          F3034      220/242     1:19:26   13:44     2:59:51
2274  Brooke Whittington     F3034      221/242     1:20:14   13:44     2:59:55
2275  Brenda Jones           F5054      104/126     1:21:13   13:45     3:00:01
2276  Erin Wesley            F3539      219/247     1:19:05   13:45     3:00:02
2277  Laury Hodges           F5054      105/126     1:26:17   13:45     3:00:05
2278  Karlee Zimmer          ATHENA       39/70     1:17:11   13:46     3:00:16
2279  Rosanne Acampora       F6064        26/38     1:23:55   13:46     3:00:17
2280  Judy Roane             F3539      220/247     1:24:57   13:47     3:00:29
2281  Terri Smith            F5054      106/126     1:11:59   13:47     3:00:33
2282  Jeanita Simpson        F5054      107/126     1:23:16   13:49     3:00:59
2283  Robin Dillard          F3539      221/247     1:17:50   13:49     3:00:59
2284  Regina Lamacchia       F2529      162/178     1:19:19   13:50     3:01:08
2285  Emily Harper           ATHENA       40/70     1:19:38   13:50     3:01:10
2286  Stephanie McRaney      F2529      163/178     1:17:33   13:50     3:01:13
2287  Deborah Pollard        F6064        27/38     1:21:20   13:51     3:01:23
2288  Sheila Reynaud         F4549      114/126     1:19:42   13:52     3:01:30
2289  Quentina Timoll        F4044      199/222     1:22:59   13:52     3:01:34
2290  Eric Bush              M5054        83/86     1:26:51   13:52     3:01:35
2291  Stacey Pellegrin       F4549      115/126     1:15:26   13:53     3:01:49
2292  James Taylor           CLYDE      148/158     1:22:41   13:53     3:01:51
2293  Newly Paul             F3034      222/242     1:20:03   13:54     3:01:59
2294  Mary Claire Youpel     F2024      125/134               13:54     3:02:01
2295  Caitie Coats           F2024      126/134     1:20:13   13:55     3:02:12
2296  Patrice Merrell        F4044      200/222     1:18:35   13:55     3:02:17
2297  Sabrina Fick           F3539      222/247     1:25:47   13:56     3:02:20
2298  Jessica London         ATHENA       41/70     1:22:09   13:56     3:02:21
2299  Anne O'Neill           F2024      127/134     1:23:23   13:56     3:02:23
2300  Stephanie Houser       F4044      201/222     1:22:05   13:56     3:02:28
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2301  Jennifer Stewart       F4044      202/222     1:22:05   13:56     3:02:28
2302  Claudette Leake Thomps F4044      203/222     1:13:46   13:57     3:02:36
2303  Douglas Leake          M5559        53/56     1:13:46   13:57     3:02:36
2304  Toni Edwards           F3539      223/247     1:22:28   13:57     3:02:38
2305  Alicia Laurents        F2529      164/178     1:22:41   13:59     3:03:02
2306  Ashley Brost           F3034      223/242     1:23:06   13:59     3:03:05
2307  Brooke Hebert          F3539      224/247     1:20:34   13:59     3:03:07
2308  Milton Freiberg        M6569        21/22     1:23:59   13:59     3:03:08
2309  Julie Ralph            F4044      204/222     1:24:44   14:00     3:03:22
2310  Beth Stogner           F4044      205/222     1:24:44   14:00     3:03:22
2311  Maria Guidry           F2024      128/134     1:23:19   14:01     3:03:36
2312  Paula Finley           F2024      129/134     1:23:19   14:01     3:03:37
2313  Linda Perkins          F5559        65/79     1:21:04   14:01     3:03:37
2314  Celeste Broussard      F4549      116/126     1:27:07   14:02     3:03:41
2315  Sally Cooper           F2024      130/134     1:27:07   14:02     3:03:41
2316  Unknown Runner         M????          2/3     1:19:55   14:03     3:03:59
2317  Lindsay Madatic        F3034      224/242     1:20:01   14:03     3:04:01
2318  Sandy Dupre            F5054      108/126     1:25:48   14:04     3:04:11
2319  Carol Posey            F5054      109/126     1:27:13   14:05     3:04:27
2320  Ryan Hutchison         F2529      165/178     1:22:46   14:05     3:04:30
2321  Rashaun Moore          M3034      126/129     1:22:18   14:07     3:04:52
2322  Tiffany Hanna          F3539      225/247     1:19:16   14:07     3:04:55
2323  Rhonda McMillan        F4044      206/222     1:22:46   14:09     3:05:16
2324  Jeri Wright            F4549      117/126     1:27:12   14:09     3:05:17
2325  Paola Santana          F3539      226/247     1:23:09   14:09     3:05:20
2326  Ruth Sanchez           F3539      227/247     1:24:30   14:10     3:05:24
2327  Amy Laule              F3539      228/247     1:25:19   14:10     3:05:35
2328  Tracey Scarbrough      F4044      207/222     1:24:45   14:11     3:05:45
2329  Beth Felterman         F4549      118/126     1:24:43   14:11     3:05:45
2330  Maryanne Jordens       F5054      110/126     1:23:11   14:13     3:06:10
2331  Duane Carpenter        CLYDE      149/158     1:23:30   14:13     3:06:14
2332  Savannah Jenkins       F2024      131/134     1:22:40   14:15     3:06:31
2333  Barbara Holloway       F6064        28/38     1:22:40   14:15     3:06:31
2334  Janice Watt            F5054      111/126     1:25:41   14:15     3:06:33
2335  Holly Ray              F3034      225/242     1:22:31   14:17     3:06:56
2336  Rebecca Brinkman       ATHENA       42/70     1:22:32   14:17     3:06:57
2337  Audrey Staniszewski    F5054      112/126     1:24:57   14:18     3:07:09
2338  Troy Sorbet            CLYDE      150/158     1:27:16   14:18     3:07:09
2339  Ernise Singleton       F4044      208/222     1:23:17   14:18     3:07:20
2340  Kevin Coggin           M5559        54/56     1:05:30   14:19     3:07:25
2341  Michael Sonnier        CLYDE      151/158     1:16:52   14:20     3:07:34
2342  Patricia Killebrew     F6064        29/38     1:28:14   14:20     3:07:38
2343  Margaretann Harris     F6569         6/11     1:28:14   14:20     3:07:39
2344  Stephanie Clary        F2529      166/178     1:23:21   14:21     3:07:59
2345  Luis Bryce             M5559        55/56     1:29:40   14:22     3:08:04
2346  Gloria Crawford        F6064        30/38     1:26:44   14:22     3:08:09
2347  Jenni Hern             ATHENA       43/70     1:24:03   14:23     3:08:24
2348  Monica Laurent S       F5559        66/79     1:24:01   14:24     3:08:27
2349  Amy Hanegan            F4044      209/222     1:18:57   14:25     3:08:43
2350  Bobbi Jo Guerin        ATHENA       44/70     1:18:54   14:25     3:08:43
2351  Birgit Moore           ATHENA       45/70     1:15:29   14:25     3:08:51
2352  Suzanne White          F4044      210/222     1:24:58   14:25     3:08:52
2353  Brandi Boyce           F2024      132/134     1:19:09   14:26     3:08:55
2354  Rachel Roberts         F3034      226/242     1:27:47   14:26     3:08:58
2355  Kristie Gros           F3034      227/242     1:25:25   14:27     3:09:14
2356  Roy Gros Jr            M3034      127/129     1:25:25   14:27     3:09:14
2357  Leah Gaiennie          F3034      228/242     1:22:29   14:27     3:09:17
2358  Ann Giles              F5054      113/126     1:21:17   14:28     3:09:19
2359  Cheryl Engelhardt      F3539      229/247     1:22:29   14:28     3:09:20
2360  Joe Giles              M5054        84/86     1:05:30   14:28     3:09:22
2361  Tommy Oquain           CLYDE      152/158     1:23:03   14:29     3:09:36
2362  Calista Lewis          F3539      230/247     1:20:52   14:30     3:09:54
2363  Katie Walsh            F4044      211/222     1:26:02   14:31     3:09:59
2364  Delkeshe Duncan        F3539      231/247     1:25:29   14:31     3:10:07
2365  Sandra Lode            F4549      119/126     1:17:15   14:32     3:10:21
2366  Laura Jordan           F3034      229/242     1:23:08   14:33     3:10:28
2367  Xinning Luan           F2529      167/178     1:19:35   14:33     3:10:34
2368  Amanda Owens           ATHENA       46/70     1:24:17   14:34     3:10:40
2369  Julia Shackelford      ATHENA       47/70     1:34:38   14:36     3:11:07
2370  Magen Vaselle          F2529      168/178     1:25:40   14:36     3:11:07
2371  Valerie Brown          F6064        31/38     1:28:56   14:36     3:11:07
2372  Theresa Weems          F4044      212/222     1:25:46   14:36     3:11:12
2373  Sarah Kallansrud       F2529      169/178     1:25:46   14:36     3:11:12
2374  Christina White        F3034      230/242     1:27:20   14:38     3:11:31
2375  Heather Guillot        F2529      170/178     1:31:39   14:38     3:11:31
2376  Janelle Stockwell      F4044      213/222     1:27:20   14:38     3:11:36
2377  Ashlee Ford            F3539      232/247     1:26:02   14:39     3:11:44
2378  Shelita Williams       F3539      233/247     1:26:03   14:43     3:12:35
2379  Ellen Alderman         F3539      234/247     1:24:39   14:43     3:12:37
2380  Jennifer Lohrke        F3034      231/242     1:29:12   14:43     3:12:40
2381  Fran Gibson            F5559        67/79     1:29:20   14:43     3:12:45
2382  Unknown Runner         M????          3/3     1:30:52   14:44     3:12:50
2383  Abigail Cook           F2529      171/178     1:22:41   14:44     3:12:56
2384  Cynthia Stubbs         F5054      114/126     1:28:38   14:45     3:13:08
2385  Shelly Hebert          ATHENA       48/70     1:21:50   14:45     3:13:12
2386  Paul Fortenberry       M2529        83/84     1:19:10   14:47     3:13:29
2387  Robin Kingham          ATHENA       49/70     1:29:21   14:48     3:13:45
2388  Gloria Freeman         F5054      115/126     1:31:42   14:48     3:13:51
2389  Carol Adkison          ATHENA       50/70     1:27:33   14:49     3:14:03
2390  Keisura Robertson      ATHENA       51/70     1:27:42   14:50     3:14:19
2391  Sharon Wroten          F6064        32/38     1:24:21   14:52     3:14:34
2392  Laura Clements         F5559        68/79               14:53     3:14:50
2393  Mark Hubbs             M6064        22/25     1:30:28   14:53     3:14:53
2394  Sarah Williams         F3539      235/247     1:27:41   14:53     3:14:59
2395  Sarah Pitts            F2024      133/134     1:27:20   14:55     3:15:13
2396  Sharon Calcote         F2529      172/178     1:27:20   14:55     3:15:14
2397  Lyn Tedder             F4044      214/222     1:20:52   14:55     3:15:20
2398  Ellen Bush             F5559        69/79     1:26:58   14:56     3:15:26
2399  Kellie King-Brown      F5054      116/126     1:27:32   14:56     3:15:26
2400  Alessha Kuhn           F3539      236/247     1:27:03   14:56     3:15:33
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2401  Allison Barton         F4044      215/222     1:28:56   14:57     3:15:42
2402  Adrian Frazier         M3034      128/129     1:28:33   14:59     3:16:12
2403  Leah Frazier           F3034      232/242     1:28:33   14:59     3:16:12
2404  Carol Riente           F4549      120/126     1:24:34   15:01     3:16:32
2405  Billie Bruckman        F6569         7/11     1:29:29   15:01     3:16:36
2406  Julie Manchester       F4044      216/222     1:27:24   15:01     3:16:40
2407  Melissa Vitale         ATHENA       52/70     1:20:49   15:03     3:17:00
2408  Carolyn Guhman         ATHENA       53/70     1:30:10   15:03     3:17:03
2409  Kenny Guerin           M4044      122/123     1:38:49   15:03     3:17:04
2410  Christy Herrmann       F3034      233/242     1:28:46   15:05     3:17:27
2411  Mark Main              M6064        23/25     1:27:39   15:05     3:17:33
2412  Angela Dillard         F5054      117/126     1:31:43   15:06     3:17:43
2413  Billie Pastor          F5054      118/126     1:31:09   15:08     3:18:11
2414  Ricky Pastor           M5054        85/86     1:31:12   15:08     3:18:11
2415  Fred Burkhalter        M4549        95/98     1:32:45   15:11     3:18:52
2416  Karen Depp             F7074          1/2     1:27:07   15:12     3:19:04
2417  Cynthia Burgess        F6569         8/11     1:28:15   15:13     3:19:12
2418  Gordon Henry           M4549        96/98     1:37:38   15:13     3:19:17
2419  Heidi Strock           F7074          2/2     1:34:52   15:14     3:19:23
2420  Betty Williams         F75UP          1/1     1:34:53   15:14     3:19:24
2421  Lashonda O'Conner      F4044      217/222     1:27:35   15:14     3:19:27
2422  James Burton           M6064        24/25     1:30:42   15:14     3:19:33
2423  Julia Washington       ATHENA       54/70     1:25:52   15:14     3:19:33
2424  Donna Jamison          F5054      119/126     1:29:34   15:15     3:19:40
2425  Robert Cureton         CLYDE      153/158     1:32:05   15:16     3:19:50
2426  Yvette Dempster        F4549      121/126     1:32:06   15:16     3:19:51
2427  Jessica Ramirez        F3034      234/242     1:32:17   15:16     3:19:53
2428  Galen Norgard          M5559        56/56     1:33:10   15:17     3:20:01
2429  Lisa Johnson           F3539      237/247     1:29:32   15:18     3:20:25
2430  Kathy Davidson         F5559        70/79     1:30:34   15:21     3:20:54
2431  Stacy Picou            ATHENA       55/70     1:32:26   15:21     3:20:58
2432  Mary-Catherine Tweedy  F2529      173/178     1:28:17   15:23     3:21:28
2433  Pamela Simpson         F3539      238/247     1:31:17   15:24     3:21:35
2434  Darbi Lynn             ATHENA       56/70     1:32:52   15:25     3:21:55
2435  Gabe Abene             M75UP          1/2     1:33:07   15:26     3:22:07
2436  Barbara Mickey         F5559        71/79     1:28:57   15:27     3:22:13
2437  Rick Hebert            M6064        25/25     1:23:35   15:29     3:22:50
2438  Chelsea Jones          F2024      134/134     1:33:30   15:31     3:23:16
2439  Kirsten Jones          ATHENA       57/70     1:33:29   15:32     3:23:20
2440  Maude Turnipseed       F5054      120/126     1:30:46   15:32     3:23:24
2441  Reann Huber            F1519        47/49     1:33:30   15:33     3:23:33
2442  Edwina Harvey          F6064        33/38     1:32:40   15:33     3:23:37
2443  Brenda Hyde            F6064        34/38     1:32:40   15:33     3:23:39
2444  Monet Courville        F3539      239/247     1:31:17   15:34     3:23:45
2445  Leigha Jones           ATHENA       58/70     1:33:47   15:34     3:23:47
2446  Tina Ray               F3539      240/247     1:31:11   15:34     3:23:51
2447  Julie Thompson-Stewart F3539      241/247     1:29:23   15:37     3:24:31
2448  Scott Westbrook        M5054        86/86     1:34:32   15:37     3:24:35
2449  Adaora Chukudebelu     ATHENA       59/70     1:31:09   15:39     3:24:55
2450  Tammy Doherty          F3539      242/247     1:39:18   15:39     3:24:57
2451  Pamela Mackey          F4549      122/126     1:36:39   15:39     3:24:59
2452  Angie Daniel           F3539      243/247     1:36:39   15:39     3:25:00
2453  Carl Higginbotham III  M3539      122/123     1:35:35   15:43     3:25:46
2454  Mary Layton            F3034      235/242     1:35:35   15:43     3:25:46
2455  Donna Welch            F4549      123/126     1:37:23   15:44     3:25:59
2456  Kirstie Bridges        F1519        48/49     1:37:25   15:44     3:26:03
2457  Christopher Welch      M1519        19/19     1:37:27   15:44     3:26:04
2458  D Casey Levy           M6569        22/22     1:32:16   15:46     3:26:25
2459  Christy Griffin        F3539      244/247     1:35:48   15:47     3:26:38
2460  Monica Lecompte        F4549      124/126     1:35:46   15:47     3:26:38
2461  Sherrie Feger          F6064        35/38     1:33:41   15:48     3:26:55
2462  Barbara Cansler        F5559        72/79     1:30:06   15:51     3:27:36
2463  Lisa Smith             F4044      218/222     1:24:26   15:55     3:28:23
2464  Linsey Newbern         F3034      236/242     1:33:40   15:58     3:29:00
2465  Liz Santos             F4044      219/222     1:36:40   15:59     3:29:19
2466  Gina Ardoin            F5054      121/126     1:34:28   16:01     3:29:41
2467  Matthew Phelan         CLYDE      154/158     1:31:28   16:01     3:29:47
2468  Jordan Grimes          F2529      174/178     1:31:42   16:05     3:30:39
2469  Shelli Martin          F4044      220/222     1:40:05   16:06     3:30:48
2470  Carolyn Post           F6569         9/11     1:40:06   16:06     3:30:49
2471  Shelly Meaux           F3034      237/242     1:32:51   16:09     3:31:25
2472  Teresa Donich          F5054      122/126     1:38:54   16:09     3:31:32
2473  Christy Reeves         F4044      221/222     1:28:49   16:11     3:32:00
2474  Samantha Meeker        F3034      238/242     1:35:33   16:12     3:32:07
2475  Brenda Spisak          ATHENA       60/70     1:37:33   16:12     3:32:10
2476  Van Hanh               F2529      175/178     1:32:27   16:13     3:32:21
2477  Heather Kammerer       ATHENA       61/70     1:37:34   16:13     3:32:23
2478  Donna Winegeart        F5559        73/79     1:32:43   16:13     3:32:24
2479  Amy Distretti          F3539      245/247     1:31:14   16:15     3:32:51
2480  Evelyn Lewis           F4549      125/126     1:38:45   16:18     3:33:25
2481  Tiffany Adkins         F3034      239/242     1:37:10   16:20     3:33:50
2482  Michael Adkins         M3034      129/129     1:37:09   16:20     3:33:50
2483  Joni Fullerton         F2529      176/178     1:34:59   16:21     3:34:11
2484  Mary Ann Shows         ATHENA       62/70     1:34:59   16:22     3:34:12
2485  Zachary Wynne          M2529        84/84     1:32:49   16:22     3:34:13
2486  Ashley Wynne           F2529      177/178     1:33:08   16:22     3:34:18
2487  Ginger Deroche         F2529      178/178     1:29:28   16:22     3:34:20
2488  Melissa Kiper          F3034      240/242     1:36:26   16:22     3:34:20
2489  Amy Bartlett           F3034      241/242     1:36:27   16:22     3:34:20
2490  Natalie McGraw         F3034      242/242     1:29:29   16:22     3:34:21
2491  Rachael Cottrell       F3539      246/247     1:29:29   16:22     3:34:21
2492  Carisa Moore           ATHENA       63/70     1:35:15   16:23     3:34:29
2493  Troy Bohanon           CLYDE      155/158     1:38:15   16:26     3:35:10
2494  Carol Stewart          F5054      123/126     1:38:21   16:26     3:35:15
2495  Chase Caldwell         M2024        54/54     1:36:05   16:26     3:35:16
2496  Judy Johnson           F6569        10/11     1:38:22   16:26     3:35:16
2497  Carol Shunnarah        F4549      126/126     1:38:24   16:26     3:35:16
2498  Nwadi Oko              F1519        49/49     1:33:30   16:27     3:35:20
2499  David Rollins          CLYDE      156/158     1:38:28   16:28     3:35:39
2500  Blessing Henry         F3539      247/247     1:37:51   16:28     3:35:42
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2501  Marlene Churchill      F5559        74/79     1:42:35   16:31     3:36:13
2502  Lori Lovelace          ATHENA       64/70     1:34:08   16:31     3:36:16
2503  Tisha Phelan           ATHENA       65/70     1:31:28   16:31     3:36:17
2504  Carol Roberts          F6064        36/38     1:39:39   16:31     3:36:20
2505  Thai Nguyen            M3539      123/123     1:34:49   16:33     3:36:36
2506  Susan Barry            F5559        75/79     1:38:59   16:34     3:36:52
2507  Jayne Ruben            F5054      124/126     1:36:41   16:37     3:37:33
2508  Jan Mickey             F6064        37/38     1:37:07   16:41     3:38:31
2509  Leslie Chassaniol      F6064        38/38     1:37:07   16:41     3:38:31
2510  Debra Percle           F5559        76/79     1:36:48   16:45     3:39:23
2511  Brittany Pete          ATHENA       66/70     1:37:25   16:46     3:39:29
2512  Amy Singleton          ATHENA       67/70     1:37:52   16:46     3:39:38
2513  Sarah Kelley           ATHENA       68/70     1:37:52   16:47     3:39:39
2514  Naya Wiley             F5559        77/79     1:38:40   17:11     3:45:04
2515  Claudia Crenshaw       ATHENA       69/70     1:42:54   17:28     3:48:38
2516  Janice Allison         F5054      125/126     1:43:22   17:32     3:49:40
2517  Tanya Tingle           F5559        78/79               17:36     3:50:25
2518  Patrick Robrecht       CLYDE      157/158     1:34:55   17:42     3:51:52
2519  Megan Gitz             ATHENA       70/70     1:38:34   17:43     3:51:59
2520  Brandi Lamartina       F4044      222/222     1:43:42   18:00     3:55:48
2521  Pamela Debusk          F6569        11/11     1:47:46   18:12     3:58:20
2522  Becky Dean             F5559        79/79     1:47:46   18:12     3:58:20
2523  Leonard Bollingham     CLYDE      158/158     1:47:21   18:37     4:03:52
2524  Anand Ramachandran     M4044      123/123     1:23:45   19:32     4:15:53
2525  Patty Wright           F5054      126/126               20:33     4:29:11
2526  Fred Neff              M75UP          2/2               20:34     4:29:21
2527  Keith Teague           M4549        97/98               20:58     4:34:29
2528  Bradley Beabout        M4549        98/98               23:00     5:01:17
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